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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Moses Waweru           M-OPEN         1/3    4:50       30:00
2     Matt Hooley            M-OPEN         2/3    4:54       30:24
3     Ryan Woods             M-OPEN         3/3    4:56       30:39
4     Chokri Dhaouadi        M30-34       1/317    4:58       30:47
5     Michael Little         M25-29       1/213    4:59       30:58
6     Patrick Russell        M25-29       2/213    5:00       31:00
7     Michael Reneau         M25-29       3/213    5:00       31:01
8     Joey Keillor           M30-34       2/317    5:00       31:01
9     Andrew Keenan          M20-24        1/87    5:00       31:02
10    Jason Finch            M25-29       4/213    5:03       31:18
11    Pete Gilman            M30-34       3/317    5:04       31:28
12    Kelly Mortenson        M30-34       4/317    5:05       31:30
13    Jeremy Polson          M25-29       5/213    5:05       31:34
14    John Mirth             M-MAST         1/3    5:05       31:35
15    Kenny Miller           M25-29       6/213    5:07       31:43
16    Eric Loeffler          M25-29       7/213    5:07       31:46
17    Jason Minnick          M30-34       5/317    5:08       31:52
18    Jeremiah Lopeyok       M30-34       6/317    5:09       31:57
19    Kevin Grigg            M20-24        2/87    5:09       31:57
20    Ken Cooper             M30-34       7/317    5:14       32:26
21    Brandon Moen           M20-24        3/87    5:14       32:30
22    Peter Skorseth         M-MAST         2/3    5:14       32:31
23    Chris Pikus            M25-29       8/213    5:14       32:31
24    Digger Carlson         M-MAST         3/3    5:15       32:33
25    Jacob Hallen           M25-29       9/213    5:16       32:38
26    Greg Sorensen          M25-29      10/213    5:16       32:41
27    Eric Johnson           M30-34       8/317    5:18       32:54
28    Patrick Billig         M40-44       1/314    5:18       32:56
29    Kevin Haas             M45-49       1/248    5:19       32:57
30    Tony Meyers            M25-29      11/213    5:19       32:58
31    Mike Henderson         M25-29      12/213    5:19       32:58
32    Michael Benchina       M20-24        4/87    5:20       33:06
33    Trent Hatlevig         M20-24        5/87    5:22       33:19
34    Brady Anderson         M25-29      13/213    5:22       33:20
35    Farhan Warsame         M20-24        6/87    5:25       33:34
36    David Helm             M30-34       9/317    5:25       33:34
37    Noah Billig            M25-29      14/213    5:25       33:39
38    Dimitri Drekonja       M30-34      10/317    5:26       33:42
39    Douglas Cowles         M30-34      11/317    5:26       33:43
40    Dan Greeno             M15-19        1/29    5:26       33:45
41    Brent Loberg           M20-24        7/87    5:27       33:51
42    Darrin Johnson         M35-39       1/349    5:28       33:54
43    Mark Rapacz            M20-24        8/87    5:28       33:54
44    Ketema Atalelech       F-OPEN         1/3    5:28       33:54
45    Wes Schwie             M25-29      15/213    5:29       34:00
46    Matthew Reinders       M35-39       2/349    5:29       34:00
47    Matt Barnard           M40-44       2/314    5:31       34:13
48    Allen Broderius        M25-29      16/213    5:31       34:16
49    Todd Sheldon           M40-44       3/314    5:32       34:19
50    John Mathews           M20-24        9/87    5:33       34:25
51    Bill Magdalene         M45-49       2/248    5:33       34:25
52    Brendan Dolan                         0/0    5:33       34:26
53     Ukn                                  0/0    5:33       34:27
54    Brian Bich             M35-39       3/349    5:34       34:31
55    Christian Primas       M35-39       4/349    5:34       34:33
56    Christopher Coffey     M20-24       10/87    5:35       34:39
57    Scott Niemela          M40-44       4/314    5:36       34:42
58    Pascal Dalseth         M30-34      12/317    5:36       34:43
59    Ovidiu Olteanu         M30-34      13/317    5:37       34:49
60    Eric Kaluza            M25-29      17/213    5:37       34:52
61    Doug Keller            M45-49       3/248    5:37       34:53
62    Matthew Jacobs         M25-29      18/213    5:38       34:59
63    Chris Boldt            M20-24       11/87    5:39       35:01
64    Paul Brown             M45-49       4/248    5:39       35:03
65    Joel Wegener           M30-34      14/317    5:41       35:14
66    Patrick West           M30-34      15/317    5:42       35:21
67    Andrew Sorenson        M25-29      19/213    5:42       35:23
68    Ron Moynihan           M35-39       5/349    5:44       35:33
69    Denisa Costescu        F-OPEN         2/3    5:44       35:33
70    Jacob Pederson         M20-24       12/87    5:44       35:35
71    Patrick Richard        M45-49       5/248    5:45       35:38
72    K Peterson             M45-49       6/248    5:46       35:48
73    Ryan Rapalz            M25-29      20/213    5:46       35:48
74    Michael May            M25-29      21/213    5:46       35:49
75    Jenna Boren            F-OPEN         3/3    5:47       35:53
76    Kate Koski             F30-34       1/339    5:47       35:56
77    Kraig Lungstrom        M45-49       7/248    5:48       35:58
78    Doug Milkowski         M30-34      16/317    5:48       36:00
79    Allen Zetterlund       M50-54       1/187    5:48       36:03
80    Bobby Paxton           M45-49       8/248    5:49       36:05
81    Dennis Wallach         M45-49       9/248    5:49       36:07
82    Rick Cleary            M40-44       5/314    5:49       36:08
83    Christopher Doll       M25-29      22/213    5:51       36:17
84    Sean Smith             M40-44       6/314    5:51       36:19
85    Craig Yotter  ed       M40-44       7/314    5:51       36:20
86    Robert Gazzola                        0/0    5:51       36:20
87    Keith Thomson          M20-24       13/87    5:52       36:22
88    Fitsum Tesfa           M20-24       14/87    5:53       36:29
89    Bonnie Sons            F35-39       1/328    5:53       36:31
90    Steve Kangas           M45-49      10/248    5:53       36:34
91    Brandy Erholtz         F25-29       1/377    5:53       36:34
92    Jerry Beutel           M50-54       2/187    5:55       36:45
93    Brian Moen             M35-39       6/349    5:56       36:47
94    Mark Sponholz          M25-29      23/213    5:56       36:50
95    Derick Podratz         M30-34      17/317    5:57       36:58
96    Debbie Leyden          F-MAST         1/3    5:58       37:00
97    Jess Koski             M50-54       3/187    5:58       37:01
98    Mark Leduc             M50-54       4/187    5:58       37:05
99    Scott Brown            M30-34      18/317    5:59       37:08
100   Chris Humbert          M40-44       8/314    5:59       37:08
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101   Paul Mix               M35-39       7/349    5:59       37:09
102   Kim House              F35-39       2/328    6:00       37:11
103   Kurt Jewell            M35-39       8/349    6:00       37:14
104   Eric Paulson           M45-49      11/248    6:00       37:14
105   Mark Myers                            0/0    6:01       37:19
106   Brian Fendrich         M45-49      12/248    6:01       37:21
107   Brian Forney           M30-34      19/317    6:02       37:24
108   Matthew Genrich        M25-29      24/213    6:02       37:24
109   Todd Vollstedt         M40-44       9/314    6:02       37:27
110   Steve English          M35-39       9/349    6:03       37:36
111   Paul Cornelison        M40-44      10/314    6:04       37:37
112   Chad Austin            M35-39      10/349    6:05       37:43
113   Karsten Finseth        M25-29      25/213    6:05       37:46
114   Nicholas Graham        M30-34      20/317    6:06       37:49
115   Rick Rice              M40-44      11/314    6:06       37:49
116   Angie Voight           F25-29       2/377    6:06       37:49
117   Scott Ramberg          M35-39      11/349    6:06       37:51
118   Thomas Gerlach         M20-24       15/87    6:06       37:55
119   John Kann              M50-54       5/187    6:07       37:55
120   Brant Hollenkamp       M30-34      21/317    6:07       38:00
121   Tyler Firth            M40-44      12/314    6:08       38:01
122   Deborah Sonsalla       F35-39       3/328    6:08       38:02
123   Kimberly Anderson      F-MAST         2/3    6:08       38:05
124   Michael Burns          M35-39      12/349    6:08       38:05
125   Todd White             M35-39      13/349    6:09       38:07
126   Mike Setter            M45-49      13/248    6:09       38:11
127   Humphrey Otita         M30-34      22/317    6:09       38:12
128   Michael Bjornberg      M50-54       6/187    6:09       38:12
129   Heather Giesen         F25-29       3/377    6:10       38:16
130   Philip Young           M35-39      14/349    6:10       38:16
131   David House            M45-49      14/248    6:10       38:16
132   Rochelle Wirth         F-MAST         3/3    6:10       38:19
133   Dan Conway             M65-69        1/25    6:11       38:20
134   Todd Hausmaun          M40-44      13/314    6:11       38:25
135   Joe Ziegenfuss         M30-34      23/317    6:13       38:32
136   Rob Whetham            M50-54       7/187    6:13       38:33
137   Joe Funk               M35-39      15/349    6:13       38:34
138   Max Ramsey             M40-44      14/314    6:13       38:34
139   Derek Sciacca          M30-34      24/317    6:13       38:36
140   Eric Lanners           M30-34      25/317    6:15       38:47
141   Will Nielsen           M15-19        2/29    6:15       38:47
142   Jim Grindle            M45-49      15/248    6:15       38:48
143   Christopher Timberlake M40-44      15/314    6:15       38:48
144   William Sikorski       M35-39      16/349    6:15       38:49
145   Jared Anderson         M20-24       16/87    6:15       38:49
146   Travis Onischuk        M20-24       17/87    6:15       38:50
147   Douglas Bakkene        M50-54       8/187    6:15       38:50
148   Michael Campbell                      0/0    6:16       38:52
149   Charlene Einarson      F35-39       4/328    6:16       38:53
150   Dale Heinen            M45-49      16/248    6:16       38:54
151   Sonya Anderson         F35-39       5/328    6:16       38:57
152   Steve Maupin           M50-54       9/187    6:17       38:59
153   Robert Weber           M50-54      10/187    6:17       39:00
154   Greg Skoge             M25-29      26/213    6:18       39:05
155   Lance Brock            M25-29      27/213    6:18       39:06
156   Laurie Hanscom         F40-44       1/195    6:18       39:07
157   Pam Weier              F45-49       1/137    6:18       39:07
158   Jeffrey Shea           M40-44      16/314    6:19       39:09
159   Jared Mondry           M60-64        1/55    6:19       39:10
160   Elaine Eggleston       F25-29       4/377    6:19       39:10
161   Frank Abrahamson       M45-49      17/248    6:19       39:11
162   Brad Gaboury           M25-29      28/213    6:19       39:11
163   Todd Jones             M30-34      26/317    6:19       39:12
164   Matthew Deloia         M30-34      27/317    6:19       39:13
165   Dan Winga              M35-39      17/349    6:19       39:15
166   Jim Graupner           M60-64        2/55    6:19       39:15
167   Kevin Ryks             M40-44      17/314    6:21       39:22
168   William Sumey          M35-39      18/349    6:21       39:25
169   Jerry Heaps                           0/0    6:21       39:27
170   Mike Connolly          M50-54      11/187    6:21       39:27
171   Matt O'toole           M35-39      19/349    6:22       39:29
172   Michael Groneberg      M25-29      29/213    6:22       39:29
173   Rob Hart               M30-34      28/317    6:23       39:35
174   Jack Ankrum            M50-54      12/187    6:23       39:36
175   Linnea Betzler         F25-29       5/377    6:23       39:38
176   Heather Gilbertson     F30-34       2/339    6:23       39:38
177   John Hopklins          M35-39      20/349    6:24       39:41
178   Andrew Carlson         M01-14        1/17    6:24       39:41
179   Pamela Augustin        F25-29       6/377    6:24       39:42
180   Jocko Vertin           M45-49      18/248    6:24       39:46
181   Daniel Conley          M20-24       18/87    6:25       39:49
182   Michael Lauer          M25-29      30/213    6:25       39:51
183   Michael Januszewski    M45-49      19/248    6:26       39:57
184   Sean Pizinger          M20-24       19/87    6:26       39:59
185   Ryan Webb              M20-24       20/87    6:27       40:01
186   Noah Bode              M25-29      31/213    6:27       40:02
187   John Lindgren          M40-44      18/314    6:27       40:03
188   James Sexton           M30-34      29/317    6:27       40:03
189   Terry Hakkola          M55-59       1/128    6:27       40:04
190   Suzanne Depaulo        F25-29       7/377    6:27       40:04
191   David Jendrzejek       M50-54      13/187    6:28       40:05
192   Brent Schatz           M15-19        3/29    6:28       40:06
193   John Ryan              M40-44      19/314    6:28       40:07
194   Rachel Domenichetti    F25-29       8/377    6:28       40:07
195   Joelle Nelson          F35-39       6/328    6:28       40:07
196   Michael Hoefs          M30-34      30/317    6:28       40:07
197   Laura Carlson          F40-44       2/195    6:28       40:07
198   Ryan Olson             M25-29      32/213    6:28       40:08
199   Jay Hempe              M35-39      21/349    6:28       40:11
200   Allan Bohlke           M40-44      20/314    6:29       40:12
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201   Steve Sander           M25-29      33/213    6:29       40:12
202   Daniel Foster          M40-44      21/314    6:29       40:13
203   Jay Scott              M35-39      22/349    6:30       40:19
204   Jeanne Fleck           F40-44       3/195    6:30       40:23
205   Alan Lybeck            M35-39      23/349    6:31       40:24
206   Jan Seppala            M40-44      22/314    6:31       40:24
207   Corrin Kaluza          F20-24       1/153    6:31       40:27
208   David Anderson         M20-24       21/87    6:32       40:32
209   Dawn Substad           F25-29       9/377    6:32       40:35
210   Paul Mullen            M45-49      20/248    6:33       40:36
211   Reed Swensen           M40-44      23/314    6:33       40:40
212   Kevin Frank            M35-39      24/349    6:33       40:40
213   George Jennings        M30-34      31/317    6:33       40:40
214   John Ritchart          M40-44      24/314    6:33       40:42
215   Jeffrey Reneau         M60-64        3/55    6:34       40:44
216   Tracky Nevells         M35-39      25/349    6:34       40:48
217   Norm Purrington        M60-64        4/55    6:34       40:48
218   Patrice Allen          F35-39       7/328    6:34       40:49
219   Patrick Haake          M45-49      21/248    6:35       40:50
220   Staci Bennett          F35-39       8/328    6:35       40:51
221   Shawn Cloyd            M25-29      34/213    6:35       40:52
222   Christopher Lynch      M30-34      32/317    6:35       40:54
223   Jill Anderson          F40-44       4/195    6:36       40:56
224   Matthew Weber          M20-24       22/87    6:36       40:57
225   Daniel Degrace         M35-39      26/349    6:36       40:58
226   Kent Dirks             M40-44      25/314    6:36       40:58
227   Joel Lunde             M30-34      33/317    6:36       40:59
228   Sheila Eldred          F30-34       3/339    6:37       41:04
229   Luke Carlson           M25-29      35/213    6:37       41:05
230   Peter Kuznia           M20-24       23/87    6:37       41:06
231   Ismail Guler           M30-34      34/317    6:38       41:08
232   Christopher Patton     M40-44      26/314    6:38       41:10
233   Todd Sanford           M35-39      27/349    6:38       41:12
234   Mark Thom              M40-44      27/314    6:38       41:12
235   Nadine Wetzel-Curtis   F30-34       4/339    6:39       41:15
236   Mike Mcmonagle         M35-39      28/349    6:39       41:17
237   Jay Nelsen             M35-39      29/349    6:39       41:17
238   Ted Hewes              M40-44      28/314    6:39       41:19
239   Dan Murphy             M50-54      14/187    6:40       41:21
240   Curt Wood              M25-29      36/213    6:40       41:21
241   Janet Rosen            F50-54        1/80    6:40       41:22
242   Ryan Andrist           M25-29      37/213    6:40       41:24
243   Ryan Strom             M25-29      38/213    6:41       41:27
244   Charles Barden         M45-49      22/248    6:41       41:30
245   Michael Wieneke        M30-34      35/317    6:41       41:30
246   Matt Carter            M30-34      36/317    6:41       41:31
247   Dean Mclain            M35-39      30/349    6:41       41:31
248   Michael Laughlin       M40-44      29/314    6:41       41:32
249   Amy Prescott           F25-29      10/377    6:41       41:32
250   Jim Thomson            M55-59       2/128    6:41       41:32
251   John Luedke            M35-39      31/349    6:42       41:33
252   Dan Kline              M35-39      32/349    6:42       41:36
253   Michael Fanous         M20-24       24/87    6:42       41:38
254   Rick Strand            M50-54      15/187    6:43       41:38
255   Joe Osterbauer         M40-44      30/314    6:43       41:41
256   Unknown Runner                        0/0    6:43       41:42
257   Winston Gordon         M60-64        5/55    6:44       41:46
258   Ben Murray             M40-44      31/314    6:44       41:46
259   Chris Boehlke          M30-34      37/317    6:44       41:48
260   Stephen Huddleston     M30-34      38/317    6:45       41:54
261   Mike Severson          M35-39      33/349    6:45       41:55
262   Sara Conrad            F25-29      11/377    6:45       41:55
263   Dave Berger            M40-44      32/314    6:45       41:56
264   Mary Beth Tuttle       F40-44       5/195    6:46       41:57
265   John Vekich            M35-39      34/349    6:46       41:59
266   Kristi Larson          F45-49       2/137    6:46       42:00
267   Bartram Gottschalk     M30-34      39/317    6:47       42:04
268   Douglas Nixon          M30-34      40/317    6:47       42:05
269   Becky Hartung          F40-44       6/195    6:47       42:08
270   Mike Dinardo           M30-34      41/317    6:48       42:10
271   Sean Finnegan          M35-39      35/349    6:48       42:10
272   Sue Burton             F40-44       7/195    6:48       42:12
273   David Munn             M50-54      16/187    6:48       42:13
274   Ian Skinner            M30-34      42/317    6:48       42:14
275   Kevin Wentworth        M50-54      17/187    6:48       42:14
276   Yaseen Elba            M30-34      43/317    6:48       42:15
277   Kathleen Miller        F45-49       3/137    6:49       42:17
278   Thomas Barnes          M35-39      36/349    6:49       42:18
279   Suzanne Ray            F50-54        2/80    6:49       42:19
280   David Mccarthy         M30-34      44/317    6:49       42:21
281   Melissa Gacek          F25-29      12/377    6:49       42:22
282   Dave Lane              M20-24       25/87    6:50       42:23
283   Kyra Hamilton          F20-24       2/153    6:50       42:27
284   Robert Boisvert        M40-44      33/314    6:51       42:29
285   Terry Hearst           M35-39      37/349    6:51       42:31
286   Steve Meenan           M45-49      23/248    6:51       42:33
287   John Welbes            M35-39      38/349    6:52       42:36
288   Ted Miller             M40-44      34/314    6:52       42:37
289   Adeline Hallen         M25-29      39/213    6:52       42:40
290   James Poganski         M40-44      35/314    6:52       42:40
291   Kay Adamson            F20-24       3/153    6:52       42:40
292   Michael Gonzalez       M25-29      40/213    6:53       42:41
293   Brent Heffron          M35-39      39/349    6:53       42:41
294   John Pantazides        M40-44      36/314    6:53       42:42
295   Paul Urbanski          M45-49      24/248    6:53       42:42
296   Ann Sudoh              F30-34       5/339    6:53       42:43
297   David Bange            M60-64        6/55    6:53       42:43
298   Steve Proeschel        M40-44      37/314    6:53       42:43
299   Eric Johnson           M35-39      40/349    6:53       42:44
300   Michael Keller         M40-44      38/314    6:53       42:45
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301   Todd Lundgren          M30-34      45/317    6:53       42:45
302   Michael Staloch        M40-44      39/314    6:53       42:45
303   Roderick Whitmore      M40-44      40/314    6:53       42:46
304   Allen Gibas            M55-59       3/128    6:53       42:46
305   Bruce Jermeland        M40-44      41/314    6:54       42:48
306   Isaac Prehall          M20-24       26/87    6:54       42:50
307   Beau Lintereur         M30-34      46/317    6:54       42:50
308   Jake Berning           M30-34      47/317    6:54       42:51
309   Andrew Titcomb         M35-39      41/349    6:54       42:51
310   Eric Johnson           M45-49      25/248    6:54       42:51
311   Stephanie Schneider    F30-34       6/339    6:54       42:52
312   Arland Braaten-Lee     M55-59       4/128    6:54       42:52
313   Tracie Kent            F30-34       7/339    6:54       42:52
314   Kevin Ballinger        M30-34      48/317    6:54       42:53
315   Paul Pfeiffer          M35-39      42/349    6:55       42:54
316   Dan Carlson            M15-19        4/29    6:55       42:54
317   Claire Ihnot           F25-29      13/377    6:55       42:54
318   Kelly Rogers           F45-49       4/137    6:55       42:56
319   Adam Nathe             M30-34      49/317    6:55       42:57
320   Scott Peplinski        M35-39      43/349    6:55       42:59
321   Steve Blank            M35-39      44/349    6:55       42:59
322   Paul Darda             M25-29      41/213    6:56       43:01
323   Paul Jeffries          M30-34      50/317    6:56       43:02
324   Thomas Delevney        M45-49      26/248    6:56       43:03
325   Christoper Johnson     M25-29      42/213    6:56       43:03
326   Kevin Sternal          M25-29      43/213    6:56       43:04
327   Dustin Benson          M25-29      44/213    6:57       43:06
328   Jackie Stakston        F25-29      14/377    6:57       43:06
329   Kyle Willett           M20-24       27/87    6:57       43:07
330   Jesse Anderson         M25-29      45/213    6:57       43:07
331   Zachariah Sershow      M15-19        5/29    6:57       43:08
332   Mark Peterson          M25-29      46/213    6:57       43:08
333   John Jacobson          M50-54      18/187    6:57       43:08
334   David Dietrich                        0/0    6:57       43:09
335   Sam Ryder              M25-29      47/213    6:58       43:12
336   Gardar Sigurdson       M35-39      45/349    6:58       43:13
337   Katie Morrissey        F15-19        1/24    6:58       43:13
338   David Roddenberry      M45-49      27/248    6:58       43:13
339   Michael Colaizy        M50-54      19/187    6:58       43:15
340   David Berge            M20-24       28/87    6:58       43:16
341   Rob Herrmann Herrmann  M35-39      46/349    6:58       43:16
342   Ryan French            M30-34      51/317    6:59       43:18
343   Dan Kammann            M35-39      47/349    6:59       43:19
344   Cj Schlaman            M30-34      52/317    6:59       43:19
345   Kris Wendorf           F35-39       9/328    6:59       43:19
346   Brian Cathcart         M40-44      42/314    6:59       43:21
347   Brian Hemann           M35-39      48/349    6:59       43:22
348   Sarah Reinert          F25-29      15/377    6:59       43:22
349   Dan Peterson           M35-39      49/349    6:59       43:23
350   Loren Quast            M30-34      53/317    6:59       43:23
351   Jonathan Schroeder     M25-29      48/213    6:59       43:24
352   Gregory Moen           M35-39      50/349    7:00       43:24
353   Shane Cheever          M30-34      54/317    7:00       43:25
354   Peter Keen             M35-39      51/349    7:00       43:26
355   Wayne Kelash           M55-59       5/128    7:00       43:27
356   Jeff Wright            M50-54      20/187    7:00       43:28
357   Donald Hayden          M40-44      43/314    7:00       43:28
358   Rebecca Slisz          F30-34       8/339    7:00       43:30
359   Brad Erickson          M50-54      21/187    7:01       43:31
360   Joel Fuller            M35-39      52/349    7:01       43:33
361   Thomas Prew            M40-44      44/314    7:01       43:33
362   Laird Mclean           M30-34      55/317    7:01       43:36
363   Mark Reimel            M40-44      45/314    7:02       43:37
364   Ian Bronson            M25-29      49/213    7:02       43:38
365   Michael Amundson       M45-49      28/248    7:02       43:39
366   Jerry House            M55-59       6/128    7:02       43:39
367   Jerry Thomas Flategraf M55-59       7/128    7:02       43:41
368   Paul Kammann           M35-39      53/349    7:02       43:41
369   Tom Vertin             M55-59       8/128    7:02       43:42
370   Gloria Jansen          F55-59        1/46    7:03       43:43
371   Rick Harding           M40-44      46/314    7:03       43:45
372   Matthew Frischman      M30-34      56/317    7:03       43:48
373   Richard Brauer         M45-49      29/248    7:03       43:49
374   Steven Hartle          M35-39      54/349    7:04       43:50
375   Gina Rockstad          F35-39      10/328    7:04       43:51
376   Mark Hastie            M30-34      57/317    7:04       43:51
377   David Rickheim         M25-29      50/213    7:04       43:53
378   Carly Kohler           F25-29      16/377    7:04       43:54
379   Sarah Amundson         F30-34       9/339    7:04       43:55
380   Paul Grosso            M45-49      30/248    7:04       43:55
381   Jay Dommeyer           M40-44      47/314    7:05       43:56
382   Carolann Bartz         F35-39      11/328    7:05       43:57
383   Neil Soltis            M50-54      22/187    7:05       43:59
384   Mike Mccollor          M40-44      48/314    7:05       44:00
385   Jay Walsh              M50-54      23/187    7:05       44:00
386   Kate Lovrien           F30-34      10/339    7:05       44:00
387   Bryan Hendricks        M45-49      31/248    7:05       44:01
388   Larry Freund           M45-49      32/248    7:06       44:02
389   Christopher Frykman    M25-29      51/213    7:06       44:03
390   Greg Williamson        M45-49      33/248    7:06       44:06
391   R Werling              M40-44      49/314    7:06       44:07
392   Jon Olson              M40-44      50/314    7:06       44:07
393   Duane Larson           M35-39      55/349    7:06       44:07
394   Mark Bucki             M40-44      51/314    7:06       44:08
395   James Doelle           M50-54      24/187    7:07       44:08
396   Scott Murray           M30-34      58/317    7:07       44:09
397   Thomas Sandberg        M30-34      59/317    7:07       44:09
398   Eric Storhoff          M30-34      60/317    7:07       44:10
399   Michael Iserman        M30-34      61/317    7:07       44:12
400   Donald Berry           M25-29      52/213    7:07       44:12
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401   Joseph Campbell        M40-44      52/314    7:07       44:13
402   Lon Anderson           M40-44      53/314    7:08       44:15
403   Tom Lynch              M35-39      56/349    7:08       44:15
404   Dan O'reilly           M30-34      62/317    7:08       44:16
405   Rich Leyh              M35-39      57/349    7:08       44:17
406   Eric Spieler           M30-34      63/317    7:08       44:20
407    Ukn                                  0/0    7:09       44:21
408   Todd Phelps            M35-39      58/349    7:09       44:21
409   Paul Dingels           M35-39      59/349    7:09       44:23
410   Raymond Mitchell       M40-44      54/314    7:09       44:24
411   Vickie Finnegan        F35-39      12/328    7:09       44:26
412   Byron Sugden           M55-59       9/128    7:09       44:26
413   Nancy Marquette        F45-49       5/137    7:10       44:26
414   Edward Konkol          M40-44      55/314    7:10       44:27
415   Louis Zupancic         M50-54      25/187    7:10       44:27
416   Jessica Miller         F20-24       4/153    7:10       44:28
417   Ron Bole               M65-69        2/25    7:10       44:28
418   Mark Escen             M25-29      53/213    7:10       44:29
419   Reed Schneider         M25-29      54/213    7:10       44:30
420   Scott Beaupre          M40-44      56/314    7:11       44:35
421   Neal Hanke             M15-19        6/29    7:11       44:35
422   Brian Cruikshank       M35-39      60/349    7:11       44:35
423   Craig Diederichs       M40-44      57/314    7:11       44:35
424   Tom Literski           M55-59      10/128    7:11       44:36
425   T.j. Conley            M40-44      58/314    7:11       44:37
426   Sara Zimmermann-White  F30-34      11/339    7:11       44:37
427   Tony Sommars           M30-34      64/317    7:11       44:37
428   Anthony Boe            M50-54      26/187    7:11       44:38
429   Eric Johnson           M30-34      65/317    7:11       44:38
430   Benjamin Christensen   M20-24       29/87    7:11       44:38
431   Michael Kinnee         M50-54      27/187    7:12       44:39
432   Megan Kelly            F25-29      17/377    7:12       44:39
433   Rodger Vieau           M40-44      59/314    7:12       44:40
434   Mark Orlowski          M45-49      34/248    7:12       44:42
435   Lynn Weinmeyer         F35-39      13/328    7:12       44:42
436   Michael Cavanaugh      M35-39      61/349    7:12       44:43
437   Peter Krhin            M40-44      60/314    7:12       44:43
438   Nader Sheikhi          M35-39      62/349    7:12       44:45
439   Thomas Bickel          M35-39      63/349    7:13       44:45
440   Kerry Oliver           F30-34      12/339    7:13       44:46
441   Alicia Hudelson        F20-24       5/153    7:13       44:46
442   Steven Glocke          M20-24       30/87    7:13       44:46
443   Lisa Hines             F40-44       8/195    7:13       44:48
444   Shawn Woodland         M15-19        7/29    7:13       44:49
445   Hillary Hippen         F35-39      14/328    7:13       44:49
446   William Crane          M20-24       31/87    7:13       44:49
447   Andriette Wickstrom    F50-54        3/80    7:13       44:50
448   Donald Freeman         M45-49      35/248    7:13       44:50
449   Mike Pankow            M35-39      64/349    7:14       44:53
450   David Henke            M45-49      36/248    7:14       44:54
451   Mark Lamere            M40-44      61/314    7:14       44:55
452   Andrew Rieck           M35-39      65/349    7:14       44:56
453   Trish Rieck            F30-34      13/339    7:14       44:56
454   Paul Bischel           M40-44      62/314    7:14       44:56
455   John Schueller         M45-49      37/248    7:14       44:56
456   Tim Vitters            M40-44      63/314    7:14       44:57
457   Gerald Viebrock Viebro M55-59      11/128    7:14       44:57
458   Colin Peterson         M20-24       32/87    7:15       44:58
459   Carol Howd             F35-39      15/328    7:15       44:59
460   Darren Trenkmann       M30-34      66/317    7:15       44:59
461   John Simoya            M50-54      28/187    7:15       45:00
462   James Funk             M45-49      38/248    7:15       45:01
463   Jeffrey Johnson        M45-49      39/248    7:15       45:02
464   Dale Anklam            M50-54      29/187    7:15       45:02
465   Jim Feyan              M40-44      64/314    7:15       45:03
466   Patrick Bussen         M45-49      40/248    7:16       45:04
467   Daniel Steger          M40-44      65/314    7:16       45:04
468   Wanda Lewis            F40-44       9/195    7:16       45:04
469   Rayn Boyd              M25-29      55/213    7:16       45:04
470   James Scott            M40-44      66/314    7:16       45:05
471   Kelly Tallaksen        F30-34      14/339    7:16       45:05
472   Benjamin Gundale       M25-29      56/213    7:16       45:05
473   Torrey Thompson        M30-34      67/317    7:16       45:06
474   Lonny Beck             M30-34      68/317    7:16       45:07
475   Mitch Toborg           M15-19        8/29    7:16       45:07
476   Thomas Toborg          M45-49      41/248    7:16       45:07
477   John Harper            M30-34      69/317    7:16       45:08
478   Keren Gudeman          F25-29      18/377    7:16       45:08
479   Matt Cherry            M30-34      70/317    7:16       45:10
480   John Seiler            M40-44      67/314    7:17       45:10
481   Jim Devos              M30-34      71/317    7:17       45:11
482   James Wendlick         M35-39      66/349    7:17       45:11
483   Jerry Freund           M35-39      67/349    7:17       45:12
484   Rod Loran              M45-49      42/248    7:17       45:13
485   Nancy Camp             F50-54        4/80    7:17       45:13
486   Rob Mueller            M40-44      68/314    7:17       45:13
487   Kent Rasmussen         M40-44      69/314    7:17       45:14
488   Erik Paulsen           M35-39      68/349    7:17       45:15
489   William Jordan                        0/0    7:17       45:15
490   Brian Knoop            M40-44      70/314    7:17       45:16
491   Jay Pizinger           M45-49      43/248    7:17       45:16
492   Tina Larson            F30-34      15/339    7:18       45:17
493   Olaf Lukk              M55-59      12/128    7:18       45:18
494   Tess Novotny           F40-44      10/195    7:18       45:18
495   Troy Burton            M30-34      72/317    7:18       45:19
496   Matthew Kley           M20-24       33/87    7:18       45:20
497   Julie Kenney           F35-39      16/328    7:18       45:21
498   Brian Vetter           M40-44      71/314    7:19       45:23
499   Jack Shovein           M45-49      44/248    7:19       45:24
500   Jeff Melby             M45-49      45/248    7:19       45:24
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501   Timothy Hanson         M35-39      69/349    7:19       45:25
502   Justin Long            M25-29      57/213    7:19       45:26
503   Brian Kelly            M45-49      46/248    7:19       45:26
504   Don Wright             M60-64        7/55    7:19       45:27
505   Rick D'mara            M45-49      47/248    7:19       45:27
506   Peggy Sheridan         F45-49       6/137    7:19       45:27
507   Andy Beraner           M25-29      58/213    7:19       45:28
508   Eric Murray            M20-24       34/87    7:19       45:28
509   James Billman          M40-44      72/314    7:20       45:29
510   Randy Sefkar           M40-44      73/314    7:20       45:29
511   Todd King              M35-39      70/349    7:20       45:29
512   Robert Bradley         M45-49      48/248    7:20       45:29
513   Lewis Damer            M65-69        3/25    7:20       45:29
514   Karl Minkel            M35-39      71/349    7:20       45:31
515   Nick Vanduzee          M60-64        8/55    7:20       45:32
516   Timothy Bowman         M40-44      74/314    7:20       45:33
517   Michael Costello       M50-54      30/187    7:20       45:33
518   Teresa Moris           F40-44      11/195    7:20       45:34
519   Sarah Hunter           F20-24       6/153    7:21       45:35
520   Jeffrey Parsons        M30-34      73/317    7:21       45:35
521   Joerg Hutmacher        M40-44      75/314    7:21       45:35
522   Dan Cleveland          M35-39      72/349    7:21       45:37
523   Jeffrey Hoefs          M30-34      74/317    7:21       45:38
524   John Hokanson          M45-49      49/248    7:21       45:41
525   Vince Crawford         M55-59      13/128    7:21       45:41
526   Dave Burris-Brown      M40-44      76/314    7:22       45:41
527   Reese Lang             M35-39      73/349    7:22       45:41
528   Kelly Mattingly        M45-49      50/248    7:22       45:42
529   Stephen Kley           M50-54      31/187    7:22       45:42
530   Matt Hedberg           M30-34      75/317    7:22       45:43
531   Michael Plante         M30-34      76/317    7:22       45:44
532   Mary Voigt             F25-29      19/377    7:22       45:44
533   Jennifer Hank          F30-34      16/339    7:22       45:45
534   Colleen Roethke        F40-44      12/195    7:22       45:47
535   Marc West-Teixeira     M30-34      77/317    7:23       45:47
536   Joe Leonard            M35-39      74/349    7:23       45:47
537   Diane Stoneking        F55-59        2/46    7:23       45:50
538   Paul Rippe             M40-44      77/314    7:23       45:51
539   Kyle Supple            M30-34      78/317    7:23       45:52
540   Patrick Simpkins       M40-44      78/314    7:23       45:53
541   Tyson Burke            M25-29      59/213    7:24       45:54
542   Matt Erickson          M25-29      60/213    7:24       45:55
543   Danty Hoaglund         M25-29      61/213    7:24       45:55
544   Lynn Ellis             F25-29      20/377    7:24       45:57
545   Mick Waldspurger       M35-39      75/349    7:24       45:57
546   Steven Heller          M50-54      32/187    7:24       45:58
547   Brian Schweizer        M25-29      62/213    7:24       45:58
548   Kirk Benson            M30-34      79/317    7:24       45:59
549   Ken Persen             M40-44      79/314    7:24       45:59
550   Wally Palm             M45-49      51/248    7:24       45:59
551   Benjamin Anderson      M25-29      63/213    7:24       45:59
552   Bronwyn Cole           F30-34      17/339    7:25       45:59
553   Clint Schult           M30-34      80/317    7:25       46:00
554   Ann Tool               F20-24       7/153    7:25       46:01
555   Amy Bruno              F25-29      21/377    7:25       46:01
556   Kortney Haag           F25-29      22/377    7:25       46:02
557   Pete Hyland            M35-39      76/349    7:25       46:03
558   Edwin Burrell          M50-54      33/187    7:25       46:03
559   Randy Perkwitz         M40-44      80/314    7:25       46:04
560   Doug Warren            M40-44      81/314    7:25       46:04
561   Steven Carnicom        M40-44      82/314    7:25       46:05
562   Tracy Morgan           F30-34      18/339    7:26       46:07
563   Tracy Tool             M35-39      77/349    7:26       46:08
564   Mandi Darr             F30-34      19/339    7:26       46:09
565   Christine Jacobson     F30-34      20/339    7:26       46:09
566   Lisa Langenhahn        F25-29      23/377    7:26       46:10
567   Warren Bracke          M50-54      34/187    7:26       46:12
568   Thomas Danford         M30-34      81/317    7:27       46:14
569   Bob York               M50-54      35/187    7:27       46:14
570   William Kullback       M45-49      52/248    7:27       46:15
571   Max May                M01-14        2/17    7:27       46:18
572   Dustin Richards        M15-19        9/29    7:28       46:18
573   Jeff Washburne         M30-34      82/317    7:28       46:19
574   Joelle Coutu           F25-29      24/377    7:28       46:20
575   J Sutcliffe            M35-39      78/349    7:28       46:20
576   Sarah Kesler           F30-34      21/339    7:28       46:24
577   Greg Wenker            M35-39      79/349    7:29       46:24
578   Jim Hertzog            M45-49      53/248    7:29       46:25
579   John Traul             M50-54      36/187    7:29       46:27
580   Gary Thorne            M55-59      14/128    7:29       46:27
581   Mark Hesse             M35-39      80/349    7:29       46:28
582   Val Studer             F35-39      17/328    7:29       46:29
583   Larry Biglow           M45-49      54/248    7:29       46:30
584   Clark Marshall                        0/0    7:29       46:30
585   Talis Lim              M25-29      64/213    7:29       46:30
586   Kristine Becker        F30-34      22/339    7:30       46:32
587   Ann Haugejorde         F50-54        5/80    7:30       46:32
588   Steve Wrzos            M45-49      55/248    7:30       46:32
589   Adam Kim               M25-29      65/213    7:30       46:32
590   Scott Myers            M25-29      66/213    7:30       46:33
591   Jack Sullivan          M30-34      83/317    7:30       46:33
592   Belinda Rogers         F40-44      13/195    7:30       46:33
593   Steven Tharp           M50-54      37/187    7:30       46:33
594   Jeff Lande             M35-39      81/349    7:30       46:34
595   Lisa Hoffman           F30-34      23/339    7:30       46:35
596   David Olsen            M50-54      38/187    7:30       46:35
597   Daniel Van Der Merwe   M20-24       35/87    7:30       46:35
598   Robert Schuldt         M30-34      84/317    7:30       46:36
599   Matthew Barnes         M35-39      82/349    7:30       46:36
600   Dan Becker             M35-39      83/349    7:30       46:37
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601   Becky Karnes-Toth      F25-29      25/377    7:31       46:38
602   Brian Durand           M35-39      84/349    7:31       46:39
603   Michael O'day          M40-44      83/314    7:31       46:39
604   Beth Senoraski         F30-34      24/339    7:31       46:40
605   Gene Kalligher         M40-44      84/314    7:31       46:40
606   Greg Wright            M55-59      15/128    7:31       46:40
607   Mitchell Callahan      M40-44      85/314    7:31       46:40
608   Justin Fogel           M20-24       36/87    7:31       46:41
609   Rande Peyton           F35-39      18/328    7:32       46:43
610   Melissa Schommer       F25-29      26/377    7:32       46:44
611   Joseph Risteau         M35-39      85/349    7:32       46:44
612   Jennifer Ringold       F30-34      25/339    7:32       46:44
613   Kevin Mack             M40-44      86/314    7:32       46:44
614   Scott Solinger         M25-29      67/213    7:32       46:45
615   Tina Bacon             F30-34      26/339    7:32       46:46
616   Ryan Schmitt           M30-34      85/317    7:32       46:47
617   Tim Altmann            M30-34      86/317    7:32       46:47
618   David Hilden           M40-44      87/314    7:32       46:47
619   Mark Kovacich          M30-34      87/317    7:32       46:48
620   Kevin Robb             M30-34      88/317    7:32       46:48
621   Marilyn Schnobrich     F60-64         1/7    7:32       46:49
622   Allen Omernik          M45-49      56/248    7:32       46:49
623   Steven Robb            M40-44      88/314    7:32       46:49
624   Alan Frohmader         M45-49      57/248    7:33       46:50
625   Eric Christenson       M30-34      89/317    7:33       46:50
626   Richard Mckusick       M40-44      89/314    7:33       46:51
627   Samuel West            M25-29      68/213    7:33       46:51
628   Kristen Ryan           F35-39      19/328    7:33       46:53
629   Erin Jacobson          F25-29      27/377    7:33       46:54
630   Peter Baggenstos       M20-24       37/87    7:33       46:54
631   Andrew Healy           M40-44      90/314    7:33       46:55
632   Jac Bulk               M55-59      16/128    7:34       46:55
633   Brian Olsen            M45-49      58/248    7:34       46:55
634   Raymond Berlin         M40-44      91/314    7:34       46:56
635   Joe Barsky             M55-59      17/128    7:34       46:56
636   Guy Collins            M35-39      86/349    7:34       46:57
637   Scott Mcfetridge       M40-44      92/314    7:34       47:00
638   Paul Johnson           M30-34      90/317    7:34       47:00
639   Lance Gibson           M35-39      87/349    7:35       47:02
640   Jennifer Cockerill     F30-34      27/339    7:35       47:02
641   Eric Swanlund          M50-54      39/187    7:35       47:04
642   Sarah Duke             F20-24       8/153    7:35       47:04
643   Geoffrey Haas          M35-39      88/349    7:35       47:05
644   Kaia Sappington        F25-29      28/377    7:35       47:05
645   Jodi Knott             F30-34      28/339    7:35       47:07
646   Mark Smith             M40-44      93/314    7:35       47:07
647   Chriss Oseland                        0/0    7:36       47:08
648   Chris Heino            M30-34      91/317    7:36       47:08
649   Jessica Deegan         F25-29      29/377    7:36       47:09
650   Patrick Hagan          M50-54      40/187    7:36       47:10
651   Ben Setterlund         M25-29      69/213    7:36       47:10
652   Adam Cernohous         M20-24       38/87    7:36       47:11
653   Gerald Matykowski      M50-54      41/187    7:36       47:13
654   Daniel Silversmith     M40-44      94/314    7:36       47:14
655   Steve Jewell           M45-49      59/248    7:37       47:14
656   Scott Merkley          M50-54      42/187    7:37       47:14
657   Kenneth Johnson        M40-44      95/314    7:37       47:15
658   Gary Seim              M50-54      43/187    7:37       47:15
659   Joe Mcginness          M15-19       10/29    7:37       47:16
660   Karen Larson           F35-39      20/328    7:37       47:16
661   Leigh Niebuhr          M35-39      89/349    7:37       47:16
662   Anthony Leong          M30-34      92/317    7:37       47:17
663   Suzann Mouw            F40-44      14/195    7:37       47:17
664   Aaron Hushagen         M25-29      70/213    7:37       47:18
665   Timothy Borgen         M25-29      71/213    7:37       47:19
666   Robert Rinek           M50-54      44/187    7:37       47:20
667   Jason Van Schooneveld  M20-24       39/87    7:38       47:21
668   Greg Mohler            M40-44      96/314    7:38       47:21
669   Terry Fitzpatrick      M45-49      60/248    7:38       47:21
670   Robert Laue            M40-44      97/314    7:38       47:21
671   Robert York            M45-49      61/248    7:38       47:22
672   Jeffrey York           M25-29      72/213    7:38       47:22
673   Luke Froehle           M30-34      93/317    7:38       47:23
674   Melissa Moore          F35-39      21/328    7:38       47:24
675   Kyle Ayen              M30-34      94/317    7:38       47:24
676   Franklin Fleming       M50-54      45/187    7:38       47:24
677   Kevin Terrell          M40-44      98/314    7:38       47:25
678   Shannon Lorbiecki      F40-44      15/195    7:38       47:25
679   Joel Stacy             M25-29      73/213    7:38       47:25
680   Forrest Peterson       M55-59      18/128    7:38       47:26
681   Ruben Rodriguez        M35-39      90/349    7:39       47:28
682   Scott Parker           M40-44      99/314    7:39       47:28
683   Jon Berglund                          0/0    7:39       47:29
684   John Germ              M60-64        9/55    7:39       47:29
685   Robert Raub            M30-34      95/317    7:39       47:31
686   Michael Delong         M50-54      46/187    7:39       47:32
687   Anita Baugh            F45-49       7/137    7:39       47:32
688   Elisa Johnson          F25-29      30/377    7:39       47:32
689   Kelly Ingham           F25-29      31/377    7:39       47:32
690   Victoria Leafgren      F45-49       8/137    7:39       47:33
691   Ericka Schmidt         F20-24       9/153    7:40       47:33
692   David Anderson         M50-54      47/187    7:40       47:33
693   Scott Hanlon           M30-34      96/317    7:40       47:34
694   Mark Herreid           M45-49      62/248    7:40       47:34
695   Kevin Johnson          M35-39      91/349    7:40       47:35
696   Jeffery Streeper       M25-29      74/213    7:40       47:35
697   Joe Toth               M30-34      97/317    7:40       47:36
698   Jim Degerstrom         M50-54      48/187    7:40       47:37
699   Susan Hinze            F40-44      16/195    7:40       47:38
700   Howard Orensteinhr     M45-49      63/248    7:40       47:38
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701   Mark Howd              M35-39      92/349    7:40       47:38
702   Jeffrey Wedren         M30-34      98/317    7:40       47:39
703   Jesse Moen             M30-34      99/317    7:41       47:39
704   Timothy Reimann        M40-44     100/314    7:41       47:39
705   Mark Vitelli           M35-39      93/349    7:41       47:39
706   Matthew Reimann        M30-34     100/317    7:41       47:40
707   Beth Swanson           F20-24      10/153    7:41       47:40
708   Jason Gilbertson       M30-34     101/317    7:41       47:41
709   Joanne Schwartz        F35-39      22/328    7:41       47:42
710   Jerome Ilioff          M50-54      49/187    7:41       47:43
711   Mark Raderstorf        M50-54      50/187    7:41       47:43
712   Sal Parcu              M45-49      64/248    7:41       47:44
713   Patrick Tatarek        M35-39      94/349    7:41       47:44
714   Karen Cherry           F35-39      23/328    7:41       47:44
715   Paul Christians                       0/0    7:41       47:44
716   John Swanholm          M35-39      95/349    7:41       47:44
717   Adam Quam              M30-34     102/317    7:41       47:44
718   William Haight         M25-29      75/213    7:41       47:45
719   Shigeru Shimizu        M35-39      96/349    7:41       47:45
720   Gregory Weber          M40-44     101/314    7:41       47:45
721   Blake Jackson          M35-39      97/349    7:42       47:47
722   Erin Gust              F25-29      32/377    7:42       47:48
723   Richard Shoop          M40-44     102/314    7:42       47:48
724   Casey Dahl             M15-19       11/29    7:42       47:48
725   Cindy Tiedke           F45-49       9/137    7:42       47:49
726   Brian Naegeli          M35-39      98/349    7:42       47:49
727   Nicholas Coult         M30-34     103/317    7:42       47:51
728   Phil Burke             M40-44     103/314    7:43       47:52
729   Douglas Killion        M40-44     104/314    7:43       47:52
730   Matthew Carter         M30-34     104/317    7:43       47:52
731   Lee Newcomer           M50-54      51/187    7:43       47:53
732   Angele Cooper          F40-44      17/195    7:43       47:53
733   John Thompson          M45-49      65/248    7:43       47:54
734   Rebecca Schaver        F25-29      33/377    7:43       47:55
735   Tad Finer              M30-34     105/317    7:43       47:55
736   Andrea Joos            F25-29      34/377    7:43       47:55
737   Randy Bergstrom        M50-54      52/187    7:43       47:55
738   Mike Hergert                          0/0    7:43       47:56
739   Jim Ogg                M60-64       10/55    7:43       47:56
740   Steve Euller           M55-59      19/128    7:43       47:57
741   James Vlcek            M45-49      66/248    7:43       47:57
742   Anna Giacomini         F35-39      24/328    7:43       47:57
743   Sarah Davey            F25-29      35/377    7:43       47:57
744   Sandra Morrissette     F45-49      10/137    7:44       47:58
745   Dan Strittmater        M35-39      99/349    7:44       47:58
746   Michael Olson          M40-44     105/314    7:44       47:58
747   David Hein             M35-39     100/349    7:44       47:58
748   Pam Klingfus           F35-39      25/328    7:44       47:58
749   Allen Knoll            M35-39     101/349    7:44       47:59
750   Steven Wander          M35-39     102/349    7:44       47:59
751   Louis Ahlstrand        M50-54      53/187    7:44       47:59
752   Fabrizio Perri         M35-39     103/349    7:44       48:00
753   Mark Vaida             M35-39     104/349    7:44       48:00
754   Christopher Schwartz   M25-29      76/213    7:44       48:00
755   Kristine Townsend      F35-39      26/328    7:44       48:01
756   Kristi Reyes           F40-44      18/195    7:44       48:01
757   Michael Vicklund       M25-29      77/213    7:44       48:02
758   Sara Cherne            F55-59        3/46    7:44       48:02
759   Keith Peterson         M30-34     106/317    7:44       48:03
760   Eric Kozar             M30-34     107/317    7:44       48:03
761   David Donovan          M45-49      67/248    7:45       48:04
762   Joe Albrecht           M30-34     108/317    7:45       48:04
763   Eric Tschida           M30-34     109/317    7:45       48:05
764   Karen Poel             F40-44      19/195    7:45       48:05
765   Lisa Caswell           F35-39      27/328    7:45       48:05
766   Patrick Walsh          M40-44     106/314    7:45       48:06
767   Genevieve Johnson      F45-49      11/137    7:45       48:06
768   Daniel Wilson          M45-49      68/248    7:45       48:06
769   Ben Danielson          M30-34     110/317    7:45       48:07
770   Greg Rohleder          M35-39     105/349    7:45       48:08
771   James Pacala           M45-49      69/248    7:45       48:08
772   Angela Murphy          F25-29      36/377    7:45       48:08
773   Lon Augdahl            M35-39     106/349    7:45       48:08
774   Judy Sauvageau-Ronken  F40-44      20/195    7:45       48:08
775   Sheri Davich           F40-44      21/195    7:45       48:08
776   Matthew Hawn           M15-19       12/29    7:45       48:09
777   Kevin Ross             M40-44     107/314    7:45       48:10
778   Ellen Heine            F30-34      29/339    7:46       48:10
779   Josh Windschill        M25-29      78/213    7:46       48:10
780   Ryan Lillion           M25-29      79/213    7:46       48:11
781   James Beaumaster       M30-34     111/317    7:46       48:13
782   Mark Pearson           M40-44     108/314    7:46       48:13
783   Michael Hartnett       M20-24       40/87    7:46       48:15
784   George Rosar           M50-54      54/187    7:46       48:15
785   Wally Trevis           M50-54      55/187    7:46       48:15
786   Laura Kuehn            F20-24      11/153    7:46       48:16
787   Angela Birchland       F30-34      30/339    7:47       48:16
788   Erik Lindell           M35-39     107/349    7:47       48:16
789   Jennifer Rovn          F30-34      31/339    7:47       48:18
790   Ian Burt               M30-34     112/317    7:47       48:18
791   Ryan Hanson            M30-34     113/317    7:47       48:18
792   Brita Kukich           F40-44      22/195    7:47       48:18
793   Bruce Spanier          M40-44     109/314    7:47       48:19
794   Forrest Bentley        M45-49      70/248    7:47       48:22
795   Bulent Ugurlu          M30-34     114/317    7:48       48:23
796   Gary Mazzotta          M35-39     108/349    7:48       48:23
797   Jeffrey Odonnell       M35-39     109/349    7:48       48:26
798   Brian Legried          M40-44     110/314    7:48       48:26
799   Matt Bauer             M40-44     111/314    7:48       48:26
800   Phil Brauer            M25-29      80/213    7:48       48:27
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801   Roger Mifek            M55-59      20/128    7:48       48:28
802   Susan Shelso           F40-44      23/195    7:48       48:28
803   Mehmet Akcan           M55-59      21/128    7:49       48:29
804   Nerissa Marzolf        F30-34      32/339    7:49       48:30
805   Edith Werpachowski     F20-24      12/153    7:49       48:31
807   Rob Davis              M30-34     115/317    7:49       48:31
808   Mitch Opsahl           M25-29      81/213    7:49       48:33
809   Clark Kerndt           M35-39     110/349    7:49       48:34
810   Aji Alade                             0/0    7:49       48:34
811   Marco Moon             M20-24       41/87    7:49       48:34
812   Trina Jermeland        F30-34      33/339    7:49       48:34
813   Erik Rosvold           M30-34     116/317    7:50       48:36
814   Don Olson              M40-44     112/314    7:50       48:37
815   Rob Jacobson           M30-34     117/317    7:50       48:37
816   Curtis Schultz         M40-44     113/314    7:50       48:38
817   Lydia Royter           F20-24      13/153    7:50       48:38
818   Michael Kraemer        M40-44     114/314    7:50       48:38
819   Sandra Sucar           F30-34      34/339    7:50       48:38
820   Peter Thunselle        M30-34     118/317    7:50       48:38
821   Patty Bugliosi         F30-34      35/339    7:50       48:38
822   Greg Mattson           M40-44     115/314    7:50       48:39
823   Michael Gutterman      M35-39     111/349    7:50       48:39
824   Thomas Davey           M25-29      82/213    7:50       48:39
825   Kristine Brouwer       F25-29      37/377    7:50       48:40
826   Lauren Frana           F20-24      14/153    7:50       48:40
827   Chris Nutting          M40-44     116/314    7:50       48:40
828   Ann Stein              F40-44      24/195    7:50       48:40
829   Robert Lawton          M50-54      56/187    7:51       48:41
830   Robert Lawton          M25-29      83/213    7:51       48:42
831   Eric Helleloid         M20-24       42/87    7:51       48:43
832   Benjamin Magras        M25-29      84/213    7:51       48:43
833   Carla Bishop           F20-24      15/153    7:51       48:44
834   Gregory Barnett        M50-54      57/187    7:51       48:45
835   Leah Pechacek          F30-34      36/339    7:51       48:45
836   Steven Freiberger      M45-49      72/248    7:51       48:45
837   Mary Januschka         F40-44      25/195    7:51       48:46
838   William Bond           M55-59      22/128    7:51       48:46
839   Dan Uhrhammer          M45-49      73/248    7:51       48:46
840   John Morris            M45-49      74/248    7:51       48:46
841   Jason Lubs             M25-29      85/213    7:51       48:47
842   Paul May               M40-44     117/314    7:51       48:47
843   Rob Davidson           M50-54      58/187    7:52       48:47
844   Kimberly Jasch         F20-24      16/153    7:52       48:48
845   Brian Burmeister       M30-34     119/317    7:52       48:49
846   Victoria Nill          F30-34      37/339    7:52       48:49
847   Sarah Holstad          F30-34      38/339    7:52       48:50
848   Kenneth Sortedahl                     0/0    7:52       48:50
849   Scott Sullivan         M35-39     112/349    7:52       48:51
850   Kari Morrissey         F30-34      39/339    7:52       48:51
851   Jamie Jerdee           M30-34     120/317    7:52       48:53
852   Michael Schommer       M30-34     121/317    7:52       48:53
853   Chris Brown            M40-44     118/314    7:52       48:53
854   Dave Sage              M35-39     113/349    7:53       48:55
855   Brian Henjum           M50-54      59/187    7:53       48:56
856   Artie Paar             M35-39     114/349    7:53       48:56
857   Tom Wright             M50-54      60/187    7:53       48:56
858   Bryan Ridgley          M30-34     122/317    7:53       48:57
859   Angie Bealka           F20-24      17/153    7:53       48:58
860   Brien Spanier          M40-44     119/314    7:53       48:59
861   Anthony Zeller         M35-39     115/349    7:54       49:00
862   Scott Augustus         M30-34     123/317    7:54       49:01
863   David Gottschalk       M55-59      23/128    7:54       49:01
864   Tamara Larsen          F30-34      40/339    7:54       49:01
865   Timothy Gustin         M30-34     124/317    7:54       49:02
866   Carrie Flanagan        F25-29      38/377    7:54       49:04
867   Shaun Odil             M45-49      75/248    7:54       49:05
868   Dino Lobaido           M40-44     120/314    7:54       49:05
869   John Regal             M40-44     121/314    7:54       49:05
870   Denyse Madden          F40-44      26/195    7:54       49:05
871   Connie Maranville      F35-39      28/328    7:54       49:05
872   Jose Jessurun          M50-54      61/187    7:55       49:06
873   Peter Hawkins          M60-64       11/55    7:55       49:07
874   Ronald Cheney          M55-59      24/128    7:55       49:08
875   Virginia Skruppy       F45-49      12/137    7:55       49:08
876   Kyle Serreyn           M01-14        3/17    7:55       49:08
877   James Johnson          M40-44     122/314    7:55       49:10
878   Tom Rian               M35-39     116/349    7:55       49:11
879   Steve Mills            M35-39     117/349    7:55       49:11
880   Bob Dorich             M50-54      62/187    7:55       49:12
881   Laura Lenz             F35-39      29/328    7:55       49:12
882   Andy Lancette          M25-29      86/213    7:55       49:12
883   Angie Haugen           F25-29      39/377    7:55       49:12
884   Sean Fortier           M25-29      87/213    7:56       49:13
885   Leighton Deer          M25-29      88/213    7:56       49:13
886   Kristopher Luneau      M25-29      89/213    7:56       49:13
887   Sarah Lahn             F20-24      18/153    7:56       49:13
888   Patrick Oregan         M55-59      25/128    7:56       49:14
889   Fred Damico            M40-44     123/314    7:56       49:14
890   Devang Shah            M35-39     118/349    7:56       49:15
891   Mark Cooper            M40-44     124/314    7:56       49:16
892   Timothy Rank           M35-39     119/349    7:56       49:16
893   Harold Richey          M55-59      26/128    7:56       49:17
894   Kelly Quade            F20-24      19/153    7:56       49:17
895   Dale Caudill           M35-39     120/349    7:57       49:19
896   Bradley Haugen         M25-29      90/213    7:57       49:19
897   Steve Gerst            M30-34     125/317    7:57       49:19
898   Laura Bednarski        F35-39      30/328    7:57       49:19
899   Cristina Baker         F30-34      41/339    7:57       49:20
900   Kevin Holm             M45-49      76/248    7:57       49:21
901   Al Haeg                M40-44     125/314    7:57       49:21
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902   Rob Franchino          M35-39     121/349    7:57       49:21
903   Thomas Lyons           M50-54      63/187    7:57       49:22
904   Judy Seppala           F40-44      27/195    7:57       49:23
905   Jim Altman             M45-49      77/248    7:57       49:23
906   Gary Lee               M40-44     126/314    7:57       49:23
907   Jim Athmann            M55-59      27/128    7:58       49:25
908   Gavin Lawrence         M40-44     127/314    7:58       49:25
909   Ryan Stoffel           M25-29      91/213    7:58       49:26
910   Sean Kelly             M25-29      92/213    7:58       49:27
911   Jeffrey Smith          M45-49      78/248    7:58       49:27
912   David Schaefer         M45-49      79/248    7:58       49:27
913   Philip Gutterman       M45-49      80/248    7:58       49:27
914   Timothy Shipp          M40-44     128/314    7:58       49:27
915   Susan Kelm             F35-39      31/328    7:58       49:28
916   John Roy               M50-54      64/187    7:58       49:28
917   Fritz Faus             M40-44     129/314    7:58       49:28
918   Steve Trelstad         M30-34     126/317    7:58       49:28
919   Lisa Nixon             F30-34      42/339    7:58       49:28
920   Tyler Frisk            M15-19       13/29    7:58       49:28
921   Harmon Bergenheier     M25-29      93/213    7:58       49:29
922   Tate Ferguson          M50-54      65/187    7:59       49:31
923   Duane Craker           M45-49      81/248    7:59       49:32
924   Doyle Honstad          M50-54      66/187    7:59       49:32
925   Shelly Stahlke         F35-39      32/328    7:59       49:32
926   Lisa Wacek             F30-34      43/339    7:59       49:33
927   Brian Fleisher         M40-44     130/314    7:59       49:34
928   Michael Weber          M35-39     122/349    7:59       49:34
929   Travis Brouillard      M30-34     127/317    7:59       49:34
930   Christopher Woodall    M30-34     128/317    7:59       49:35
931   James Blehm            M25-29      94/213    7:59       49:35
932   Dan Morales            M35-39     123/349    7:59       49:37
933   Jeffrey Grosscup       M55-59      28/128    8:00       49:37
934   Ryan Hertel            M25-29      95/213    8:00       49:38
935   Ron Belz               M45-49      82/248    8:00       49:38
936   Cory Larsen            M30-34     129/317    8:00       49:39
937   Robert Kammann         M35-39     124/349    8:00       49:40
938   Jeffrey Johnson        M40-44     131/314    8:00       49:42
939   Greg Prom              M70-UP        1/13    8:00       49:43
940   Susan Kiffin           F35-39      33/328    8:00       49:43
941   Amy Stromwall          F30-34      44/339    8:01       49:43
942   Josh Lindquist         F30-34      45/339    8:01       49:43
943   Jay Hartman            M45-49      83/248    8:01       49:43
944   Douglas Roome          M55-59      29/128    8:01       49:43
945   Jim Hileman            M50-54      67/187    8:01       49:44
946   Tim Lindquist          M35-39     125/349    8:01       49:44
947   Andrea Dixey           F30-34      46/339    8:01       49:45
948   Doug Dorow             M40-44     132/314    8:01       49:46
949   Darcy Franklin         F30-34      47/339    8:01       49:47
950   Michael Vogel          M50-54      68/187    8:01       49:48
951   Amy Wolf               F45-49      13/137    8:01       49:48
952   Tom Kilzer             M30-34     130/317    8:01       49:48
953   Anthony Beach          M25-29      96/213    8:01       49:49
954   Anne Johnson           F40-44      28/195    8:02       49:49
955   Ronald Reimann         M40-44     133/314    8:02       49:50
956   Michael Toenges        M35-39     126/349    8:02       49:50
957   Nancy Flury            F30-34      48/339    8:02       49:50
958   Gretchen Randall       F30-34      49/339    8:02       49:50
959   Tim Hargrave           M40-44     134/314    8:02       49:51
960   Kristin Glynn          F35-39      34/328    8:02       49:51
961   Ken Olson              M40-44     135/314    8:02       49:51
962   Jeff Hayes             M35-39     127/349    8:02       49:53
963   Steve Schlundt         M40-44     136/314    8:02       49:54
964   Chris Mewes            M30-34     131/317    8:02       49:54
965   Jon Erickson           M35-39     128/349    8:02       49:54
966   Richard Cockerill      M35-39     129/349    8:02       49:54
967   Terry Schluessler      M45-49      84/248    8:02       49:54
968   John Kanengieter       M25-29      97/213    8:02       49:54
969   Eric Maki              M25-29      98/213    8:02       49:55
970   Katie Godziek          F15-19        2/24    8:02       49:55
971   Anna Scott             F20-24      20/153    8:02       49:55
972   Bob Doran              M50-54      69/187    8:02       49:55
973   Adriana Christians     F25-29      40/377    8:03       49:56
974   Dana Daly              F45-49      14/137    8:03       49:57
975   Jason Strong           M25-29      99/213    8:03       49:57
976   Nick Vlietstra         M35-39     130/349    8:03       49:58
977   Jim Thomsen            M40-44     137/314    8:03       49:58
978   Kenneth Seiler         M45-49      85/248    8:03       49:59
979   Hadley Quam            F25-29      41/377    8:03       50:00
980   Sherrl Odonnell        F55-59        4/46    8:03       50:00
981   Terry Logan            M55-59      30/128    8:03       50:00
982   Brad Barrows           M25-29     100/213    8:03       50:00
983   Nicole Paradise        F30-34      50/339    8:03       50:01
984   John Hansmann          M30-34     132/317    8:03       50:01
985   Michelle Sikich        F25-29      42/377    8:03       50:01
986   Tim Johnson            M20-24       43/87    8:03       50:01
987   Jodi Miller            F30-34      51/339    8:04       50:02
988   Pascal Peirre-Louis    M20-24       44/87    8:04       50:03
989   Katrina Riepma         F20-24      21/153    8:04       50:04
990   Luis Rodriguez         M35-39     131/349    8:04       50:04
991   Matt Patten            M30-34     133/317    8:04       50:04
992   Eric Hedtke            M30-34     134/317    8:04       50:04
993   Matthew Dipietro       M25-29     101/213    8:04       50:04
994   Randy Bowers           M30-34     135/317    8:04       50:05
995   Pete Mcginnis          M35-39     132/349    8:04       50:05
996   Ricky Gavin            M35-39     133/349    8:04       50:05
997   James Eelkema          M50-54      70/187    8:04       50:05
998   Chuck Kartak           M50-54      71/187    8:04       50:06
999   Melissa Radel          F35-39      35/328    8:04       50:06
1000  Harry Niska            M20-24       45/87    8:04       50:06
1001  Sam Kokkinen           M40-44     138/314    8:04       50:07
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1002  Zachary Kartak         M20-24       46/87    8:04       50:08
1003  Mike Asp               M15-19       14/29    8:04       50:08
1004  Ruth Miller            F25-29      43/377    8:05       50:08
1005  Christopher Yatchak    M25-29     102/213    8:05       50:08
1006  Aileen Cleary          F40-44      29/195    8:05       50:10
1007  Joshua Vrzal           M30-34     136/317    8:05       50:10
1008  Molly Hillstrom        F25-29      44/377    8:05       50:10
1009  Denae Schuldt          F25-29      45/377    8:05       50:11
1010  Pete Theisen           M40-44     139/314    8:05       50:12
1011  Patrick Leonard        M40-44     140/314    8:05       50:12
1012  Trevis Alberts         M30-34     137/317    8:05       50:12
1013  Stephen Willett        M50-54      72/187    8:05       50:13
1014  Anders Boyd            M20-24       47/87    8:05       50:13
1015  Joanne Moze            F30-34      52/339    8:05       50:13
1016  Curt Benson            M45-49      86/248    8:05       50:13
1017  Steven Ellis           M30-34     138/317    8:05       50:13
1018  Andrea Sweeney         F20-24      22/153    8:05       50:13
1019  Gina Czech             F25-29      46/377    8:05       50:14
1020  Jon Corwin             M30-34     139/317    8:05       50:14
1021  Aliza Albert           F25-29      47/377    8:06       50:15
1022  Sue Mansur             F40-44      30/195    8:06       50:16
1023  Brenda Maxwell         F35-39      36/328    8:06       50:16
1024  Gene Reinardy          M60-64       12/55    8:06       50:17
1025  Patrick Lijewski       M35-39     134/349    8:06       50:17
1026  Edward Dick            M40-44     141/314    8:06       50:17
1027  Pete Cooper            M45-49      87/248    8:06       50:18
1028  Courtney Winjvm        M30-34     140/317    8:06       50:18
1029  Christen Gard          F15-19        3/24    8:06       50:19
1030  Christopher Messer     M25-29     103/213    8:06       50:20
1031  Jeffrey Nelson         M35-39     135/349    8:06       50:20
1032  Carl Besser            M40-44     142/314    8:06       50:20
1033  Tom Dahl               M35-39     136/349    8:07       50:22
1034  Chad Petersen          M35-39     137/349    8:07       50:23
1035  Megan Moore            F25-29      48/377    8:07       50:23
1036  Bill Parsons           M35-39     138/349    8:07       50:24
1037  James Wieland          M30-34     141/317    8:07       50:24
1038  Melissa Zitzmann       F35-39      37/328    8:07       50:25
1039  Scott Torborg          M35-39     139/349    8:07       50:26
1040  Carrie Doody           F40-44      31/195    8:07       50:26
1041  Jeff Wisted            M50-54      73/187    8:08       50:27
1042  Mike Clarkson          M50-54      74/187    8:08       50:27
1043  Elizabeth Schultz      F20-24      23/153    8:08       50:27
1044  Kathy Jambor           F35-39      38/328    8:08       50:29
1045  Jeff Roach             M30-34     142/317    8:08       50:29
1046  Terry Thompson         M50-54      75/187    8:08       50:29
1047  Jonathan Harper        M30-34     143/317    8:08       50:29
1048  Colin Mccullough       M45-49      88/248    8:08       50:29
1049  Karl Anderson          M25-29     104/213    8:08       50:29
1050  Steven Connelly        M40-44     143/314    8:08       50:30
1051  John Wenker            M50-54      76/187    8:08       50:31
1052  Marta Wenker           F25-29      49/377    8:08       50:31
1053  David Ryan Moberg      M45-49      89/248    8:08       50:31
1054  Wendy Mountain         F35-39      39/328    8:08       50:32
1055  Paul Wahmanholm        M45-49      90/248    8:08       50:32
1056  Stephen Palmore        M40-44     144/314    8:08       50:32
1057  Donna Dawson           F25-29      50/377    8:08       50:33
1058  Jerome Yatckoske       M35-39     140/349    8:09       50:33
1059  Doug Schultz           M40-44     145/314    8:09       50:33
1060  James Haase            M35-39     141/349    8:09       50:34
1061  Lisa Lindquist         F35-39      40/328    8:09       50:34
1062  Kathleen Haase         F35-39      41/328    8:09       50:35
1063  Kristie Johnsrud       F20-24      24/153    8:09       50:35
1064  Joe Hauglie            M50-54      77/187    8:09       50:36
1065  Jerry Petersen         M65-69        4/25    8:09       50:38
1066  Rose Ramsey            F40-44      32/195    8:09       50:38
1067  Michael Bakalars       M45-49      91/248    8:09       50:38
1068  Bob Harmon             M40-44     146/314    8:09       50:38
1069  Tom Martin             M55-59      31/128    8:09       50:38
1070  Wayne Iskra            M40-44     147/314    8:09       50:39
1071  Michelle Ingvaldson    F35-39      42/328    8:10       50:40
1072  Edd Kalamanski         M35-39     142/349    8:10       50:40
1073  Dexter Harris          M35-39     143/349    8:10       50:40
1074  Andrew Gebhard         M35-39     144/349    8:10       50:40
1075  Dave Olson             M50-54      78/187    8:10       50:40
1076  Christie St.clair-Thie F30-34      53/339    8:10       50:40
1077  Bryan Phillips         M30-34     144/317    8:10       50:41
1078  Dj Carlson             M60-64       13/55    8:10       50:41
1079  Janet Kahring          F50-54        6/80    8:10       50:42
1080  Robert Birdwell        M35-39     145/349    8:10       50:43
1081  John Larson            M30-34     145/317    8:10       50:44
1082  Ed Schermeehorn        M35-39     146/349    8:10       50:44
1083  Patrick Geraghty       M50-54      79/187    8:10       50:44
1084  Jeffrey Daly           M45-49      92/248    8:11       50:46
1085  Todd Gogglleye         M30-34     146/317    8:11       50:47
1086  Elizabeth Knopp        F40-44      33/195    8:11       50:47
1087  Peter Zak              M35-39     147/349    8:11       50:48
1088  Mark Hanson            M40-44     148/314    8:11       50:48
1089  Charley Ciresi         M25-29     105/213    8:11       50:48
1090  Jason Stoffel          M20-24       48/87    8:11       50:49
1091  Blair Shepherd         F20-24      25/153    8:11       50:50
1092  Jeff Otteson           M15-19       15/29    8:11       50:51
1093  Krista Stiffler        F25-29      51/377    8:11       50:51
1094  Colin Mather           M35-39     148/349    8:12       50:52
1095  Michael Reed           M45-49      93/248    8:12       50:53
1096  Michael Reimler        M35-39     149/349    8:12       50:53
1097  Bridget Herd Herd      F35-39      43/328    8:12       50:54
1098  Richard Palmer         M45-49      94/248    8:12       50:54
1099  Kim Dehen              M35-39     150/349    8:12       50:55
1100  Dan Albee              M50-54      80/187    8:12       50:55
1101  Mike Anderson          M25-29     106/213    8:12       50:55
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1102  Jennifer Felland       F30-34      54/339    8:12       50:55
1103  Kari Anderson          F45-49      15/137    8:12       50:56
1104  Patrick Gillis         M55-59      32/128    8:12       50:56
1105  Kathleen Schmitt       F55-59        5/46    8:12       50:56
1106  Jeremy Anderson        M25-29     107/213    8:12       50:57
1107  David Nelson           M40-44     149/314    8:12       50:57
1108  Tom Jensen             M35-39     151/349    8:12       50:57
1109  Jake Spano             M35-39     152/349    8:12       50:57
1110  Katy Eravci            F25-29      52/377    8:12       50:57
1111  Teri Sele              F30-34      55/339    8:12       50:57
1112  Samantha Bluhm         F35-39      44/328    8:12       50:57
1113  Stephen Stoelzing      M35-39     153/349    8:13       50:58
1114  Bill Masear            M45-49      95/248    8:13       50:58
1115  Jeff Olson             M35-39     154/349    8:13       50:59
1116  Amy Keyes                             0/0    8:13       50:59
1117  Gregory Simpson        M40-44     150/314    8:13       50:59
1118  Brett Knappe           M30-34     147/317    8:13       50:59
1119  Chris Kreie            M35-39     155/349    8:13       50:59
1120  Bruce Gilmore          M55-59      33/128    8:13       51:00
1121  Bradley Tainter        M35-39     156/349    8:13       51:01
1122  Brett Flansburg        M30-34     148/317    8:13       51:01
1123  Tom Wrobel             M40-44     151/314    8:13       51:02
1124  Lisa Reubish           F30-34      56/339    8:13       51:03
1125  Mark Johnson           M35-39     157/349    8:13       51:03
1126  Fred Kycek             M60-64       14/55    8:13       51:03
1127  Mark Peterson          M40-44     152/314    8:14       51:04
1128  Mark Alderton          M40-44     153/314    8:14       51:05
1129  Josh Jacobson          M20-24       49/87    8:14       51:05
1130  Tim Jensen             M35-39     158/349    8:14       51:05
1131  Karl Jensen            M30-34     149/317    8:14       51:06
1132  Bradley Starin         M35-39     159/349    8:14       51:06
1133  Gus Broman             M35-39     160/349    8:14       51:06
1134  Sidney Emery           M55-59      34/128    8:14       51:07
1135  Scott Augustine        M25-29     108/213    8:14       51:07
1136  Kari Mathews           F25-29      53/377    8:14       51:07
1137  Jeff Mathews           M30-34     150/317    8:14       51:08
1138  Anne O'connor          F25-29      54/377    8:14       51:08
1139  Daniel Lafontaine      M45-49      96/248    8:14       51:08
1140  Scott Machut           M35-39     161/349    8:14       51:08
1141  Brent Kruse            M35-39     162/349    8:14       51:09
1142  Rebecca Spears         F30-34      57/339    8:14       51:09
1143  Ralph Imholte          M50-54      81/187    8:15       51:10
1144  Roger Cornett          M35-39     163/349    8:15       51:11
1145  Ted Toborg             M15-19       16/29    8:15       51:11
1146  Ronald Ercolani        M55-59      35/128    8:15       51:12
1147  Vicky Ercolani         F50-54        7/80    8:15       51:12
1148  Bob Talbott            M50-54      82/187    8:15       51:12
1149  Sara Honsa             F25-29      55/377    8:15       51:12
1150  Diane Demars           F55-59        6/46    8:15       51:14
1151  Rachel Petruska Olson  F30-34      58/339    8:15       51:14
1152  Dennis Birchland       M30-34     151/317    8:15       51:15
1153  David Dorow            M40-44     154/314    8:15       51:15
1154  James Whyte            M50-54      83/187    8:15       51:15
1155  Ann Kemp               F45-49      16/137    8:15       51:16
1156  Aaron Melnarik         M25-29     109/213    8:15       51:16
1157  Adam Nelson            M20-24       50/87    8:15       51:16
1158  Douglas Hankner        M55-59      36/128    8:16       51:17
1159  Chris Lauer            M30-34     152/317    8:16       51:17
1160  Ronald Christenson     M50-54      84/187    8:16       51:18
1161  John Erwin             M40-44     155/314    8:16       51:18
1162  Douglas Meslow         M45-49      97/248    8:16       51:19
1163  Gregory Hoffmann       M30-34     153/317    8:16       51:19
1164  Tony Ciresi            M30-34     154/317    8:16       51:19
1165  Chris Stevermer        M01-14        4/17    8:16       51:19
1166  Thomas Wedes           M35-39     164/349    8:16       51:20
1167  Charles Fairhurst      M40-44     156/314    8:16       51:20
1168  Alisen Steinbrueck     F25-29      56/377    8:16       51:21
1169  Brian Berkowitz        M01-14        5/17    8:16       51:22
1170  Kari Holmes            F35-39      45/328    8:16       51:22
1171  Ryan O'connell         M25-29     110/213    8:16       51:22
1172  Michelle Schaefer      F30-34      59/339    8:17       51:23
1173  Bradley Riebel         M40-44     157/314    8:17       51:23
1174  Steve Noeller          M35-39     165/349    8:17       51:24
1175  Todd Smalley           M35-39     166/349    8:17       51:24
1176  David Jakupcak         M35-39     167/349    8:17       51:24
1177  Holly Hughes           F35-39      46/328    8:17       51:24
1178  Angela Grinnall        F30-34      60/339    8:17       51:24
1179  Gregory Brucker        M55-59      37/128    8:17       51:26
1180  Bryce Fuller           M30-34     155/317    8:17       51:26
1181  Roger Berkowitz        M40-44     158/314    8:17       51:26
1182  Robert Wendt           M50-54      85/187    8:17       51:26
1183  Allison Scheel         F30-34      61/339    8:17       51:26
1184  Tim Mccollor           M35-39     168/349    8:17       51:26
1185  Barb Bergseth          F35-39      47/328    8:17       51:27
1186  David Goetz            M45-49      98/248    8:17       51:28
1187  Ron Nelson             M40-44     159/314    8:18       51:29
1188  Michael Ruetten        M40-44     160/314    8:18       51:29
1189  Glenn Elo              M45-49      99/248    8:18       51:29
1190  Dan Cerney             M50-54      86/187    8:18       51:30
1191  Rich Peterson          M35-39     169/349    8:18       51:30
1192  Alex Pokorny           F30-34      62/339    8:18       51:30
1193  Mary Ann Deruyter      F25-29      57/377    8:18       51:31
1194  Heather Ostergren      F35-39      48/328    8:18       51:32
1195  Camilla Horne          F45-49      17/137    8:18       51:32
1196  Havey Johnson          M60-64       15/55    8:18       51:34
1197  Erin Marasco           F25-29      58/377    8:18       51:34
1198  Eric Soe               M40-44     161/314    8:18       51:35
1199  David Pankratz         M30-34     156/317    8:18       51:35
1200  Hassan Saffouri        M40-44     162/314    8:19       51:35
1201  Claire Moreau          F20-24      26/153    8:19       51:36
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1202  Eric Strickland        M30-34     157/317    8:19       51:37
1203  Nikki Newman           F30-34      63/339    8:19       51:38
1204  Edward Winga           M65-69        5/25    8:19       51:39
1205  Tom Lund               M45-49     100/248    8:19       51:39
1206  James Jirik            M40-44     163/314    8:19       51:39
1207  Kathryn Benhardus      F55-59        7/46    8:19       51:39
1208  Connie Gebur           F35-39      49/328    8:19       51:40
1209  Janet Raddatz          F35-39      50/328    8:19       51:40
1210  Aaron Griga            M30-34     158/317    8:20       51:43
1211  Chris Schuver          M25-29     111/213    8:20       51:43
1212  Eric Stumne            M40-44     164/314    8:20       51:43
1213  Adam Shank             M20-24       51/87    8:20       51:43
1214  John Drew              M35-39     170/349    8:20       51:44
1215  Kathy Swail            F35-39      51/328    8:20       51:45
1216  Ann Griffin            F35-39      52/328    8:20       51:46
1217  Bryan Nelson           M35-39     171/349    8:20       51:46
1218  Jackie Forrette        F40-44      34/195    8:20       51:46
1219  Charlly Kao            M25-29     112/213    8:20       51:46
1220  Gary Prinsen           M40-44     165/314    8:20       51:46
1221  Brenda Begley          F35-39      53/328    8:20       51:46
1222  Peter Gausmann         M35-39     172/349    8:20       51:46
1223  Murray Mccartan        M35-39     173/349    8:20       51:46
1224  Julie Langeslag        F35-39      54/328    8:20       51:47
1225  Riley Kane             M40-44     166/314    8:20       51:47
1226  David Bordeau                         0/0    8:21       51:47
1227  Les Linster            M50-54      87/187    8:21       51:48
1228  Scott Malmsten         M45-49     101/248    8:21       51:49
1229  Grant Bearbower        M30-34     159/317    8:21       51:49
1230  Keri Peterson          F30-34      64/339    8:21       51:49
1231  Michael Zdychnec       M45-49     102/248    8:21       51:49
1232  Glen Libra             M45-49     103/248    8:21       51:49
1233  Linda Keith            F55-59        8/46    8:21       51:49
1234  James Eggert           M45-49     104/248    8:21       51:50
1235  Max Valley             M30-34     160/317    8:21       51:51
1236  Tim Driscoll           M50-54      88/187    8:21       51:51
1237  Greg Penner            M35-39     174/349    8:21       51:51
1238  Beau Crabb             M25-29     113/213    8:21       51:51
1239  Mark Vongrey           M35-39     175/349    8:21       51:52
1240  Jolene Neby            F30-34      65/339    8:21       51:52
1241  Reed Smith             M45-49     105/248    8:21       51:53
1242  Mark Hank              M35-39     176/349    8:22       51:54
1243  Alexandra Klass        F35-39      55/328    8:22       51:54
1244  Michael Fagnant        M35-39     177/349    8:22       51:54
1245  Steve Batchelor        M45-49     106/248    8:22       51:55
1246  Robert Nelson          M45-49     107/248    8:22       51:55
1247  Jacob Mclellan         M15-19       17/29    8:22       51:56
1248  Rudy Bartels                          0/0    8:22       51:56
1249  Tricia Hjort           F35-39      56/328    8:22       51:56
1250  Michael Mcgrail        M45-49     108/248    8:22       51:57
1251  Yuching Wong           M25-29     114/213    8:22       51:58
1252  Satish Kumar           M30-34     161/317    8:22       51:58
1253  Geoff Baker            M35-39     178/349    8:22       51:58
1254  Brooke Glessing        F25-29      59/377    8:22       51:59
1255  Norm Scott             M60-64       16/55    8:22       51:59
1256  Grace Ngunu            F25-29      60/377    8:22       51:59
1257  Corin Nelson           F25-29      61/377    8:23       52:01
1258  Jamie Becker           M30-34     162/317    8:23       52:02
1259  Michael Hirsbrunner    M25-29     115/213    8:23       52:03
1260  Mike Nelson            M45-49     109/248    8:23       52:03
1261  Thomas Tengwall        M45-49     110/248    8:23       52:03
1262  David Tysdal                          0/0    8:23       52:03
1263  Tracy Serreyn          F40-44      35/195    8:23       52:03
1264  Teresa Haseleu         F30-34      66/339    8:23       52:03
1265  Geoff Elfstrum         M35-39     179/349    8:23       52:03
1266  Mark Bonin             M35-39     180/349    8:23       52:03
1267  Michael Kokkinen       M25-29     116/213    8:23       52:04
1268  Anne Gustin            F25-29      62/377    8:23       52:04
1269  Cory Binder            M30-34     163/317    8:23       52:04
1270  Dawn Brandes           F40-44      36/195    8:23       52:04
1271  Jennifer Bechman       F20-24      27/153    8:23       52:04
1272  Brittany Brodin        F20-24      28/153    8:23       52:04
1273  Dave Schoeller         M40-44     167/314    8:23       52:05
1274  Tony Neuman            M25-29     117/213    8:23       52:05
1275  Meredith Mcquaid       F45-49      18/137    8:23       52:05
1276  Patrick Smith          M35-39     181/349    8:23       52:05
1277  Corinne Gudmundson     F40-44      37/195    8:23       52:05
1278  Wendy Woodbury         F35-39      57/328    8:23       52:06
1279  Steve Chichester       M40-44     168/314    8:23       52:06
1280  Stephen Wilbers        M55-59      38/128    8:24       52:06
1281  Christine England      F30-34      67/339    8:24       52:06
1282  Luann Shoop            F45-49      19/137    8:24       52:07
1283  Nathan Daly            M20-24       52/87    8:24       52:07
1284  Brady Halverson        M35-39     182/349    8:24       52:07
1285  Naomi Carlson          F25-29      63/377    8:24       52:08
1286  Chun Hua Zheng         F25-29      64/377    8:24       52:09
1287  Carole Vaughn          F35-39      58/328    8:24       52:10
1288  Molly Kenney           F45-49      20/137    8:24       52:11
1289  Eric Hammill           M25-29     118/213    8:24       52:11
1290  Matt Halberg           M30-34     164/317    8:24       52:12
1291  Tom Wegrzyn            M25-29     119/213    8:24       52:12
1292  Jim Olive              M40-44     169/314    8:24       52:12
1293  Chelly Fuchs           F30-34      68/339    8:24       52:12
1294  Matt Grundyson         M15-19       18/29    8:25       52:14
1295  Patti Vitek            F50-54        8/80    8:25       52:14
1296  Joe Plummer            M30-34     165/317    8:25       52:14
1297  Nicholas Sortedahl                    0/0    8:25       52:15
1298  Jennifer Borgert       F30-34      69/339    8:25       52:15
1299  Charlie Ostergren      M35-39     183/349    8:25       52:15
1300  Vincent Kasprowicz     M25-29     120/213    8:25       52:15
1301  Jane Hill              F35-39      59/328    8:25       52:15
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1302  Toni Toborg            F15-19        4/24    8:25       52:16
1303  Jill Wimberger         F25-29      65/377    8:25       52:16
1304  Patti Hallback         F45-49      21/137    8:25       52:17
1305  Heidi Lynch            F30-34      70/339    8:25       52:17
1306  Eric Keinath           M40-44     170/314    8:25       52:17
1307  Ken Johnson            M35-39     184/349    8:25       52:18
1308  Steven Sheehan         M40-44     171/314    8:25       52:18
1309  Dawn Wieland           F30-34      71/339    8:25       52:18
1310  Dean Zegland           M50-54      89/187    8:25       52:18
1311  John Mountain          M45-49     111/248    8:25       52:18
1312  Brianna Crowley        F25-29      66/377    8:26       52:19
1313  Jeff Wieland           M40-44     172/314    8:26       52:19
1314  Steve Dann             M40-44     173/314    8:26       52:19
1315  Rebecca Neamy          F20-24      29/153    8:26       52:19
1316  Bruce Stensland        M40-44     174/314    8:26       52:20
1317  Russell Stricker       M55-59      39/128    8:26       52:20
1318  Michael Nill           M30-34     166/317    8:26       52:20
1319  Matt Masica            M30-34     167/317    8:26       52:21
1320  Craig Hovland          M50-54      90/187    8:26       52:21
1321  Cory Piper-Hauswirth   F35-39      60/328    8:26       52:21
1322  Elissa Kadue           F25-29      67/377    8:26       52:22
1323  Sally Leder            M40-44     175/314    8:26       52:23
1324  Chris Gerst                           0/0    8:26       52:23
1325  Adam Schwartz-Lowe     M30-34     168/317    8:26       52:24
1326  Chris Wilhoit          M35-39     185/349    8:26       52:24
1327  Steve Manoleff         M45-49     112/248    8:26       52:24
1328  Michael Lafeber        M35-39     186/349    8:26       52:24
1329  Don Johnson            M50-54      91/187    8:26       52:25
1330  Tom Adams              M55-59      40/128    8:27       52:25
1331  Shelby Horgan          F25-29      68/377    8:27       52:25
1332  Peggy Hunter           F50-54        9/80    8:27       52:25
1333  Nicole Heilman         F30-34      72/339    8:27       52:26
1334  Paul Haller                           0/0    8:27       52:27
1335  Kenneth Hoffmann       M65-69        6/25    8:27       52:27
1336  Jessica Tierney        F20-24      30/153    8:27       52:28
1337  Sara Schwan            F20-24      31/153    8:27       52:28
1338  Andrew Bosl            M25-29     121/213    8:27       52:29
1339  Kenneth Holmstrom      M60-64       17/55    8:27       52:29
1340  Dan Agrimson           M50-54      92/187    8:27       52:29
1341  Viet Tong              M25-29     122/213    8:27       52:29
1342  Lori Toborg            F40-44      38/195    8:27       52:29
1343  Steve Theisen          M40-44     176/314    8:27       52:30
1344  Sara Meyer             F20-24      32/153    8:27       52:30
1345  Joan Ranfelt           F40-44      39/195    8:28       52:31
1346  Jessica Strong         F25-29      69/377    8:28       52:31
1347  Anneta Babikova        F25-29      70/377    8:28       52:31
1348  Matthew Hardy          M25-29     123/213    8:28       52:32
1349  Danny Nadeau           M35-39     187/349    8:28       52:32
1350  Graeme Bloor           M25-29     124/213    8:28       52:32
1351  Robert Peters          M35-39     188/349    8:28       52:32
1352  Mary Rizer             F55-59        9/46    8:28       52:32
1353  Kelly Pfannenstein     F35-39      61/328    8:28       52:32
1354  Jim Simons             M60-64       18/55    8:28       52:33
1355  Sara Ballinger         F30-34      73/339    8:28       52:33
1356  Sara Fletcher          F25-29      71/377    8:28       52:33
1357  Nathan Nelson          M35-39     189/349    8:28       52:34
1358  Walter Kobylinski      M45-49     113/248    8:28       52:37
1359  Lisa Volkert           F30-34      74/339    8:29       52:38
1360  Matt Waller            M35-39     190/349    8:29       52:38
1361  Scott Volkert          M30-34     169/317    8:29       52:39
1362  Scott Nygren           M45-49     114/248    8:29       52:39
1363  Timothy Graca          M50-54      93/187    8:29       52:40
1364  Harry Farb             M60-64       19/55    8:29       52:40
1365  Alison Gray            F25-29      72/377    8:29       52:41
1366  Ted Bunne              M65-69        7/25    8:29       52:41
1367  Mark Chowen            M55-59      41/128    8:29       52:41
1368  Jennifer Boehlke       F25-29      73/377    8:29       52:41
1369  Meg Hoyt               F30-34      75/339    8:29       52:42
1370  Emily Kadue            F25-29      74/377    8:29       52:42
1371  Michael Rowe           M20-24       53/87    8:29       52:42
1372  Kristin Rolle          F25-29      75/377    8:29       52:42
1373  Dean Dragert           M35-39     191/349    8:29       52:42
1374  Lauren Olson           F15-19        5/24    8:29       52:43
1375  Rick Gelbmann                         0/0    8:29       52:43
1376  Joshua Zavadil         M25-29     125/213    8:29       52:43
1377  Lisa Hawkins           F40-44      40/195    8:29       52:43
1378  Omar Ansari            M30-34     170/317    8:30       52:44
1379  Missy Gallagher        F30-34      76/339    8:30       52:44
1380  Bob Gallagher          M30-34     171/317    8:30       52:44
1381  Kari Cornell           F30-34      77/339    8:30       52:44
1382  Peg Gazzola            F40-44      41/195    8:30       52:44
1383  Elizabeth Polloway     F20-24      33/153    8:30       52:45
1384  Colin Halloran         M40-44     177/314    8:30       52:47
1385  Lisa Bartholomew       F25-29      76/377    8:30       52:47
1386  Sarah Smith            F20-24      34/153    8:30       52:48
1387  Lesley Jackson         F30-34      78/339    8:30       52:48
1388  Mark Johnson           M45-49     115/248    8:30       52:48
1389  Rob Kisler             M35-39     192/349    8:30       52:48
1390  Thomas Harris          M40-44     178/314    8:30       52:49
1391  Rhall Pope             M55-59      42/128    8:30       52:49
1392  Heather Van Krevelen   F35-39      62/328    8:30       52:49
1393  Dawn Schneider         F35-39      63/328    8:30       52:49
1394  Lee Gough              M30-34     172/317    8:31       52:50
1395  Eliza Hoyt             F30-34      79/339    8:31       52:51
1396  John Wachtler          M40-44     179/314    8:31       52:51
1397  Keith Melby            M50-54      94/187    8:31       52:52
1398  Kevin Mcglauchlen      M40-44     180/314    8:31       52:52
1399  Jennifer Remington     F35-39      64/328    8:31       52:52
1400  Jamie Thompson         F25-29      77/377    8:31       52:52
1401  Michael Mccarthy       M35-39     193/349    8:31       52:53
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1402  Brain Hooper           M30-34     173/317    8:31       52:53
1403  Maren Hooper           F25-29      78/377    8:31       52:53
1404  Susan Gingery          F30-34      80/339    8:31       52:54
1405  Lisa Starin            F30-34      81/339    8:31       52:54
1406  John Stuart            M45-49     116/248    8:31       52:55
1407  Molly Gough            F20-24      35/153    8:31       52:55
1408  Alex Erwin             M15-19       19/29    8:31       52:56
1409  Karen Alderfer         F40-44      42/195    8:32       52:57
1410  Shawn Hartmann         F35-39      65/328    8:32       52:58
1411  Gina Trebil            F40-44      43/195    8:32       52:59
1412  James Wolf             M60-64       20/55    8:32       52:59
1413  Scott Dunham           M35-39     194/349    8:32       52:59
1414  Brad Windschill        M45-49     117/248    8:32       52:59
1415  Bill Breckle           M35-39     195/349    8:32       53:01
1416  Aaron Zabler           M20-24       54/87    8:32       53:01
1417  Allen Webb             M50-54      95/187    8:32       53:01
1418  Tyler Webb             M01-14        6/17    8:32       53:02
1419  David Murphy           M40-44     181/314    8:32       53:02
1420  James Cantu            M30-34     174/317    8:32       53:02
1421  Dwight Geisler         M45-49     118/248    8:33       53:02
1422  Michael Weegman        M30-34     175/317    8:33       53:03
1423  Frank Magill           M45-49     119/248    8:33       53:03
1424  Janet Nauman           F40-44      44/195    8:33       53:03
1425  Jim Triggs             M45-49     120/248    8:33       53:03
1426  Christine Kelly        F30-34      82/339    8:33       53:04
1427  Suzy Mellem            F30-34      83/339    8:33       53:04
1428  Jonathan Nelson        M30-34     176/317    8:33       53:04
1429  Tom Leba               M40-44     182/314    8:33       53:04
1430  Nick Ardito            M35-39     196/349    8:33       53:05
1431  Kyle Flinn             M25-29     126/213    8:33       53:05
1432  Rene Walker            F30-34      84/339    8:33       53:05
1433  Ralf Glowna            M25-29     127/213    8:33       53:06
1434  Amy Glowna             F25-29      79/377    8:33       53:06
1435  David Kippen           M45-49     121/248    8:33       53:06
1436  Jon Nelson             M45-49     122/248    8:33       53:06
1437  Jason Stiller          M35-39     197/349    8:33       53:06
1438  Jeffery Haberer        M45-49     123/248    8:33       53:07
1439  Bernie Herron          M45-49     124/248    8:33       53:07
1440  Jon Woodman            M35-39     198/349    8:33       53:07
1441  Warren Shoen           M40-44     183/314    8:33       53:08
1442  Sarah Binkley          F35-39      66/328    8:34       53:09
1443  Melanie Kieckhoefer    F20-24      36/153    8:34       53:09
1444  Troy Cohrs             M35-39     199/349    8:34       53:09
1445  Amanda Bowman          F25-29      80/377    8:34       53:09
1446  Michelle Christensen   F20-24      37/153    8:34       53:10
1447  Patrick Collins        M45-49     125/248    8:34       53:10
1448  Beau Ballin            M25-29     128/213    8:34       53:11
1449  Than Redlin            M40-44     184/314    8:34       53:11
1450  Dan Corrigan           M35-39     200/349    8:34       53:12
1451  Molly Larew            F25-29      81/377    8:34       53:12
1452  Sheryl Weber-Paxton    F45-49      22/137    8:34       53:13
1453  Daniel Hollibush       M40-44     185/314    8:34       53:13
1454  Stephen Rice           M45-49     126/248    8:34       53:14
1455  Tom Flaherty           M40-44     186/314    8:35       53:15
1456  Joseph Toth            M30-34     177/317    8:35       53:15
1457  Mel Eng                M40-44     187/314    8:35       53:15
1458  Mark True              M50-54      96/187    8:35       53:16
1459  Brian Edison           M30-34     178/317    8:35       53:17
1460  Julie Odil             F45-49      23/137    8:35       53:17
1461  Jeanne Bordeau         F40-44      45/195    8:35       53:17
1462  Sarah Scholin          F20-24      38/153    8:35       53:18
1463  Michelle Neal          F20-24      39/153    8:35       53:18
1464  Thomas Larson          M55-59      43/128    8:35       53:19
1465  Darren Wahlstrom       M30-34     179/317    8:35       53:20
1466  Brian Jacobsen         M30-34     180/317    8:36       53:21
1467  Colleen Keogh          F20-24      40/153    8:36       53:21
1468  Katie Larson           F25-29      82/377    8:36       53:21
1469  Megan Wendling         F20-24      41/153    8:36       53:22
1470  Gregg Dertinger        M35-39     201/349    8:36       53:22
1471  Elisabeth Jewell       F20-24      42/153    8:36       53:23
1472  Michael Mcgraw         M30-34     181/317    8:36       53:23
1473  Jason Bartylla         M30-34     182/317    8:36       53:24
1474  Martin Willard         M40-44     188/314    8:36       53:24
1475  Stan Tomerlin          M45-49     127/248    8:36       53:25
1476  Betty Tomerlin         F50-54       10/80    8:36       53:25
1477  Stanley Hammer         M40-44     189/314    8:36       53:25
1478  Jeff Kiffin            M35-39     202/349    8:36       53:25
1479  Robert Katula          M45-49     128/248    8:37       53:27
1480  Elaine Vassar          F40-44      46/195    8:37       53:27
1481  Edward Gilding         M25-29     129/213    8:37       53:27
1482  Brenda Warren          F35-39      67/328    8:37       53:28
1483  Michael Odonnell       M60-64       21/55    8:37       53:29
1484  Adam Wirtzfeld         M25-29     130/213    8:37       53:30
1485  Brendan Flaherty       M25-29     131/213    8:37       53:31
1486  Sarah Julius           F20-24      43/153    8:37       53:31
1487  Ellen Cleary           F25-29      83/377    8:37       53:32
1488  Dallas Glidewell       M35-39     203/349    8:37       53:32
1489  Sarah Rawitzer         F25-29      84/377    8:37       53:32
1490  Tim Marxhausen         M45-49     129/248    8:37       53:33
1491  Staci Dick             F35-39      68/328    8:37       53:33
1492  Angela Kermes          F25-29      85/377    8:37       53:33
1493  Erin Kryzer            F25-29      86/377    8:38       53:33
1494  Judy Hoel              F40-44      47/195    8:38       53:34
1495  Dan Roe                M35-39     204/349    8:38       53:35
1496  Chris Duffrin                         0/0    8:38       53:35
1497  Dena Riddle            F50-54       11/80    8:38       53:35
1498  Gary Amundson          M40-44     190/314    8:38       53:35
1499  Jason Fritts           M30-34     183/317    8:38       53:35
1500  Alison Nelson          F30-34      85/339    8:38       53:35
1501  Laurie Ferrence        F45-49      24/137    8:38       53:35
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1502  Paul Montain           M50-54      97/187    8:38       53:36
1503  Sue Liukonen           F40-44      48/195    8:38       53:36
1504  Brian Bruckner         M30-34     184/317    8:38       53:36
1505  Noah Will              M30-34     185/317    8:38       53:36
1506  Andrew Iverson         M25-29     132/213    8:38       53:36
1507  Andria Denault         F25-29      87/377    8:38       53:36
1508  Jill Hegle             F30-34      86/339    8:38       53:37
1509  Kelly Putney           F35-39      69/328    8:38       53:38
1510  Judi Crawford          F55-59       10/46    8:38       53:38
1511  Ed Johnson             M65-69        8/25    8:38       53:38
1512  Colleen Kulhanek       F35-39      70/328    8:38       53:38
1513  Sara Dietrich          F40-44      49/195    8:38       53:38
1514  Rudolf Anders                         0/0    8:38       53:38
1515  Joni Jackson           F35-39      71/328    8:38       53:39
1516  Dennis Bealka          M60-64       22/55    8:38       53:39
1517  Matthew Kulhanek       M40-44     191/314    8:39       53:39
1518  Kelly Horner           M30-34     186/317    8:39       53:40
1519  Marla Helseth          F35-39      72/328    8:39       53:41
1520  Brian Holmes           M35-39     205/349    8:39       53:41
1521  Danny Gilcrest         M35-39     206/349    8:39       53:42
1522  Jake Elo               M20-24       55/87    8:39       53:42
1523  Dan Elo                M20-24       56/87    8:39       53:42
1524  Molly Lee              F25-29      88/377    8:39       53:42
1525  Andrew Linn            M25-29     133/213    8:39       53:43
1526  Theodore Jacobsen      M30-34     187/317    8:39       53:43
1527  James Wartnick         M35-39     207/349    8:39       53:43
1528  Lisa Broughten         F25-29      89/377    8:39       53:43
1529  Jon Severson           M35-39     208/349    8:39       53:44
1530  Lisa Fischer           F30-34      87/339    8:39       53:44
1531  Paul Gerth             M30-34     188/317    8:39       53:45
1532  Bill Blais             M30-34     189/317    8:39       53:45
1533   Ukn                                  0/0    8:40       53:46
1534  Jim Oldsberg           M40-44     192/314    8:40       53:47
1535  Andrew Kropiwka        M35-39     209/349    8:40       53:47
1536  Joan Penn              F40-44      50/195    8:40       53:47
1537  Christina Schwie       F30-34      88/339    8:40       53:47
1538  Jason Peterson         M30-34     190/317    8:40       53:49
1539  Jennifer Haber         F30-34      89/339    8:40       53:49
1540  Tyler Cunningham       F30-34      90/339    8:40       53:49
1541  Peg Hayes              F45-49      25/137    8:40       53:49
1542  Troy Fiesel            M30-34     191/317    8:40       53:49
1543  Chris Tebow            M25-29     134/213    8:40       53:50
1544  Mark Grina             M40-44     193/314    8:40       53:50
1545  Christopher Nordstrom  M25-29     135/213    8:40       53:50
1546  Austin Robinson-Coolid M30-34     192/317    8:40       53:50
1547  Brian Bone             M35-39     210/349    8:40       53:50
1548  Cris Barros            M30-34     193/317    8:40       53:50
1549  Roxanne Erickson       F25-29      90/377    8:40       53:50
1550  Brian Kalis            M20-24       57/87    8:40       53:50
1551  Pat Brown              M65-69        9/25    8:40       53:50
1552  Kristin Pladson        F25-29      91/377    8:40       53:50
1553  Briana Novak           F25-29      92/377    8:40       53:51
1554  Jeff Leidel            M30-34     194/317    8:40       53:51
1555  Jonathan Copeland      M40-44     194/314    8:40       53:51
1556  Jennifer Klotz         F30-34      91/339    8:41       53:52
1557  Janna Rohrer           F45-49      26/137    8:41       53:52
1558  Alan Amesbury          M35-39     211/349    8:41       53:53
1559  David Burton                          0/0    8:41       53:53
1560  Eric Twietmeyer        M30-34     195/317    8:41       53:53
1561  Jann Savre             F45-49      27/137    8:41       53:54
1562  Andrew Lie             M30-34     196/317    8:41       53:54
1563  Margaret Wolff         F50-54       12/80    8:41       53:54
1564  Edward Makia                          0/0    8:41       53:54
1565  Chris Moe              M40-44     195/314    8:41       53:56
1566  Tonya Selbee           F30-34      92/339    8:41       53:57
1567  Brooke Darst           F25-29      93/377    8:41       53:57
1568  Tom Haley              M55-59      44/128    8:41       53:57
1569  James Dalbey           M45-49     130/248    8:41       53:58
1570  Edward Olson           M50-54      98/187    8:42       53:59
1571  Jack Schwinghamer      M35-39     212/349    8:42       54:00
1572  Jay Jaffee             M55-59      45/128    8:42       54:00
1573  Steven Takata          M20-24       58/87    8:42       54:02
1574  Robert Mattson         M55-59      46/128    8:42       54:02
1575  Zach Clark             M25-29     136/213    8:42       54:02
1576  Chris Mclain           M35-39     213/349    8:42       54:03
1577  Cari Berger            F25-29      94/377    8:43       54:04
1578  James Lee              M40-44     196/314    8:43       54:05
1579  Curtis Stratton        M30-34     197/317    8:43       54:06
1580  Byron Stephen          M25-29     137/213    8:43       54:06
1581  Patrick Hafner         M40-44     197/314    8:43       54:07
1582  Jana Strand            F25-29      95/377    8:43       54:07
1583  Mary Jacobson          F35-39      73/328    8:43       54:08
1584  Steve Yakesh           M25-29     138/213    8:43       54:09
1585  Lori Ames              F45-49      28/137    8:43       54:09
1586  Ted Soular             M60-64       23/55    8:43       54:09
1587  Scott Bracke           M55-59      47/128    8:43       54:09
1588  Reid Grapevine         M45-49     131/248    8:43       54:10
1589  James Chase            M45-49     132/248    8:43       54:10
1590  Ted Wyder              M20-24       59/87    8:43       54:10
1591  Teri Cram              F40-44      51/195    8:43       54:10
1592  Laureen Mitchell       F20-24      44/153    8:44       54:10
1593  Jonathan Gacek         M30-34     198/317    8:44       54:11
1594  Steven Jaffee          M50-54      99/187    8:44       54:11
1595  Jill Leong             F25-29      96/377    8:44       54:11
1596  Brent Lagree           M30-34     199/317    8:44       54:11
1597  Susannah Lewis         F20-24      45/153    8:44       54:12
1598  Hal Ulvestad                          0/0    8:44       54:12
1599  Kristin Storvick       F50-54       13/80    8:44       54:13
1600  Roberts Rhett          M20-24       60/87    8:44       54:13
1601  Dan Griffin            M30-34     200/317    8:44       54:13
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1602  Sarah Dawn Larson      F25-29      97/377    8:44       54:13
1603  Rick Getschow          M35-39     214/349    8:44       54:14
1604  Pat Stevermer          M40-44     198/314    8:44       54:14
1605  John Lundgren          M55-59      48/128    8:44       54:14
1606  Chris Pardo            M35-39     215/349    8:44       54:15
1607  Gaurav Singh           M30-34     201/317    8:44       54:15
1608  Mark Koloc             M45-49     133/248    8:44       54:16
1609  Marla Seper            F35-39      74/328    8:44       54:16
1610  Krista Honsa           F30-34      93/339    8:44       54:16
1611  Susan Falk             F35-39      75/328    8:44       54:16
1612  James Manders                         0/0    8:44       54:16
1613  Justin Taylor          M20-24       61/87    8:44       54:16
1615  David Manolis          M35-39     216/349    8:45       54:17
1616  Chad Stutzman          M30-34     202/317    8:45       54:18
1617  Katharine Mcarron      F30-34      94/339    8:45       54:18
1618  Laura Pardo            F35-39      77/328    8:45       54:18
1619  Linda Funk             F45-49      29/137    8:45       54:18
1620  Jeff Millen            M50-54     100/187    8:45       54:19
1621  Kelly Kegley           F20-24      46/153    8:45       54:19
1622  Benjamin Borrell       M25-29     139/213    8:45       54:20
1623  Tracie Skoug           F25-29      98/377    8:45       54:21
1624  Robert Szmanda         M25-29     140/213    8:45       54:21
1625  John Koehler           M45-49     134/248    8:45       54:22
1626  Michele Turrentine     F20-24      47/153    8:46       54:23
1627  Christopher Moen       M30-34     203/317    8:46       54:23
1628  Robin Hintz            F30-34      95/339    8:46       54:24
1630  Mark Rethlake                         0/0    8:46       54:25
1631  Jim Dubois             M45-49     135/248    8:46       54:25
1632  Kevin Hagstrom         M45-49     136/248    8:46       54:25
1633  Michael Pysno          M50-54     101/187    8:46       54:26
1634  Jerome Johnson         M55-59      49/128    8:46       54:26
1635  Mark Curtis            M35-39     217/349    8:46       54:26
1636  Jacob Dudzik           M20-24       62/87    8:46       54:27
1637  Tim Schuller           M35-39     218/349    8:46       54:28
1638  Mary Kleinheinz        F50-54       14/80    8:46       54:28
1639  Tim Toenjes            M35-39     219/349    8:46       54:28
1640  Gregory Hanson         M40-44     200/314    8:46       54:29
1641  Dan Papin              M01-14        7/17    8:47       54:29
1642  Irene Mangan           F30-34      96/339    8:47       54:30
1643  Kari Christnagel       F25-29      99/377    8:47       54:30
1644  Pamela Haugum          F35-39      78/328    8:47       54:30
1645  Roger Cloutier         M50-54     102/187    8:47       54:32
1646  Marty Fudenberg        M60-64       24/55    8:47       54:32
1647  Chad Acker             M30-34     204/317    8:47       54:32
1648  Jacob Grun             M20-24       63/87    8:47       54:33
1649  Gretchen Kelm          F30-34      97/339    8:47       54:33
1650  Jeffrey Longtin        M55-59      50/128    8:47       54:33
1651  Joshua Will            M30-34     205/317    8:47       54:33
1652  Robert Gorman          M45-49     137/248    8:47       54:33
1653  Michael Elliott        M35-39     220/349    8:47       54:34
1654  Rick Giovannetti       M40-44     201/314    8:48       54:35
1655  Mark Mcdonald          M40-44     202/314    8:48       54:36
1656  Mark Scroggins         M50-54     103/187    8:48       54:36
1657  Jim Yurick             M35-39     221/349    8:48       54:37
1658  Monica Cofell          F40-44      52/195    8:48       54:38
1659  John Bauer             M20-24       64/87    8:48       54:38
1660  Susan Thompson         F35-39      79/328    8:48       54:39
1661  Jean Brislance         M30-34     206/317    8:48       54:39
1662  Shelly Auld            F35-39      80/328    8:48       54:39
1663  Norb Domek             M50-54     104/187    8:48       54:39
1664  Alana Erickson         F25-29     100/377    8:48       54:40
1665  Richard Beedle         M35-39     222/349    8:48       54:40
1666  Jeff Nosbush           M30-34     207/317    8:48       54:40
1667  Jim Zenk               M40-44     203/314    8:48       54:41
1668  John Bylsma            M45-49     138/248    8:49       54:41
1669  Dana Mester            M30-34     208/317    8:49       54:43
1670  Zack Bell              M20-24       65/87    8:49       54:43
1671  Stuart Brown           M40-44     204/314    8:49       54:44
1672  Darren Knoop           M40-44     205/314    8:49       54:44
1673  Al Norton              M55-59      51/128    8:49       54:44
1674  Douglas Mason          M50-54     105/187    8:49       54:44
1675  Jeffrey Phillips       M30-34     209/317    8:49       54:44
1676  James Dier             M45-49     139/248    8:49       54:44
1677  David Kubisiak         M40-44     206/314    8:49       54:44
1678  Bob Barli              M40-44     207/314    8:49       54:45
1679  Stephen Marble         M45-49     140/248    8:49       54:45
1680  Liz Dosal              F20-24      48/153    8:49       54:45
1681  Nate Nygren            M45-49     141/248    8:49       54:45
1682  Stacy Lange            F25-29     101/377    8:49       54:45
1683  Rebecca Meyer          F25-29     102/377    8:49       54:45
1684  Kelly Johnson          F20-24      49/153    8:49       54:45
1685  Laura Moses            F20-24      50/153    8:49       54:45
1686  Ethan Mackey           M30-34     210/317    8:49       54:47
1687  Todd Menssen           M35-39     223/349    8:49       54:47
1688  Eric Hoglund           M35-39     224/349    8:49       54:47
1689  Kevin Fischer          M35-39     225/349    8:50       54:48
1690  Ted Greshwalk          M55-59      52/128    8:50       54:48
1691  Tim Christian          M55-59      53/128    8:50       54:49
1692  Pamela Dahl            F45-49      30/137    8:50       54:49
1693  Stacy Vancura          F30-34      98/339    8:50       54:49
1694  George Gillespie       M40-44     208/314    8:50       54:50
1695  Melissa Kretchmer      F25-29     103/377    8:50       54:50
1696  Laurie Spanier         F40-44      53/195    8:50       54:50
1697  Robert Kretchmer       M50-54     106/187    8:50       54:50
1698  Alison Bridenstine     F25-29     104/377    8:50       54:52
1699  Shane Bridenstine      M25-29     141/213    8:50       54:52
1700  Jeff Duffin            M35-39     226/349    8:50       54:52
1701  Lance Miller           M40-44     209/314    8:50       54:52
1702  Judith Forbes          F45-49      31/137    8:50       54:52
1703  Eric Edlund            M30-34     211/317    8:50       54:52
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1704  Ron Nordin             M40-44     210/314    8:50       54:53
1705  Rhoda Mhiripiri        F30-34      99/339    8:51       54:54
1706  Carol Klitzke          F55-59       11/46    8:51       54:54
1707   Unkn                                 0/0    8:51       54:56
1708  Carol Peterson         F45-49      32/137    8:51       54:57
1709  Greg Rodgers           M35-39     227/349    8:51       54:57
1710  Jay Styba              M35-39     228/349    8:51       54:57
1711  Jason Bast             M35-39     229/349    8:51       54:57
1712  Troy Roovers           M35-39     230/349    8:51       54:58
1713  Andrea Boyum           F20-24      51/153    8:51       54:58
1714  Tammy Rosselit         F30-34     100/339    8:51       54:58
1715  Sid Anderson           M50-54     107/187    8:51       54:58
1716  Barb Jacobson          F55-59       12/46    8:51       54:58
1717  Chris Shofner          M25-29     142/213    8:51       54:58
1718  John Cretzmeyer        M55-59      54/128    8:51       54:58
1719  Ian Holmes             M40-44     211/314    8:51       54:58
1720  David Pflum            M40-44     212/314    8:51       54:59
1721  Tina Barsky            F50-54       15/80    8:51       54:59
1722  Dean Shoop             M45-49     142/248    8:51       54:59
1723  Leah Bell              F25-29     105/377    8:51       55:00
1724  James Longtin          M15-19       20/29    8:51       55:00
1725  Steven Iversen         M45-49     143/248    8:52       55:00
1726  Melissa Fosseen        F30-34     101/339    8:52       55:01
1727  Gloria Biffert         F25-29     106/377    8:52       55:01
1728  Nichole Schroeder      F25-29     107/377    8:52       55:01
1729  Anthony Engebretsen    M25-29     143/213    8:52       55:01
1730  Tom Dosch              M65-69       10/25    8:52       55:03
1731  Sherry Donovan         F25-29     108/377    8:52       55:03
1732  Mary Jane Petersen     F45-49      33/137    8:52       55:04
1733  Will Hayne             M50-54     108/187    8:52       55:04
1734  Tony Sorensen          M35-39     231/349    8:52       55:04
1735  Kristen Baker          F25-29     109/377    8:52       55:04
1736  Jessica Friedrichs     F25-29     110/377    8:52       55:04
1737  David Zimmer           M35-39     232/349    8:52       55:04
1738  Michael Jaffee         M15-19       21/29    8:52       55:05
1739  Jennifer Olaya         F30-34     102/339    8:52       55:06
1740  Gary Sokola            M45-49     144/248    8:52       55:06
1741  Aaron Yeary            M25-29     144/213    8:52       55:06
1742  Henry Stein            M45-49     145/248    8:53       55:07
1743  David Sprosty          M45-49     146/248    8:53       55:08
1744  Carrie Donovan         F30-34     103/339    8:53       55:09
1745  Jeff Fetzer            M45-49     147/248    8:53       55:10
1746  David Hagen            M50-54     109/187    8:53       55:10
1747  Mary Trittin           F35-39      81/328    8:53       55:11
1748  Matthew Stattman       M25-29     145/213    8:53       55:11
1749  John Haley             M35-39     233/349    8:53       55:11
1750  Tom Brown              M40-44     213/314    8:53       55:11
1751  Ronald Gerdes          M45-49     148/248    8:53       55:11
1752  Todd Dougan            M35-39     234/349    8:53       55:12
1753  Eric Schuck            M35-39     235/349    8:53       55:12
1754  Kay Paterson           F35-39      82/328    8:54       55:13
1755  Carrie Werner          F30-34     104/339    8:54       55:13
1756  Joy Taylor             F30-34     105/339    8:54       55:13
1757  Mark Quarford          M45-49     149/248    8:54       55:15
1758  Mitchell Scherf        M45-49     150/248    8:54       55:15
1759  Becca Robinson         F25-29     111/377    8:54       55:15
1760  Steven Storo           M40-44     214/314    8:54       55:15
1761  Darla O'donnell        F45-49      34/137    8:54       55:15
1762  Anne Gingery           F35-39      83/328    8:54       55:15
1763  Ron Peick              M45-49     151/248    8:54       55:15
1764  Courtney Rooney        F30-34     106/339    8:54       55:16
1765  Kris Mager             M30-34     212/317    8:54       55:16
1766  Susan Gibbs            F30-34     107/339    8:54       55:16
1767  Rebecca Maus           F25-29     112/377    8:54       55:16
1768  Brian Jensen           M25-29     146/213    8:54       55:17
1769  Michael Plucker        M20-24       66/87    8:54       55:18
1770  Chrissy Czeck          F15-19        6/24    8:54       55:18
1771  Kerri Hanson           F35-39      84/328    8:55       55:19
1772  Lisa Eastenson         F35-39      85/328    8:55       55:19
1773  Thomas Brand           M45-49     152/248    8:55       55:20
1774  Doug Schmitt           M55-59      55/128    8:55       55:20
1775  Gregory Hoffman        M45-49     153/248    8:55       55:20
1776  Katherine Horton       F25-29     113/377    8:55       55:20
1777  Tom Bottern            M35-39     236/349    8:55       55:21
1778  Robert Grun            M55-59      56/128    8:55       55:21
1779  Kristel Lee            F25-29     114/377    8:55       55:22
1780  Mary Jo Miller         F30-34     108/339    8:55       55:22
1781  Lauren Raver           F25-29     115/377    8:55       55:23
1782  Susan Sjoquist         F35-39      86/328    8:55       55:24
1783  Dan Hagen              M40-44     215/314    8:55       55:24
1784  Don Leedy              M55-59      57/128    8:56       55:25
1785  Kelly Oslund Glum      F30-34     109/339    8:56       55:25
1786  Shahram Missaghi       M40-44     216/314    8:56       55:26
1787  Matt Baoley            M30-34     213/317    8:56       55:26
1788  Peg Trager             F55-59       13/46    8:56       55:27
1789  Patricia Sillerud      F50-54       16/80    8:56       55:27
1790  Jason Stern            M25-29     147/213    8:56       55:27
1791  Jan Sillerud           F50-54       17/80    8:56       55:28
1792  Sarah Jerstad          F30-34     110/339    8:56       55:28
1793  Richard Stokes         M35-39     237/349    8:56       55:28
1794  David Ewem             M45-49     154/248    8:56       55:28
1795  Brian Smith            M50-54     110/187    8:56       55:29
1796  Jason Rudie            M35-39     238/349    8:56       55:29
1797  Robert Dimke           M40-44     217/314    8:56       55:29
1798  Lori Jerpseth          F25-29     116/377    8:56       55:29
1799  Daniel Matschina       M30-34     214/317    8:56       55:29
1800  George Lisovskis       M65-69       11/25    8:56       55:30
1801  Vicki Boeddeker        F50-54       18/80    8:56       55:30
1802  Ross Jerpseth          M25-29     148/213    8:56       55:30
1803  Sara Crawford          F35-39      87/328    8:57       55:31
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1804  Faith Jasinski         F25-29     117/377    8:57       55:31
1805  Kaye Koelker           F35-39      88/328    8:57       55:31
1806  Rosemary Harnly        F55-59       14/46    8:57       55:31
1807  Gerald Hoistad         M50-54     111/187    8:57       55:32
1808  Jeffrey Stoebner       M35-39     239/349    8:57       55:32
1809  Philip Holtzleiter     M40-44     218/314    8:57       55:32
1810  Dean Herrboldt         M40-44     219/314    8:57       55:32
1811  John Rikkola           M55-59      58/128    8:57       55:32
1812  Lisa Fredrick          F25-29     118/377    8:57       55:32
1813  Christie Jansen        F25-29     119/377    8:57       55:33
1814  Gary Ebnet             M40-44     220/314    8:57       55:34
1815  Mark Moe               M35-39     240/349    8:57       55:34
1816  Joseph Hulbert         M30-34     215/317    8:57       55:34
1817  Robert Bauer           M40-44     221/314    8:57       55:34
1818  Andrea Gerst           F20-24      52/153    8:57       55:34
1819  Jim Ginther            M35-39     241/349    8:57       55:34
1820  Katie Winter           F25-29     120/377    8:57       55:34
1821  Eric Winter            M30-34     216/317    8:57       55:34
1822  Christopher Schaefer   M01-14        8/17    8:57       55:35
1823  Meggan Bowlby          F30-34     111/339    8:57       55:35
1824  Jennifer Ford          F30-34     112/339    8:57       55:36
1825  Melissa King           F30-34     113/339    8:57       55:36
1826  Dave Ring              M45-49     155/248    8:57       55:36
1827  Barbara Marchetti      F40-44      54/195    8:57       55:37
1828  Ken Misgen             M55-59      59/128    8:57       55:37
1829  Dan Estes              M50-54     112/187    8:57       55:37
1830  Dave Fernald           M50-54     113/187    8:58       55:37
1831  Kenneth Lewis          M25-29     149/213    8:58       55:37
1832  Ken Lewis              M45-49     156/248    8:58       55:38
1833  Jamie Lewis            F20-24      53/153    8:58       55:38
1834  Craig Heehn            M45-49     157/248    8:58       55:38
1835  Lisa Heehn             F40-44      55/195    8:58       55:38
1836  Martha James           F35-39      89/328    8:58       55:39
1837  Amy Cochvane           F30-34     114/339    8:58       55:39
1838  Aaron Bucko            M20-24       67/87    8:58       55:39
1839  David Hutchinson       M55-59      60/128    8:58       55:39
1840  Jim Wilson             M30-34     217/317    8:58       55:40
1841  John Just              M35-39     242/349    8:58       55:40
1842  Ken Geis               M45-49     158/248    8:58       55:40
1843  Amy Wilson             F30-34     115/339    8:58       55:40
1844  Jason Cognetta         M25-29     150/213    8:58       55:40
1845  Steve Plotkin          M50-54     114/187    8:58       55:40
1846  John Simmelink         M50-54     115/187    8:58       55:41
1847  Dave Krocak            M25-29     151/213    8:58       55:41
1848  Diane Baker            F40-44      56/195    8:58       55:41
1849  Patrick Cruikshank     M60-64       25/55    8:58       55:42
1850  Jonathan Kuch                         0/0    8:58       55:42
1851  Shari Schmitz          F35-39      90/328    8:58       55:42
1852  William Block          M35-39     243/349    8:58       55:43
1853  Scott Mitchell         M55-59      61/128    8:58       55:43
1854  Cori Schroeder         F30-34     116/339    8:58       55:43
1855  Neal Shah              M30-34     218/317    8:59       55:44
1856  David Bohn             M25-29     152/213    8:59       55:44
1857  Paul Geiwitz           M45-49     159/248    8:59       55:44
1858  Diana Noller           F35-39      91/328    8:59       55:45
1859  Rob Scarcello          M30-34     219/317    8:59       55:45
1860  Robin Turner           M50-54     116/187    8:59       55:45
1861  Kevin Odougherty       M45-49     160/248    8:59       55:45
1862  James Williams         M40-44     222/314    8:59       55:45
1863  Hannah Manny           F25-29     121/377    8:59       55:45
1864  Erik Anderson          M30-34     220/317    8:59       55:46
1865  Heather Hetteen        F25-29     122/377    8:59       55:46
1866  Kevin Sweeney          M45-49     161/248    8:59       55:46
1867  Adam Lee               M30-34     221/317    8:59       55:46
1868  John Ratelle           M45-49     162/248    8:59       55:47
1869  Rebecca Rose           F25-29     123/377    8:59       55:48
1870  David Elvidge          M35-39     244/349    8:59       55:48
1871  Jill Stacy             F25-29     124/377    8:59       55:48
1872  Jennifer Krebs         F25-29     125/377    8:59       55:49
1873  Sandra Milroy          F45-49      35/137    8:59       55:49
1874  Ryan Spemcer           M25-29     153/213    8:59       55:50
1875  Eric Bratberg          M40-44     223/314    9:00       55:51
1876  Nancy Husnik           F50-54       19/80    9:00       55:52
1877  Milagros Santiago      F45-49      36/137    9:00       55:52
1878  David Tincher          M40-44     224/314    9:00       55:52
1879  Brad Davick            M40-44     225/314    9:00       55:52
1880  Laura Nordine          F25-29     126/377    9:00       55:53
1881  Andrew Nordine         M30-34     222/317    9:00       55:53
1882  Robert Finch           M65-69       12/25    9:00       55:54
1883  Raghavan Yanamandram   M30-34     223/317    9:00       55:54
1884  Scott Leitz            M35-39     245/349    9:00       55:55
1885  Jim Larson             M50-54     117/187    9:00       55:55
1886  Alan Moore             M30-34     224/317    9:00       55:56
1887  Ron Snyder             M45-49     163/248    9:01       55:56
1888  John Keller            M35-39     246/349    9:01       55:56
1889  Jane Woolley           F40-44      57/195    9:01       55:56
1890  Dale Roberts           M55-59      62/128    9:01       55:57
1891  Barb Anderson          F40-44      58/195    9:01       55:58
1892  Joel Tallaksen         M35-39     247/349    9:01       55:59
1893  John Davis             M55-59      63/128    9:01       55:59
1894  Barbara Johnson        F40-44      59/195    9:01       55:59
1895  Elise Ryan             F30-34     117/339    9:01       55:59
1896  James Martin           M60-64       26/55    9:01       55:59
1897  Michael Ericson        M45-49     164/248    9:01       56:00
1898  Ben Caduff             M25-29     154/213    9:01       56:00
1899  Chris Kurth            M30-34     225/317    9:01       56:01
1900  Bryan Nemeth           M25-29     155/213    9:01       56:01
1901  Scott Becker           M40-44     226/314    9:01       56:01
1902  Roxanne Edenborg       F30-34     118/339    9:01       56:01
1903  Jennifer Wolf                         0/0    9:01       56:01
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1904  Scott Makela           M30-34     226/317    9:01       56:02
1905  Kevin Rudeen           M25-29     156/213    9:02       56:02
1906  Andrew Knopick         M25-29     157/213    9:02       56:03
1907  Micki Hofman           F40-44      60/195    9:02       56:04
1908  Stacy Stockman         F30-34     119/339    9:02       56:05
1909  Dina Baer              F30-34     120/339    9:02       56:05
1910  Puddy Boerner          M40-44     227/314    9:02       56:05
1911  Teri Spilde            F25-29     127/377    9:02       56:06
1912  Tim Linder             M35-39     248/349    9:02       56:06
1913  Anita Brenner          F35-39      92/328    9:02       56:06
1914  Tracy Steele           F25-29     128/377    9:02       56:07
1915  Kerri Kolstad          F40-44      61/195    9:02       56:07
1916  Julie Mohler           F40-44      62/195    9:02       56:07
1917  Jessica Hotchkiss      F25-29     129/377    9:02       56:08
1918  Britta Brown           F25-29     130/377    9:02       56:08
1919  Christopher Stang      M40-44     228/314    9:03       56:09
1920  David Van Schyndel     M30-34     227/317    9:03       56:09
1921  Kristine Deters        F30-34     121/339    9:03       56:10
1922  Pam Fasching           F30-34     122/339    9:03       56:10
1923  Tia Mack               F35-39      93/328    9:03       56:10
1924  Charlie Culp           M40-44     229/314    9:03       56:11
1925  Thomas Gross           M55-59      64/128    9:03       56:12
1926  Jonathan Olson         M35-39     249/349    9:03       56:13
1927  Kim Batcheller         F25-29     131/377    9:03       56:13
1928  Michael O'connell      M40-44     230/314    9:03       56:13
1929  Annie Newman           F25-29     132/377    9:03       56:14
1930  Philip Kroll           M25-29     158/213    9:03       56:14
1931  Duane Schweitzer       M50-54     118/187    9:03       56:14
1932  Makk Hodges            M45-49     165/248    9:03       56:15
1933  Chris Sandford         M35-39     250/349    9:04       56:15
1934  Timothy Brophy         M35-39     251/349    9:04       56:15
1935  Sarah Mcculloch        F25-29     133/377    9:04       56:15
1936  Anne Armstrong         F20-24      54/153    9:04       56:15
1937  Frank Kutz             M35-39     252/349    9:04       56:15
1938  Mark Scheveck          M40-44     231/314    9:04       56:15
1939  Belinda Manolis        F35-39      94/328    9:04       56:16
1940  Sara Tutewohl          F25-29     134/377    9:04       56:17
1941  Nancy Bogner           F45-49      37/137    9:04       56:17
1942  Hugh Vanschooneveld    M45-49     166/248    9:04       56:18
1943  Kent Lindell           M40-44     232/314    9:04       56:18
1944  Grace Eelkema          M20-24       68/87    9:04       56:18
1945  Amy Jechort            F20-24      55/153    9:04       56:18
1946  Autumn Connell         F30-34     123/339    9:04       56:19
1947  Gregory Brown          M35-39     253/349    9:04       56:19
1948  Emily Sherry           F25-29     135/377    9:04       56:20
1949  Patrick Obrien         M40-44     233/314    9:04       56:20
1950  Zachary Jones          M25-29     159/213    9:04       56:20
1951  Angela Roe             F25-29     136/377    9:04       56:20
1952  Rachel Miller          F20-24      56/153    9:04       56:20
1953  Tim Murphy             M45-49     167/248    9:05       56:22
1954  Kirk Ahlberg           M35-39     254/349    9:05       56:23
1955  Terry Olson            M30-34     228/317    9:05       56:24
1956  David Homan            M55-59      65/128    9:05       56:24
1957  Kristen Clark          F20-24      57/153    9:05       56:24
1958  Todd Lange             M30-34     229/317    9:05       56:25
1959  Deann Nicklay          F35-39      95/328    9:05       56:25
1960  Joshua Casey           M30-34     230/317    9:05       56:25
1961  Megan Hill             F35-39      96/328    9:05       56:26
1962  Thomas Snook           M35-39     255/349    9:05       56:26
1963  Joanna Eckles          F35-39      97/328    9:05       56:26
1964  Kellie Stevens         F45-49      38/137    9:05       56:26
1965  Kerry Trumble          F20-24      58/153    9:06       56:27
1966  Shawn Sauve            M35-39     256/349    9:06       56:29
1967  Harry Atkins           M30-34     231/317    9:06       56:29
1968  Brian Novak            M40-44     234/314    9:06       56:29
1969  Brenda Mckee           F35-39      98/328    9:06       56:29
1970  Ricardo Almeida        M35-39     257/349    9:06       56:29
1971  Nelson Mikovenyi       M35-39     258/349    9:06       56:30
1972  Matt Kania             M40-44     235/314    9:06       56:30
1973  Scott Stensland        M40-44     236/314    9:06       56:31
1974  Samira Missaghi        F15-19        7/24    9:06       56:31
1975  Kathleen Kivisto       F40-44      63/195    9:06       56:31
1976  Robert Derr            M50-54     119/187    9:06       56:32
1977  Elizabeth Jones        F20-24      59/153    9:06       56:32
1978  Jamie Wilson           F20-24      60/153    9:06       56:32
1979  Yohannes Gebre         M30-34     232/317    9:07       56:34
1980  Michelle Busch         F35-39      99/328    9:07       56:35
1981  Angela Chronister      F20-24      61/153    9:07       56:35
1982  Stephen Hahn           M45-49     168/248    9:07       56:35
1983  Paul Issa              M25-29     160/213    9:07       56:35
1984  Debra Fraser                          0/0    9:07       56:35
1985  Wendy Chan             F15-19        8/24    9:07       56:36
1986  Jason Ruud             M30-34     233/317    9:07       56:36
1987  Samantha Chan          F01-14        1/11    9:07       56:36
1988  Karla Jauhola          F40-44      64/195    9:07       56:36
1989  Meghan Lund            F35-39     100/328    9:07       56:38
1990  Michael Hoolihan       M25-29     161/213    9:07       56:38
1991  David Spaulding        M50-54     120/187    9:07       56:39
1992  Steven Bergseth        M55-59      66/128    9:07       56:39
1993  David Dahl             M65-69       13/25    9:07       56:39
1994  Aman Karwa             M20-24       69/87    9:07       56:39
1995  Chandler Shelton       F25-29     137/377    9:08       56:40
1996  Jerry Bergseth         M55-59      67/128    9:08       56:40
1997   Ukn                                  0/0    9:08       56:40
1998  Katie Chow             F01-14        2/11    9:08       56:40
1999  Rachel Arlandson       F30-34     124/339    9:08       56:41
2000  Christie Rock          F35-39     101/328    9:08       56:41
2001  Jodie Mogensen         F30-34     125/339    9:08       56:41
2002  Kimberly Ryan          F25-29     138/377    9:08       56:41
2003  Bill Wylie             M50-54     121/187    9:08       56:41
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2004  Ann Muehlenbein        F40-44      65/195    9:08       56:41
2005  Kristy Ruelle          F35-39     102/328    9:08       56:41
2006  Michael Gonyou         M40-44     237/314    9:08       56:41
2007  Jeffry Johnson         M30-34     234/317    9:08       56:42
2008  Deb Shaw               F35-39     103/328    9:08       56:42
2009  Aaron Martin           M30-34     235/317    9:08       56:42
2010  Cheryl Peterson        F25-29     139/377    9:08       56:42
2011  Nicole Siegler         F25-29     140/377    9:08       56:43
2012  Austyn Kryzer          M30-34     236/317    9:08       56:43
2013  Katie Killeen          F30-34     126/339    9:08       56:43
2014  Eric Knudson           M40-44     238/314    9:08       56:44
2015  Kim Kusilek            F35-39     104/328    9:08       56:44
2016  Angie Lehner           F25-29     141/377    9:08       56:44
2017  James Bennetts         M45-49     169/248    9:08       56:45
2018  Mark Pramann           M50-54     122/187    9:08       56:45
2019  Laura Pramann          F45-49      39/137    9:08       56:45
2020  Michelle Kato          F35-39     105/328    9:08       56:45
2021  Angela Evans           F40-44      66/195    9:08       56:45
2022  Tom Berg               M25-29     162/213    9:08       56:45
2023  Tracy Patten           F40-44      67/195    9:09       56:46
2024  Katalina Jimenez       F30-34     127/339    9:09       56:47
2025  Chris Bailey           M40-44     239/314    9:09       56:49
2026  Kathy Kuhl             F40-44      68/195    9:09       56:49
2027  Lee Trelstand          M55-59      68/128    9:09       56:50
2028  Adam Fobbe             M01-14        9/17    9:09       56:50
2029  Jamie Adams            M01-14       10/17    9:09       56:50
2030  Tim Urness             M25-29     163/213    9:09       56:51
2031  Bryan Maki             M35-39     259/349    9:09       56:51
2032  Carrie Urness          F25-29     142/377    9:09       56:51
2033  Lisa Pugh              F30-34     128/339    9:09       56:51
2034  Jeffrey Kennedy        M40-44     240/314    9:09       56:51
2035  Gary Kniep             M50-54     123/187    9:10       56:53
2036  Kia Lindholm           F35-39     106/328    9:10       56:53
2037  Brad Brooksbank        M30-34     237/317    9:10       56:54
2038  Mark Beckman           M55-59      69/128    9:10       56:54
2039  Carrie Steffens        F30-34     129/339    9:10       56:54
2040  Karin Grossman         F60-64         2/7    9:10       56:54
2041  Jonathan Fruen         M40-44     241/314    9:10       56:55
2042  Kent Teibel            M55-59      70/128    9:10       56:55
2043  Amy Kroll              F25-29     143/377    9:10       56:55
2044  Michael Marek          M25-29     164/213    9:10       56:56
2045  Lance Mens             M35-39     260/349    9:10       56:56
2046  Darci Knowlton         F40-44      69/195    9:10       56:56
2047  Jeff Barnacle          M30-34     238/317    9:10       56:57
2048  Emily Barnacle         F25-29     144/377    9:10       56:57
2049  Kerry Bundy            F30-34     130/339    9:10       56:57
2050  Stephanie Kavouras     F20-24      62/153    9:10       56:57
2051  Dennis Degrote         M50-54     124/187    9:11       56:59
2052  Tom Milbrandt          M55-59      71/128    9:11       56:59
2053  Edward Jorgenson       M50-54     125/187    9:11       56:59
2054  Eric Neuenschwander    M45-49     170/248    9:11       57:00
2055  Nick Levin             M01-14       11/17    9:11       57:00
2056  Timothy Delcotto       M30-34     239/317    9:11       57:00
2057  Heidi Hoganson         F20-24      63/153    9:11       57:00
2058  Dana Adams             F20-24      64/153    9:11       57:00
2059  Janya Olsen            F20-24      65/153    9:11       57:01
2060  Gary Hoganson          M55-59      72/128    9:11       57:01
2061  Daniel Olsen           M35-39     261/349    9:11       57:01
2062  Carol Metz             F40-44      70/195    9:11       57:01
2063  Lisa Franchino         F35-39     107/328    9:11       57:01
2064  Lori Parsons           F30-34     131/339    9:11       57:01
2065  Jenny Shegos           F25-29     145/377    9:11       57:02
2066  Gerri Clements         F40-44      71/195    9:11       57:02
2067  Mark Mccormick         M30-34     240/317    9:11       57:02
2068  Kristin Ulstad         F25-29     146/377    9:11       57:02
2069  Elizabeth Poi          F30-34     132/339    9:11       57:02
2070  Paul Reinhart          M30-34     241/317    9:11       57:03
2071  Amy Barnes             F25-29     147/377    9:11       57:03
2072  Richard Wedmann        M35-39     262/349    9:11       57:04
2073  Rachel Flam            F25-29     148/377    9:11       57:04
2074  Kent Nelson            M60-64       27/55    9:11       57:04
2075  Sandi Broome           F35-39     108/328    9:11       57:04
2076  Tony Faith             M55-59      73/128    9:12       57:04
2077  Christina Miller       F25-29     149/377    9:12       57:05
2078  Laura Lindall          F35-39     109/328    9:12       57:05
2079  Lori Young-Williams    F35-39     110/328    9:12       57:06
2080  Bill Bresin            M30-34     242/317    9:12       57:06
2081  Kimberly Rugel         F35-39     111/328    9:12       57:07
2082  Jodi Eschrich          F40-44      72/195    9:12       57:07
2083  Trisha Rinzel          F35-39     112/328    9:12       57:07
2084  Paula Pedersen         F35-39     113/328    9:12       57:07
2085  Jeff Poliak            M45-49     171/248    9:12       57:07
2086  Chris Erickson         M50-54     126/187    9:12       57:08
2087  John Gorman            M40-44     242/314    9:12       57:08
2088  James Rugel            M40-44     243/314    9:12       57:08
2089  Lynda Lange            F45-49      40/137    9:12       57:08
2090  Julie Richter          F25-29     150/377    9:12       57:09
2091  Kattie Breake          F30-34     133/339    9:12       57:09
2092  Hilary Marden          F35-39     114/328    9:13       57:10
2093  Wayde Donley           M45-49     172/248    9:13       57:11
2094  Chris Carlson          M30-34     243/317    9:13       57:12
2095  Linda Fixsen           F45-49      41/137    9:13       57:12
2096  Ken Zeik               M25-29     165/213    9:13       57:12
2097  Jodell Kormanik        F30-34     134/339    9:13       57:12
2098  Tool Meagan            F25-29     151/377    9:13       57:13
2099  Tim Moore              M30-34     244/317    9:13       57:13
2100  Susan Fagan            F35-39     115/328    9:13       57:13
2101  Liz Schmillen          F40-44      73/195    9:13       57:13
2102  Heidi Keller           F35-39     116/328    9:13       57:13
2103  Brian Aldes            M35-39     263/349    9:13       57:14
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2104  Greg Deegan            M25-29     166/213    9:13       57:14
2105  William Scott          M35-39     264/349    9:13       57:15
2106  Jeff Gibson            M35-39     265/349    9:13       57:15
2107  Peter Lukas            M30-34     245/317    9:13       57:16
2108  Zach Ratcheson         M25-29     167/213    9:13       57:16
2109  Holly Ratcheson        F25-29     152/377    9:13       57:16
2110  David Jones            M35-39     266/349    9:13       57:16
2111  Laura Stewart          F30-34     135/339    9:13       57:16
2112  Stephanie Magras       F30-34     136/339    9:13       57:17
2113  Kelly Kennedy          F35-39     117/328    9:14       57:17
2114  Jimmy Stepka           M40-44     244/314    9:14       57:17
2115  Ronald Majerus         M55-59      74/128    9:14       57:17
2116  Donald Sullivan        M30-34     246/317    9:14       57:17
2117  Neal Porter            M35-39     267/349    9:14       57:18
2118  Melissa Murphy         F25-29     153/377    9:14       57:18
2119  Kimberly Bruno         F30-34     137/339    9:14       57:18
2120  Kent Forrest                          0/0    9:14       57:18
2121  Colleen Mcnosky        F35-39     118/328    9:14       57:18
2122  Michael Weber          M25-29     168/213    9:14       57:18
2123  Lisa Chubb             F25-29     154/377    9:14       57:19
2124  Jennifer Wucherer      F25-29     155/377    9:14       57:19
2125  Peter Klausler         M40-44     245/314    9:14       57:20
2126  Heather Vander Weide   F25-29     156/377    9:14       57:20
2127  Ann Oberg              F35-39     119/328    9:14       57:20
2128  Robert Lamendola       M60-64       28/55    9:14       57:20
2129  John Deluca            M30-34     247/317    9:14       57:21
2130  Sally Lynes            F40-44      74/195    9:14       57:21
2131  Robert Lamendola       M20-24       70/87    9:14       57:21
2132  Tesa Raymond           F25-29     157/377    9:14       57:21
2133  Barbara Gjerde         F55-59       15/46    9:14       57:22
2134  Stephanie Westhoff-Mar F30-34     138/339    9:14       57:22
2135  Missy Mcginty          F35-39     120/328    9:14       57:22
2136  Jessica Brancale       F20-24      66/153    9:14       57:22
2137  Andrea Miller          F35-39     121/328    9:14       57:23
2138  Kara Henning           F30-34     139/339    9:15       57:24
2139  Jeffrey Bulau          M30-34     248/317    9:15       57:25
2140  Sarma Pone             F25-29     158/377    9:15       57:25
2141  Theresa Horan          F40-44      75/195    9:15       57:25
2142  Katie Wenaas           F30-34     140/339    9:15       57:25
2143  Lisa Mccallum          F35-39     122/328    9:15       57:26
2144  Tammie Key             F40-44      76/195    9:15       57:26
2145  James Nelson           M25-29     169/213    9:15       57:27
2146  Brian Tutland          M30-34     249/317    9:15       57:28
2147  April Carlsrud         F35-39     123/328    9:15       57:29
2148  Mican Mclellan         M20-24       71/87    9:16       57:30
2149  William Allexsaht      M45-49     173/248    9:16       57:30
2150  Laura Hanneman         F30-34     141/339    9:16       57:30
2151  Rebecca Siebenaler     F25-29     159/377    9:16       57:30
2152  Scott Mclellan         M45-49     174/248    9:16       57:30
2153  Jamie Lindman          M30-34     250/317    9:16       57:31
2154  Arthur Puff            M40-44     246/314    9:16       57:32
2155  Shawn Whalen           M35-39     268/349    9:16       57:32
2156  John Jasinski          M45-49     175/248    9:16       57:33
2157  Amy Jo Pierce          F20-24      67/153    9:16       57:33
2158  Daniel Nelson          M20-24       72/87    9:16       57:33
2159  John Miller            M40-44     247/314    9:16       57:35
2160  Merton Clark           M30-34     251/317    9:17       57:36
2161  Glen Gulley            M45-49     176/248    9:17       57:36
2162  Bryan Smith            M40-44     248/314    9:17       57:36
2163  Scott Butze            M40-44     249/314    9:17       57:37
2164  Hunter Oeltjenbruns    M01-14       12/17    9:17       57:38
2165  Susan Lund             F40-44      77/195    9:17       57:38
2166  Nadine Miller          F35-39     124/328    9:17       57:38
2167  Allison Lober          F30-34     142/339    9:17       57:39
2168  Bright Storhoff        F25-29     160/377    9:17       57:40
2169  Jenny Shears-Teixeira  F30-34     143/339    9:17       57:40
2170  Heidi Burton           F30-34     144/339    9:17       57:40
2171  Michael Gunderson      M50-54     127/187    9:17       57:40
2172  Chuck Rawlings         M50-54     128/187    9:17       57:40
2173  Elizabeth Jones        F40-44      78/195    9:17       57:41
2174  Henry Lewis            M50-54     129/187    9:17       57:41
2175  Francis Januschka                     0/0    9:17       57:41
2176  Michael Martin         M50-54     130/187    9:18       57:42
2177  Shane Burrows          M30-34     252/317    9:18       57:42
2178  David Kingsbury        M35-39     269/349    9:18       57:43
2179  William Otteson        M35-39     270/349    9:18       57:44
2180  Steve Aldes            M30-34     253/317    9:18       57:44
2181  Christine Schultz      F35-39     125/328    9:18       57:44
2182  Tony Winkler           M25-29     170/213    9:18       57:44
2183  John Ursu              M35-39     271/349    9:18       57:44
2184  Ronda Miller           F35-39     126/328    9:18       57:44
2185  Tara Plomski           F30-34     145/339    9:18       57:45
2186  Anne Kozlak            F40-44      79/195    9:18       57:45
2187  Clancy Omberg          M55-59      75/128    9:18       57:45
2188  Karen Burnham          F30-34     146/339    9:18       57:46
2189  Keith Watton           M35-39     272/349    9:18       57:46
2190  Jan Seaman             F45-49      42/137    9:18       57:46
2191  Don Debilzen           M40-44     250/314    9:18       57:46
2192  Marija Anderson        F20-24      68/153    9:18       57:47
2193  Duane Mourlam          M60-64       29/55    9:18       57:47
2194  Jody Lines             F20-24      69/153    9:19       57:48
2195  Michael Hiller         M40-44     251/314    9:19       57:48
2196  Lindsay Fast           F25-29     161/377    9:19       57:48
2197  Vince Pozinski         M25-29     171/213    9:19       57:48
2198  Lydia Bradley          F35-39     127/328    9:19       57:49
2199  Christopher Olson      M30-34     254/317    9:19       57:49
2200  Susan Jones            F25-29     162/377    9:19       57:50
2201  Michael Ferch          M40-44     252/314    9:19       57:50
2202  Edward Hennen          M60-64       30/55    9:19       57:50
2203  Curtis Harvat          M01-14       13/17    9:19       57:50
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2204  Joseph Kelly           M40-44     253/314    9:19       57:51
2205  Della Antisdel         F35-39     128/328    9:19       57:51
2206  Travis Bailey Iii      M45-49     177/248    9:19       57:52
2207  Kathy Lindstrom        F35-39     129/328    9:19       57:52
2208  Melissa Hille          F20-24      70/153    9:19       57:53
2209  Nels Oberg             M35-39     273/349    9:19       57:53
2210  Philip Umberger        M45-49     178/248    9:20       57:54
2211  Robert   bob Cox       M55-59      76/128    9:20       57:54
2212  Cheryl Haugen          F35-39     130/328    9:20       57:54
2213  Kylie Oliverius        F15-19        9/24    9:20       57:57
2214  Barry Ross             M40-44     254/314    9:20       57:57
2215  Joel Beno              M30-34     255/317    9:20       57:57
2216  Michelle Balder        F35-39     131/328    9:20       57:57
2217  Robert Stefaniak       M30-34     256/317    9:20       57:58
2218  Shelly Nelson          F35-39     132/328    9:20       57:58
2219  Annette Evans          F30-34     147/339    9:20       57:59
2220  Jake Galt              M35-39     274/349    9:20       57:59
2221  David Galligan         M50-54     131/187    9:20       57:59
2222  Sandra Redding         F35-39     133/328    9:20       58:00
2223  Gary Telega            M60-64       31/55    9:21       58:00
2224  David Frame            M55-59      77/128    9:21       58:01
2225  Shawn Webb             M25-29     172/213    9:21       58:01
2226  Sarah Watson           F40-44      80/195    9:21       58:01
2227  Steven Schultz         M50-54     132/187    9:21       58:01
2228  Charles Rhea           M55-59      78/128    9:21       58:05
2229  Doug Menikheim         M65-69       14/25    9:21       58:05
2230  Marie Torkelson        F45-49      43/137    9:21       58:05
2231  Suanne Grobe           F30-34     148/339    9:21       58:05
2232  Martin Dietl           M40-44     255/314    9:21       58:06
2233  Matthew Englund        M25-29     173/213    9:22       58:07
2234  Brian Gates            M30-34     257/317    9:22       58:07
2235  Heather Shoemaker      F30-34     149/339    9:22       58:08
2236  Steve Findell          M45-49     179/248    9:22       58:10
2237  Lynne Nelson           F40-44      81/195    9:22       58:10
2238  Carolyn Paul           F40-44      82/195    9:22       58:10
2239  Christopher Nelson     M40-44     256/314    9:22       58:10
2240  Stan Eskierka          M40-44     257/314    9:22       58:10
2241  Dale Jenkins           M40-44     258/314    9:22       58:11
2242  Peter Hendricks        M30-34     258/317    9:22       58:11
2243  Kelly Bruckner         F30-34     150/339    9:22       58:12
2244  Jay Stratton           M30-34     259/317    9:22       58:12
2245  Peter Matanich         M55-59      79/128    9:22       58:12
2246  Amy Lautenbach         F30-34     151/339    9:22       58:12
2247  Karen Kieser           F35-39     134/328    9:23       58:13
2248  Kelly Kieser           F35-39     135/328    9:23       58:13
2249  Mary Vander Linden     F40-44      83/195    9:23       58:14
2250  Kara Rowan             F25-29     163/377    9:23       58:14
2251  Melissa Blais          F30-34     152/339    9:23       58:14
2252  Jane Cerney            F45-49      44/137    9:23       58:15
2253  Rogers Anderson        M70-UP        2/13    9:23       58:15
2254  Carolynn Audette       F35-39     136/328    9:23       58:15
2255  Susan Smith            F45-49      45/137    9:23       58:17
2256  Carol Striecher        F35-39     137/328    9:23       58:17
2257  Kate Kelly             F40-44      84/195    9:23       58:17
2258  Rick Carlson           M50-54     133/187    9:23       58:17
2259  Terry Carlson          M45-49     180/248    9:23       58:17
2260  Nanette Hanson         F30-34     153/339    9:23       58:18
2261  Michael Thomsen        M50-54     134/187    9:23       58:18
2262  Steve Boehlke          M55-59      80/128    9:23       58:18
2263  Pamela Mund            F55-59       16/46    9:23       58:18
2264  Elisabeth Woodard      F35-39     138/328    9:23       58:19
2265  Barbara Haley          F45-49      46/137    9:24       58:19
2266  Kimberly Totland       F25-29     164/377    9:24       58:20
2267  Brian Gerten           M30-34     260/317    9:24       58:21
2268  Brenda Sabelka         F30-34     154/339    9:24       58:22
2269  Michael Dempsey        M30-34     261/317    9:24       58:22
2270  Jim Knoll              M50-54     135/187    9:24       58:23
2271  Jill Risteau           F30-34     155/339    9:24       58:24
2272  Greg Hagen             M45-49     181/248    9:24       58:24
2273  Stacey Wardell         F30-34     156/339    9:24       58:24
2274  Tamara Schult          F25-29     165/377    9:24       58:24
2275  Becca Levine           F20-24      71/153    9:24       58:24
2276  Michelle Peterson      F30-34     157/339    9:24       58:25
2277  Laura Nelson           F25-29     166/377    9:24       58:25
2278  Nancy Mukomela         F40-44      85/195    9:24       58:25
2279  Britta Johnson         F20-24      72/153    9:25       58:26
2280  Julie Lonning          F35-39     139/328    9:25       58:26
2281  Linda Broberg          F40-44      86/195    9:25       58:27
2282  Cassandra Eishen       F25-29     167/377    9:25       58:27
2283  Douglas Palmer         M45-49     182/248    9:25       58:28
2284  Vessica Kern           F25-29     168/377    9:25       58:28
2285  John Kingrey           M55-59      81/128    9:25       58:28
2286  Pamela Zachman         F40-44      87/195    9:25       58:28
2287  Nancy Veverka          F35-39     140/328    9:25       58:28
2288  Roque Arcilla          M35-39     275/349    9:25       58:30
2289  J Tarbuck              M55-59      82/128    9:25       58:30
2290  Kelli Enders           F30-34     158/339    9:25       58:31
2291  Paul Fabel             M40-44     259/314    9:25       58:31
2292  Laurie Kania           F40-44      88/195    9:26       58:31
2293  William Heer           M25-29     174/213    9:26       58:31
2294  Elizabeth Anderson     F45-49      47/137    9:26       58:32
2295  Kelli Holm             F20-24      73/153    9:26       58:32
2296  Kari Lowe              F20-24      74/153    9:26       58:32
2297  James Keefe            M45-49     183/248    9:26       58:32
2298  Jessica Kroeger        F25-29     169/377    9:26       58:32
2299  Janet Borem            F01-14        3/11    9:26       58:32
2300  Michelle Torborg       F35-39     141/328    9:26       58:33
2301  Lenea Roberts          F15-19       10/24    9:26       58:33
2302  John Wike              M45-49     184/248    9:26       58:34
2303  Janet Wheelock         F45-49      48/137    9:26       58:34

Generated January 18, 2026 at 5:41 PM 23/38



Get In Gear - 2005 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2304  Lisa Epps              F25-29     170/377    9:26       58:34
2305  Vincent Skemp          M35-39     276/349    9:26       58:36
2306  Robert Winger          M60-64       32/55    9:26       58:36
2307  Paul Knabenshue        M35-39     277/349    9:26       58:36
2308  Sophia Anema           F40-44      89/195    9:26       58:36
2309  Beth Ockuly            F20-24      75/153    9:26       58:37
2310  Rick Cochvane          M35-39     278/349    9:26       58:37
2311  Kent Harrison          M40-44     260/314    9:26       58:37
2312  Dan Erickson           M35-39     279/349    9:27       58:38
2313  John Didon             M20-24       73/87    9:27       58:38
2314  Lindy Allen            F20-24      76/153    9:27       58:39
2315  Don Frisk              M45-49     185/248    9:27       58:39
2316  Paul Blissenbach       M35-39     280/349    9:27       58:39
2317  Marty Johnson          M45-49     186/248    9:27       58:39
2318  Erin Kunkel            F25-29     171/377    9:27       58:40
2319  Sara Mancell           F25-29     172/377    9:27       58:40
2320  Haley Marconett        F30-34     159/339    9:27       58:41
2321  Jane Cavanaugh         F30-34     160/339    9:27       58:41
2322  Leah Dale              F25-29     173/377    9:27       58:42
2323  Kate Brown             F25-29     174/377    9:27       58:42
2324  Mary Gehrz             F20-24      77/153    9:27       58:42
2325  Kelly Mcmahon          F35-39     142/328    9:27       58:42
2326  Teresa Angier          F25-29     175/377    9:27       58:43
2327  John Husmoe            M55-59      83/128    9:27       58:43
2328  Betsy Sommer           F40-44      90/195    9:27       58:43
2329  Michael Isaacson       M35-39     281/349    9:27       58:43
2330  Stacie Kroll           F35-39     143/328    9:28       58:44
2331  Meagan Hoeschler       F20-24      78/153    9:28       58:44
2332  Mary Corwin            F25-29     176/377    9:28       58:44
2333  Laura Brandt           F45-49      49/137    9:28       58:44
2334  Jim Gustafson          M30-34     262/317    9:28       58:44
2335  Michael Dimarco        M20-24       74/87    9:28       58:44
2336  Gary Krainak           M50-54     136/187    9:28       58:45
2337  Kelly Hanson           F25-29     177/377    9:28       58:45
2338  Andrea Stephens        F25-29     178/377    9:28       58:46
2339  Paul Shambroom         M45-49     187/248    9:28       58:46
2340  Nunu Vongsouvan        M25-29     175/213    9:28       58:46
2341  Deanna Schmidt         F35-39     144/328    9:28       58:47
2342  Jim O'donnell          M50-54     137/187    9:28       58:47
2343  Jennifer Woodland      F30-34     161/339    9:28       58:47
2344  Meghan Scallen         F25-29     179/377    9:28       58:47
2345  Meghan Dupont          F35-39     145/328    9:28       58:47
2346  Katie Dolan            F25-29     180/377    9:28       58:47
2347  Pam Ogden              F45-49      50/137    9:28       58:47
2348  James Alexander        M45-49     188/248    9:28       58:48
2349  Kimberly Bienel        F35-39     146/328    9:28       58:48
2350  Russ Korpela           M40-44     261/314    9:28       58:48
2351  Ross Eichele           M25-29     176/213    9:28       58:48
2352  Debra Gonzalez         F35-39     147/328    9:28       58:48
2353  Bridget Feyereisen     F30-34     162/339    9:28       58:48
2354  Kathy Waite            F40-44      91/195    9:28       58:49
2355  Marie Plourde          F40-44      92/195    9:28       58:49
2356  Tricia Johnson         F20-24      79/153    9:28       58:49
2357  Nicole Triplett        F25-29     181/377    9:28       58:50
2358  Doug Hawkinson         M30-34     263/317    9:29       58:50
2359  Sharon Decker          F25-29     182/377    9:29       58:50
2360  Mollie Berkowitz       F20-24      80/153    9:29       58:50
2361  Brian Vaughan          M40-44     262/314    9:29       58:50
2362  Deborah Longley        F45-49      51/137    9:29       58:51
2363  Andrea Hawkinson       F25-29     183/377    9:29       58:51
2364  Dean Lambrecht         M35-39     282/349    9:29       58:52
2365  Jackie Reding                         0/0    9:29       58:53
2366  Thomas Fider           M60-64       33/55    9:29       58:53
2367  Mary Jo Ploeger        F50-54       20/80    9:29       58:53
2368  Courtney Reding        F30-34     163/339    9:29       58:54
2369  Joanie Miskowiec       F40-44      93/195    9:29       58:54
2370  Lisa Peifer            F40-44      94/195    9:29       58:54
2371  Suzy Meitz             F35-39     148/328    9:29       58:55
2372  Ronald Winslow         M45-49     189/248    9:30       58:56
2373  Terri Johnson          F40-44      95/195    9:30       58:57
2374  Paula Rivet            F30-34     164/339    9:30       58:58
2375  Paul Post              M50-54     138/187    9:30       58:58
2376  Karen Gustafson        F35-39     149/328    9:30       58:58
2377  Joseph Scimeca         M45-49     190/248    9:30       58:59
2378  Chad Carling           M25-29     177/213    9:30       58:59
2379  Paul Howard            M45-49     191/248    9:30       58:59
2380  Chad Heer              M30-34     264/317    9:30       59:00
2381  Karrie Schuller        F30-34     165/339    9:31       59:03
2382  Patricia Johnson       F30-34     166/339    9:31       59:03
2383  Jeff Ring              M35-39     283/349    9:31       59:03
2384  Ruth Olson             F35-39     150/328    9:31       59:03
2385  Jennifer Mischke       F25-29     184/377    9:31       59:03
2386  Mariann Stocke         F40-44      96/195    9:31       59:03
2387  Sara Stry              F20-24      81/153    9:31       59:03
2388  Janet Nelson           F45-49      52/137    9:31       59:03
2389  Amy Reeder             F35-39     151/328    9:31       59:05
2390  John Gustafson         M35-39     284/349    9:31       59:06
2391  Bethany Ring           F35-39     152/328    9:31       59:06
2392  Eric Wetterlind        M30-34     265/317    9:31       59:07
2393  Marcia Berkowitz       F50-54       21/80    9:31       59:07
2394  Dave Fabel             M45-49     192/248    9:31       59:07
2395  Melissa Cole           F35-39     153/328    9:31       59:07
2396  Paul Martinucci        M50-54     139/187    9:31       59:07
2397  Tom Sipe               M50-54     140/187    9:31       59:08
2398  Jason Duerr            M30-34     266/317    9:31       59:08
2399  Marty Engel            M30-34     267/317    9:32       59:09
2400  Max Davidson           M50-54     141/187    9:32       59:09
2401  Kimberly Lutz          F20-24      82/153    9:32       59:09
2402  Peggy Davidson         F45-49      53/137    9:32       59:09
2403  Cindy Woods            F50-54       22/80    9:32       59:09
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2404  Sarah Olson            F20-24      83/153    9:32       59:10
2405  Derek Haag             M25-29     178/213    9:32       59:10
2406  William Ogdahl         M25-29     179/213    9:32       59:10
2407  Gery Haag              M50-54     142/187    9:32       59:10
2408  Julie Kemp             F45-49      54/137    9:32       59:10
2409  Carmen Borgeson        F30-34     167/339    9:32       59:11
2410  Charles Winship        M55-59      84/128    9:32       59:11
2411  Jamey Weinberg         M25-29     180/213    9:32       59:11
2412  Amy Peterson           F30-34     168/339    9:32       59:12
2413  Tim Plant              M50-54     143/187    9:32       59:12
2414  Lewis Freeman          M55-59      85/128    9:32       59:12
2415  Greg Nelson            M45-49     193/248    9:32       59:12
2416  Roxanne Murthy         F30-34     169/339    9:32       59:13
2417  Troy Schrempp          M35-39     285/349    9:32       59:13
2418  Paul Berge             M50-54     144/187    9:32       59:14
2419  Chad Kenning           M30-34     268/317    9:32       59:14
2420  Brad Lonning           M35-39     286/349    9:32       59:14
2421  Cynthia Slack          F50-54       23/80    9:32       59:14
2422  Thomas Morin           M35-39     287/349    9:33       59:15
2423  Lauren Engen           F30-34     170/339    9:33       59:15
2424  Heidi Kubicek          F30-34     171/339    9:33       59:15
2425  Karen Sanft            F35-39     154/328    9:33       59:16
2426  John Golden            M35-39     288/349    9:33       59:16
2427  Patricia Braland       F45-49      55/137    9:33       59:16
2428  Kelly Mccarthy         F40-44      97/195    9:33       59:17
2429  Lori Andersen          F35-39     155/328    9:33       59:17
2430  Roxanne Laczo          F30-34     172/339    9:33       59:19
2431  Toya Austin            F40-44      98/195    9:33       59:20
2432  Karen Pasewald                        0/0    9:33       59:20
2433  John Kuntz             M45-49     194/248    9:33       59:21
2434  Ann Wintheiser         F50-54       24/80    9:34       59:21
2435  James Broom            M45-49     195/248    9:34       59:21
2436  Susan Pawlyshyn        F40-44      99/195    9:34       59:22
2437  Peter Clark            M35-39     289/349    9:34       59:22
2438  Bruce Fahland          M45-49     196/248    9:34       59:23
2439  Heidi Palms            F30-34     173/339    9:34       59:23
2440  Dan Loughran           M15-19       22/29    9:34       59:24
2441  Kristi Petersen        F40-44     100/195    9:34       59:24
2442  Sharon Frischmann      F45-49      56/137    9:34       59:25
2443  Stuart Fritz           M45-49     197/248    9:34       59:25
2444  Michael Borneman       M45-49     198/248    9:34       59:25
2445  Steven Hall            M45-49     199/248    9:34       59:26
2446  Jonathan Staiger       M30-34     269/317    9:34       59:26
2447  Mark Calkins           M35-39     290/349    9:34       59:26
2448  Al Heinen              M55-59      86/128    9:34       59:26
2449  Jean Callinan          F40-44     101/195    9:34       59:27
2450  Jason Heaton           M35-39     291/349    9:35       59:28
2451  Alisa Goss             F45-49      57/137    9:35       59:28
2452  Gay Stebbins           F35-39     156/328    9:35       59:28
2453  Megan Hartigan         F45-49      58/137    9:35       59:29
2454  Jill Koritz            F35-39     157/328    9:35       59:29
2455  Christine Voigtlander  F45-49      59/137    9:35       59:29
2456  John Tengwall          M35-39     292/349    9:35       59:29
2457  Peter Sershow          M40-44     263/314    9:35       59:30
2458  Sonia Holmes           F25-29     185/377    9:35       59:30
2459  Erin O'connor          F25-29     186/377    9:35       59:31
2460  Tara Rourke            F25-29     187/377    9:35       59:31
2461  Sheila Cole                           0/0    9:35       59:31
2462  Denise Shouse          F35-39     158/328    9:35       59:31
2463  Kevin Nieuwsma         M35-39     293/349    9:35       59:32
2464  Melissa Gorman         F30-34     174/339    9:35       59:32
2465  Ken Gust               M45-49     200/248    9:35       59:33
2466  Dan Strom              M45-49     201/248    9:35       59:33
2467  Kathrine Moritz        F25-29     188/377    9:35       59:33
2468  Chris Lebahn           M20-24       75/87    9:36       59:34
2469  Jody Wallman           F30-34     175/339    9:36       59:34
2470  Linda Strande                         0/0    9:36       59:36
2471  Paul Bard              M50-54     145/187    9:36       59:36
2472  Penny Busch            F25-29     189/377    9:36       59:38
2473  Tiffany Stoms          F30-34     176/339    9:36       59:38
2474  Kara Bartlett          F25-29     190/377    9:36       59:38
2475  Thomas Butler          M35-39     294/349    9:36       59:38
2476  Alexis Muecke          M20-24       76/87    9:36       59:39
2477  Liz Moran              F40-44     102/195    9:36       59:39
2478  Kevin Rupp             M40-44     264/314    9:37       59:40
2479  Mary Jordeth           F50-54       25/80    9:37       59:40
2480  Don Selbitschka        M20-24       77/87    9:37       59:41
2481  Michaelea Oeltjen      F30-34     177/339    9:37       59:42
2482  Paul Nelson            M50-54     146/187    9:37       59:43
2483  Sarah Robinson         F20-24      84/153    9:37       59:43
2484  Nancy Morgan           F50-54       26/80    9:37       59:44
2485  Zach Lee               M25-29     181/213    9:37       59:44
2486  Molly Beutz            F30-34     178/339    9:37       59:44
2487  Teresa Jacobs          F25-29     191/377    9:37       59:44
2488  James Moras            M25-29     182/213    9:37       59:44
2489  Jeannine Mcdonald      F40-44     103/195    9:37       59:45
2490  Tgresa Stoffels        F30-34     179/339    9:37       59:45
2491  Joe Randall            M35-39     295/349    9:38       59:47
2492  Beth Meenan            F45-49      60/137    9:38       59:47
2493  Jason Osgood           M35-39     296/349    9:38       59:48
2494  Kristina Logan         F25-29     192/377    9:38       59:48
2495  Adam Klaver            M15-19       23/29    9:38       59:48
2496  Rose Carlsen           F40-44     104/195    9:38       59:48
2497  Lisa Wicktor           F40-44     105/195    9:38       59:48
2498  Karen Carlsen          F40-44     106/195    9:38       59:48
2499  Jennifer Zarnott       F30-34     180/339    9:38       59:49
2500  Melissa Borths         F25-29     193/377    9:38       59:49
2501  Krisanne Linde         F20-24      85/153    9:38       59:50
2502  John Linde             M50-54     147/187    9:38       59:50
2503  Marge Nielsen          F65-69         1/7    9:38       59:50
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2504  Sarah Jacobson         F25-29     194/377    9:38       59:51
2505  Jacob Fritz            M25-29     183/213    9:38       59:51
2506  Amy Arias              F35-39     159/328    9:38       59:51
2507  Mark Tool              M60-64       34/55    9:38       59:51
2508  Bruce Byron            M40-44     265/314    9:39       59:52
2509  Lisa Hillman           F25-29     195/377    9:39       59:52
2510  Amy Kondziolka         F35-39     160/328    9:39       59:52
2511  Kari Schmaltz          F25-29     196/377    9:39       59:53
2512  Carrie Gruman          F35-39     161/328    9:39       59:53
2513  Kathleen Coskran       F60-64         3/7    9:39       59:53
2514  Molly Evans            F35-39     162/328    9:39       59:54
2515  Alexis Larson          F20-24      86/153    9:39       59:55
2516  Glenn Greff            M45-49     202/248    9:39       59:55
2517  Nancy Anderson         F50-54       27/80    9:39       59:55
2518  Timothy Anderson       M50-54     148/187    9:39       59:56
2519  Patti Plash            F45-49      61/137    9:39       59:56
2520  Tim Hedberg            M40-44     266/314    9:39       59:56
2521  Jayne Sillman          F45-49      62/137    9:39       59:56
2522  Jim Hertzog            M45-49     203/248    9:39       59:57
2523  Colleen Bresnahan      F45-49      63/137    9:39       59:57
2524  Matt Dehne             M35-39     297/349    9:39       59:57
2525  Mark Callaway          M35-39     298/349    9:39       59:57
2526  John Chiotti           M50-54     149/187    9:39       59:57
2527  Amy Callaway           F30-34     181/339    9:39       59:58
2528  Steve Roess            M30-34     270/317    9:39       59:58
2529  Lloyd Nietling         M70-UP        3/13    9:39       59:58
2530  Karla Graham           F30-34     182/339    9:40     1:00:01
2531  Beth Bevis             F20-24      87/153    9:40     1:00:01
2532  Janet Paulson          F25-29     197/377    9:40     1:00:02
2533  Darla Loss             F30-34     183/339    9:40     1:00:02
2534  John Compton           M40-44     267/314    9:40     1:00:03
2535  Kathy Tuzinski         F30-34     184/339    9:40     1:00:03
2536  Cori Swartz            F30-34     185/339    9:40     1:00:03
2537  Pamela Bonham          F45-49      64/137    9:40     1:00:03
2538  Lori Thonander         F50-54       28/80    9:40     1:00:03
2539  R. Rudnick             M30-34     271/317    9:40     1:00:03
2540  Derek Wilder           M25-29     184/213    9:40     1:00:04
2541  Pamela Williams        F50-54       29/80    9:40     1:00:04
2542  Lynne Jeske            F45-49      65/137    9:40     1:00:04
2543  Shari Nepstad          F30-34     186/339    9:40     1:00:04
2544  Greg Guggisberg        M30-34     272/317    9:40     1:00:04
2545  Tina Brown             F35-39     163/328    9:40     1:00:04
2546  Julia Dolan                           0/0    9:41     1:00:04
2547  Shane Oechsle          M30-34     273/317    9:41     1:00:05
2548  Jody Oechsle           F25-29     198/377    9:41     1:00:05
2549  Robert Mccollor        M65-69       15/25    9:41     1:00:06
2550  Suzette Rothberg       F30-34     187/339    9:41     1:00:06
2551  Jackie Wagnild         F50-54       30/80    9:41     1:00:06
2552  Carolyn Gamble         F25-29     199/377    9:41     1:00:06
2553  David Gamble           M65-69       16/25    9:41     1:00:07
2554  Sascha Bates           F30-34     188/339    9:41     1:00:08
2555  Heather Hauer          F15-19       11/24    9:41     1:00:08
2556  Matthew Maakestad      M30-34     274/317    9:41     1:00:08
2557  Diane Cisewski         F50-54       31/80    9:41     1:00:09
2558  Nick Creager           M35-39     299/349    9:41     1:00:09
2559  Lisa Swenson           F35-39     164/328    9:41     1:00:09
2560  Tom Fleming            M45-49     204/248    9:41     1:00:09
2561  Andy Westerlund        M45-49     205/248    9:42     1:00:11
2562  Naomi Olson            F25-29     200/377    9:42     1:00:11
2563  Leonard Johnson        M40-44     268/314    9:42     1:00:12
2564  Stacie Olson           F40-44     107/195    9:42     1:00:13
2565  Sara Lawrence          F35-39     165/328    9:42     1:00:13
2566  Tara Porter - Livesay  F30-34     189/339    9:42     1:00:13
2567  Sarah Johnson          M35-39     300/349    9:42     1:00:13
2568  Sara Minors            F30-34     190/339    9:42     1:00:14
2569  Kim Pease              F35-39     166/328    9:42     1:00:14
2570  Stephanie Svee         F35-39     167/328    9:42     1:00:15
2571  Bruce Hendry           M60-64       35/55    9:42     1:00:15
2572  Lisa Hinsz             F25-29     201/377    9:42     1:00:16
2573  Peter Moran            M40-44     269/314    9:42     1:00:16
2574  Amy Smith              F35-39     168/328    9:42     1:00:16
2575  Sheila Mccarr          F35-39     169/328    9:42     1:00:16
2576  Jill Stoebe            F25-29     202/377    9:42     1:00:17
2577  Regina Anctil          F45-49      66/137    9:43     1:00:17
2578  Steph Deruyck          F25-29     203/377    9:43     1:00:18
2579  Michael Wolters        M35-39     301/349    9:43     1:00:18
2580  Nicholas Underwood     M30-34     275/317    9:43     1:00:19
2581  Michael Hughes         M35-39     302/349    9:43     1:00:19
2582  Patrick Mclaughlin     M30-34     276/317    9:43     1:00:19
2583  Michael Westerheim     M45-49     206/248    9:43     1:00:19
2584  Dalton Yarke           M01-14       14/17    9:43     1:00:20
2585  Kristin Vanwyngeeren   F20-24      88/153    9:43     1:00:20
2586  Laura Feist            F25-29     204/377    9:43     1:00:20
2587  Carolyn Sankey         F70-UP         1/3    9:43     1:00:20
2588  Tom Ryan               M45-49     207/248    9:43     1:00:22
2589  Susan Ewen             F45-49      67/137    9:43     1:00:22
2590  Jill Meents            F45-49      68/137    9:43     1:00:22
2591  Abbey Peterson         F20-24      89/153    9:43     1:00:23
2592  Stephanie Randall      F20-24      90/153    9:44     1:00:23
2593  Tricia Hamrin          F35-39     170/328    9:44     1:00:24
2594  Amy Wheatcraft         F30-34     191/339    9:44     1:00:26
2595  John Concannon         M55-59      87/128    9:44     1:00:27
2596  Kenneth Prom           M45-49     208/248    9:44     1:00:27
2597  Lorali Ooten           F30-34     192/339    9:44     1:00:28
2598  Susan Davis            F35-39     171/328    9:45     1:00:29
2599  Kimberly Smith         F30-34     193/339    9:45     1:00:30
2600  John Olson             M55-59      88/128    9:45     1:00:30
2601  Ron Kaliebe            M50-54     150/187    9:45     1:00:30
2602  Timothy Cooper         M45-49     209/248    9:45     1:00:31
2603  John Botnen            M45-49     210/248    9:45     1:00:31
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2604  Susan Rode             F40-44     108/195    9:45     1:00:31
2605  Janine Trutna          F40-44     109/195    9:45     1:00:31
2606  Julie Langley          F20-24      91/153    9:45     1:00:32
2607  Jessica Barnes         M30-34     277/317    9:45     1:00:32
2608  Lori Henke             F45-49      69/137    9:45     1:00:32
2609  Sarah Dickhausen       F30-34     194/339    9:45     1:00:33
2610  Paul Haas              M45-49     211/248    9:45     1:00:35
2611  Richard Dunn           M40-44     270/314    9:45     1:00:35
2612  Erin Weitzell          F30-34     195/339    9:46     1:00:36
2613  Mari Anzicek           F20-24      92/153    9:46     1:00:37
2614  Jennifer Lieske        F20-24      93/153    9:46     1:00:37
2615  Jana Hiller            F35-39     172/328    9:46     1:00:38
2616  Catherine Ahlquist     F35-39     173/328    9:46     1:00:38
2617  Michael Peterson       M50-54     151/187    9:46     1:00:38
2618  Kirsten Stapp          F30-34     196/339    9:46     1:00:38
2619  Benjamin Stapp         M30-34     278/317    9:46     1:00:38
2620  Tessa Davis            F30-34     197/339    9:46     1:00:39
2621  Warren Bailey          M40-44     271/314    9:46     1:00:39
2622  Jennifer Schroeder     F25-29     205/377    9:46     1:00:40
2623  Glen Klaver            M40-44     272/314    9:46     1:00:40
2624  Leslie Foreman         F30-34     198/339    9:46     1:00:41
2625  Drew Dehnicke          M25-29     185/213    9:46     1:00:41
2626  Christine Tunseth      F30-34     199/339    9:46     1:00:41
2627  Bill Gowin             M35-39     303/349    9:46     1:00:41
2628  Chris Reiss            M45-49     212/248    9:46     1:00:41
2629  Dave Muggli            M35-39     304/349    9:46     1:00:42
2630  Patrick Ostergren      M30-34     279/317    9:46     1:00:42
2631  Erica Thompson         F25-29     206/377    9:47     1:00:42
2632  Suan Swenson           F35-39     174/328    9:47     1:00:42
2633  Kelly Cornell          F25-29     207/377    9:47     1:00:43
2634  Steve Rak              M40-44     273/314    9:47     1:00:43
2635  Robert Darwin          M55-59      89/128    9:47     1:00:43
2636  Eileen Lafontaine      F30-34     200/339    9:47     1:00:43
2637  Judy Darwin                           0/0    9:47     1:00:43
2638  Tracey Joyce           F35-39     175/328    9:47     1:00:43
2639  Greg Gruman            M35-39     305/349    9:47     1:00:45
2640  Molly Hickok           F25-29     208/377    9:47     1:00:46
2641  Steve Lufkin           M35-39     306/349    9:47     1:00:47
2642  Jane Ruliffson         F35-39     176/328    9:47     1:00:47
2643  Joy Cox                F40-44     110/195    9:47     1:00:47
2644  Amy Knutson            F35-39     177/328    9:47     1:00:47
2645  Cara Germain           F30-34     201/339    9:48     1:00:48
2646  Catherine Stienstra    F40-44     111/195    9:48     1:00:49
2647  Sarah Anderson         F30-34     202/339    9:48     1:00:49
2648  Donna Yu               F45-49      70/137    9:48     1:00:49
2649  Zhen Zhen Luo          F35-39     178/328    9:48     1:00:49
2650  Gary Hudoba            M60-64       36/55    9:48     1:00:50
2651  Todd Weisz             M40-44     274/314    9:48     1:00:50
2652  Bruce Hudoba           M35-39     307/349    9:48     1:00:51
2653  Debra Hoffoss          F40-44     112/195    9:48     1:00:51
2654  Kristine Campbell      F35-39     179/328    9:48     1:00:51
2655  Jennifer Busch         F25-29     209/377    9:48     1:00:53
2656  Lisa Ahuja             F35-39     180/328    9:48     1:00:53
2657  Frank Price            M45-49     213/248    9:48     1:00:53
2658  Patrick Hiner          M20-24       78/87    9:49     1:00:55
2659  Sarah Fahnhorst        F35-39     181/328    9:49     1:00:55
2660  Cheryl Kranz           F45-49      71/137    9:49     1:00:55
2661  Jackie Churchill       F45-49      72/137    9:49     1:00:55
2662  Elizabeth Peters       F25-29     210/377    9:49     1:00:55
2663  Chuck Leroux           M40-44     275/314    9:49     1:00:55
2664  Luz Davis              F40-44     113/195    9:49     1:00:55
2665  Liz Olson              F35-39     182/328    9:49     1:00:55
2666  Sheri Pottebaum        F30-34     203/339    9:49     1:00:56
2667  Sarah Robberstad       F30-34     204/339    9:49     1:00:56
2668  Arlene Zamora          F40-44     114/195    9:49     1:00:56
2669  Joseph Hines           M45-49     214/248    9:49     1:00:57
2670  Laura Beedle           F45-49      73/137    9:49     1:00:57
2671  Katie Callahan         F20-24      94/153    9:49     1:00:58
2672  Andres Sustic          M50-54     152/187    9:49     1:00:59
2673  Toby Tyler             F35-39     183/328    9:49     1:01:00
2674  Paul Phillips          M45-49     215/248    9:49     1:01:00
2675  Erica Medendorp        F25-29     211/377    9:50     1:01:01
2676  Denise Bradley         F40-44     115/195    9:50     1:01:01
2677  Rob Landowski          M35-39     308/349    9:50     1:01:02
2678  Kathryn Anderberg      F45-49      74/137    9:50     1:01:02
2679  Wendy Kram             F35-39     184/328    9:50     1:01:02
2680  Jackie Barger          F35-39     185/328    9:50     1:01:02
2681  Jennifer Wieland       F25-29     212/377    9:50     1:01:03
2682  Leslee Harper          F40-44     116/195    9:50     1:01:03
2683  Mary Raasch            F40-44     117/195    9:50     1:01:05
2684  Dawn Johnson           F30-34     205/339    9:50     1:01:05
2685  Darrell Hutson         M50-54     153/187    9:50     1:01:05
2686  Lowell Julian          M55-59      90/128    9:50     1:01:05
2687  Kayla Genrich          F20-24      95/153    9:50     1:01:05
2688  Micah Julian           F25-29     213/377    9:50     1:01:06
2689  Kelly Bachmann         F25-29     214/377    9:50     1:01:06
2690  Vanessa Lopes          F30-34     206/339    9:50     1:01:06
2691  Jason Berkas           M30-34     280/317    9:50     1:01:06
2692  Russ Kruse             M50-54     154/187    9:51     1:01:07
2693  Kelly Wilhoit          F30-34     207/339    9:51     1:01:08
2694  Sydney Kokjohn         F01-14        4/11    9:51     1:01:09
2695  Brent Larson           M50-54     155/187    9:51     1:01:09
2696  Jessica Rose           F20-24      96/153    9:51     1:01:09
2697  Carol Baierl                          0/0    9:51     1:01:12
2698  Joe Baierl                            0/0    9:51     1:01:12
2699  Christa Oldsberg       F35-39     186/328    9:51     1:01:12
2700  Stacy Junio            F35-39     187/328    9:51     1:01:13
2701  Julie Hinderks         F35-39     188/328    9:52     1:01:13
2702  Mike Oliverius         M45-49     216/248    9:52     1:01:13
2703  Stacy Noren            F25-29     215/377    9:52     1:01:13
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2704  Kim Mcintosh           F45-49      75/137    9:52     1:01:13
2705  Sarah Melling          F25-29     216/377    9:52     1:01:13
2706  Hari Sree              M30-34     281/317    9:52     1:01:13
2707  Cheri Spatenka         F35-39     189/328    9:52     1:01:14
2708  Bethany Loren          F25-29     217/377    9:52     1:01:14
2709  Leah Drury             F30-34     208/339    9:52     1:01:15
2710  Erika Esterby          F25-29     218/377    9:52     1:01:15
2711  Michelle Mcnulty       F25-29     219/377    9:52     1:01:15
2712  Jason Trebilcock       M35-39     309/349    9:52     1:01:16
2713  Andrew Wiecher         M20-24       79/87    9:52     1:01:17
2714  Bill Gerst             M55-59      91/128    9:52     1:01:17
2715  Amanda Lebens          F15-19       12/24    9:52     1:01:18
2716  Kelly Johnson          F35-39     190/328    9:52     1:01:18
2717  Tami Totland           F20-24      97/153    9:53     1:01:19
2718  David Olson            M35-39     310/349    9:53     1:01:20
2719  Becky Winjum           F30-34     209/339    9:53     1:01:21
2720  Angel Stensby          F30-34     210/339    9:53     1:01:21
2721  Cindy Olson            F45-49      76/137    9:53     1:01:21
2722  Frank Docherty         M50-54     156/187    9:53     1:01:22
2723  Jason Koosmann         M25-29     186/213    9:53     1:01:22
2724  Tami Koosmann          F25-29     220/377    9:53     1:01:22
2725  Darcy Berus            F40-44     118/195    9:53     1:01:23
2726  Michael Brahney        M50-54     157/187    9:53     1:01:25
2727  Erica Starr            F25-29     221/377    9:54     1:01:26
2728  Harry Hartigan         M55-59      92/128    9:54     1:01:26
2729  Heather White          F30-34     211/339    9:54     1:01:26
2730  Tara Anfenson          F25-29     222/377    9:54     1:01:26
2731  David Sparrow          M45-49     217/248    9:54     1:01:26
2732  Carla Maas             F20-24      98/153    9:54     1:01:26
2733  Brian Richter          M30-34     282/317    9:54     1:01:27
2734  Wade Carlson           M55-59      93/128    9:54     1:01:28
2735  Kathleen Larson        F30-34     212/339    9:54     1:01:28
2736  Meg Hasenstab          F30-34     213/339    9:54     1:01:28
2737  Michael Dinneen        M50-54     158/187    9:54     1:01:28
2738  Kent Barker            M55-59      94/128    9:54     1:01:29
2739  Dawn White             F35-39     191/328    9:54     1:01:29
2740  Matthew Biegert        M40-44     276/314    9:54     1:01:29
2741  Laura Kessler          F40-44     119/195    9:54     1:01:29
2742  Valerie Neri           F35-39     192/328    9:54     1:01:29
2743  Gwynn Carver           F35-39     193/328    9:54     1:01:29
2744  Laurie O'kane          F35-39     194/328    9:54     1:01:30
2745  Kristen Dinardo        F35-39     195/328    9:54     1:01:31
2746  Tricia Morrill         F30-34     214/339    9:54     1:01:31
2747  Pamela Dahle           F30-34     215/339    9:55     1:01:32
2748  Becky Brink            F35-39     196/328    9:55     1:01:33
2749  Paul Minear            M40-44     277/314    9:55     1:01:34
2750  Teresa Westrich        F30-34     216/339    9:55     1:01:34
2751  Donna Stevermer        F35-39     197/328    9:55     1:01:35
2752  Melissa Nelson         F25-29     223/377    9:55     1:01:35
2753  Kara Thompson          F30-34     217/339    9:55     1:01:36
2754  Karilyn Reece                         0/0    9:55     1:01:36
2755  Robbie Bakeberg        M25-29     187/213    9:55     1:01:36
2756  Tamra Treptow          F35-39     198/328    9:55     1:01:37
2757  Laura Shae             F30-34     218/339    9:56     1:01:39
2758  Yung Lu                M30-34     283/317    9:56     1:01:40
2759  Valerie Meyer-Dejong   F40-44     120/195    9:56     1:01:41
2760  Thomas Greve           M45-49     218/248    9:56     1:01:43
2761  Gene Kalscheuer        M65-69       17/25    9:56     1:01:44
2762  Katherine Moss         F25-29     224/377    9:57     1:01:45
2763  Kim Nygren             F40-44     121/195    9:57     1:01:45
2764  Camille Moeckel        F25-29     225/377    9:57     1:01:48
2765  Brian Lynch            M30-34     284/317    9:57     1:01:48
2766  Julie Damico           F40-44     122/195    9:57     1:01:48
2767  Amanda Martin          F20-24      99/153    9:57     1:01:49
2768  Steven Roth            M35-39     311/349    9:57     1:01:50
2769  Bill Tatum             M35-39     312/349    9:58     1:01:51
2770  Tresa Casaletto        F40-44     123/195    9:58     1:01:52
2771  John Hansen            M45-49     219/248    9:58     1:01:53
2772  Thomas Johnson         M45-49     220/248    9:58     1:01:53
2773  Mary Gute              F30-34     219/339    9:58     1:01:53
2774  Laurie Mcmillen        F35-39     199/328    9:58     1:01:54
2775  Debra Ekeren           F30-34     220/339    9:59     1:01:57
2776  Kalie Schwartz         F01-14        5/11    9:59     1:01:57
2777  Mark Schwartz          M40-44     278/314    9:59     1:01:57
2778  Al Ploeger             M50-54     159/187    9:59     1:01:58
2779  Lindsey Schwartz       F01-14        6/11    9:59     1:01:58
2780  Suzanne Lapalm         F40-44     124/195    9:59     1:01:58
2781  Martha Pakan           F60-64         4/7    9:59     1:01:58
2782  Barbara Thompson       F40-44     125/195    9:59     1:01:59
2783  Christopher Anderson   M35-39     313/349    9:59     1:01:59
2784  Randy Yarke            M40-44     279/314    9:59     1:02:01
2785  Kathy Weisz            F40-44     126/195    9:59     1:02:01
2786  Denise Fields          F35-39     200/328    9:59     1:02:01
2787  Ann Atkinson           F35-39     201/328    9:59     1:02:02
2788  Christina Scalzo       F30-34     221/339   10:00     1:02:03
2789  Elizabeth Root         F35-39     202/328   10:00     1:02:03
2790  Jon Ibs                M35-39     314/349   10:00     1:02:03
2791  Melissa Wallisch       F30-34     222/339   10:00     1:02:04
2792  Amy Hoffman            F35-39     203/328   10:00     1:02:04
2793  Philip Deeney          M45-49     221/248   10:00     1:02:04
2794  Laura Jensen           F30-34     223/339   10:00     1:02:04
2795  Brenda Beckman         F30-34     224/339   10:00     1:02:05
2796  Christy Fleming        F35-39     204/328   10:00     1:02:05
2797  Heather Sawdey         F25-29     226/377   10:00     1:02:06
2798  Deb Siebenaler         F35-39     205/328   10:00     1:02:07
2799  Rosie Vosika           F25-29     227/377   10:00     1:02:08
2800  Katie Moras            F25-29     228/377   10:00     1:02:08
2801  Suzanne Dunham         F35-39     206/328   10:01     1:02:09
2802  Nikki Mason            F25-29     229/377   10:01     1:02:10
2803  Deb Leroux             F35-39     207/328   10:01     1:02:10
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2804  Cindy Jahnke           F35-39     208/328   10:01     1:02:10
2805  Kathryn Eckelberry     F30-34     225/339   10:01     1:02:11
2806  Karen Lampi            F35-39     209/328   10:01     1:02:11
2807  Andrea Fuhrmannek-Klou F30-34     226/339   10:01     1:02:12
2808  Rochelle Dodge         F25-29     230/377   10:01     1:02:13
2809  John Seltz                            0/0   10:01     1:02:13
2810  Maria Gingerich        F30-34     227/339   10:01     1:02:13
2811  Steven Plautz          M25-29     188/213   10:01     1:02:14
2812  Jennifer Macmenamin    F25-29     231/377   10:01     1:02:14
2813  Susan Grove            F35-39     210/328   10:02     1:02:15
2814  Gabi May               F35-39     211/328   10:02     1:02:15
2815  Jennifer Bogdalek      F35-39     212/328   10:02     1:02:16
2816  Claus Pierach          M70-UP        4/13   10:02     1:02:16
2817  Rick Adams             M60-64       37/55   10:02     1:02:16
2818  Cyndi Wolff            F40-44     127/195   10:02     1:02:16
2819  Sue Dyke               F35-39     213/328   10:02     1:02:16
2820  Nancy Holter           F35-39     214/328   10:02     1:02:17
2821  Lisa Kimber            F25-29     232/377   10:02     1:02:18
2822  Christopher Paar       M30-34     285/317   10:02     1:02:18
2823  Carrie Oster           F30-34     228/339   10:02     1:02:18
2824  Sarah Johannessen      F25-29     233/377   10:02     1:02:20
2825  Trish Martenson        F30-34     229/339   10:02     1:02:20
2826  Chris Slania           M25-29     189/213   10:02     1:02:20
2827  Sue Zulk               F35-39     215/328   10:02     1:02:20
2828  Laura Green            F35-39     216/328   10:03     1:02:23
2829  Julie Benbow           F35-39     217/328   10:03     1:02:23
2830  Kelly Kavouras         F15-19       13/24   10:03     1:02:26
2831  Gina Brusseau          F25-29     234/377   10:03     1:02:27
2832  Mary Beth Wolf         F35-39     218/328   10:04     1:02:28
2833  Lisa Swenson           F25-29     235/377   10:04     1:02:28
2834  Kelsey Buck            F25-29     236/377   10:04     1:02:29
2835  Cheryl Crowley         F55-59       17/46   10:04     1:02:29
2836  Michael Schwartz       M40-44     280/314   10:04     1:02:29
2837  Ron Sinn               M60-64       38/55   10:04     1:02:29
2838  Dale Seppa             M65-69       18/25   10:04     1:02:30
2839  Ted Jacobsen           M60-64       39/55   10:04     1:02:30
2840  Joe Foster             M15-19       24/29   10:04     1:02:31
2841  Brian Bates            M55-59      95/128   10:04     1:02:31
2842  Patricia Reeve         F40-44     128/195   10:04     1:02:33
2843  Michele Haehnel        F30-34     230/339   10:04     1:02:33
2844  Dee Ann Schnacky       F25-29     237/377   10:04     1:02:33
2845  Tawnya Goertzen        F30-34     231/339   10:05     1:02:34
2846  Heidi Van De Berg      F25-29     238/377   10:05     1:02:34
2847  Teena Pflum            F35-39     219/328   10:05     1:02:36
2848  Richard Spicer         M55-59      96/128   10:05     1:02:38
2849  Heather Lawton         F30-34     232/339   10:05     1:02:38
2850  Courtney Major         F25-29     239/377   10:05     1:02:39
2851  Tara Brash                            0/0   10:05     1:02:40
2852  Krista Margolis        F30-34     233/339   10:05     1:02:40
2853  Susan Halloran         F45-49      77/137   10:06     1:02:40
2854  Margaret Kalis         M45-49     222/248   10:06     1:02:41
2855  Michelle Langer        F35-39     220/328   10:06     1:02:42
2856   Ukn                                  0/0   10:06     1:02:42
2857  Ann Arens              F35-39     221/328   10:06     1:02:42
2858  Carrie Sprosty         F30-34     234/339   10:06     1:02:42
2859  Tracy Germ             F30-34     235/339   10:06     1:02:43
2860  Andrew Filo            M25-29     190/213   10:06     1:02:43
2861  Julie Balamut          F45-49      78/137   10:06     1:02:43
2862  Deanne Pace            F35-39     222/328   10:06     1:02:43
2863  Brendan Peterson       M35-39     315/349   10:06     1:02:43
2864  Dan Aberwald           M30-34     286/317   10:06     1:02:45
2865  Maximillia Utley       F25-29     240/377   10:06     1:02:45
2866  Kate Hanson            F25-29     241/377   10:06     1:02:46
2867  Jennifer Thompson      F30-34     236/339   10:07     1:02:47
2868  Sarah Mcnearney        F25-29     242/377   10:07     1:02:47
2869  Medora Mrachek         F30-34     237/339   10:07     1:02:48
2870  Cheryl Farber          F40-44     129/195   10:07     1:02:48
2871  Heidi Staloch          F30-34     238/339   10:07     1:02:49
2872  Amanda Nelson          F20-24     100/153   10:07     1:02:49
2873  Bernadette Casy        F25-29     243/377   10:07     1:02:50
2874  Jennifer Nordin        F30-34     239/339   10:07     1:02:50
2875  Pamela Scott           F45-49      79/137   10:07     1:02:50
2876  John Kaplan            M65-69       19/25   10:07     1:02:51
2877  Mary Beth Snyder       F45-49      80/137   10:08     1:02:53
2878  Tiffany Hovet          F20-24     101/153   10:08     1:02:55
2879  Renee Nettleton        F20-24     102/153   10:08     1:02:55
2880  Mark Nelson            M50-54     160/187   10:08     1:02:58
2881  Linda Wandt            F40-44     130/195   10:08     1:02:58
2882  Kenneth Mccarthy       M40-44     281/314   10:09     1:02:59
2883  Bhupesh Jain           M30-34     287/317   10:09     1:02:59
2884  John Kulas             M30-34     288/317   10:09     1:02:59
2885  Jim Stephani           M40-44     282/314   10:09     1:03:00
2886  Paul Heil              M60-64       40/55   10:09     1:03:01
2887  David Joyce            M45-49     223/248   10:09     1:03:03
2888  Julie Nelson           F30-34     240/339   10:09     1:03:04
2889  Joseph Seibert         M35-39     316/349   10:10     1:03:06
2890  Alycia Johnson         F30-34     241/339   10:10     1:03:06
2891  Brent Johnson          M25-29     191/213   10:10     1:03:09
2892  Jill Caulfield         F35-39     223/328   10:10     1:03:10
2893  Gerald Wintheiser      M60-64       41/55   10:10     1:03:10
2894  Joseph Varghese        M55-59      97/128   10:11     1:03:11
2895  Lydia Wyatt            F40-44     131/195   10:11     1:03:13
2896  Lisa Becker            F20-24     103/153   10:11     1:03:13
2897  Christina Rudnick      F30-34     242/339   10:11     1:03:14
2898  Deborah Anderson       F50-54       32/80   10:11     1:03:14
2899  Robert Farber          M40-44     283/314   10:11     1:03:14
2900  Steven Beckman         M50-54     161/187   10:12     1:03:18
2901  Elizabeth Styba        F30-34     243/339   10:12     1:03:19
2902  Karla Monson           F25-29     244/377   10:12     1:03:20
2903  Linda Pfaff            F40-44     132/195   10:12     1:03:20
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2904  Kristen Milner         F35-39     224/328   10:12     1:03:21
2905  Brenda Coleman         F40-44     133/195   10:12     1:03:22
2906  Katy Hackett           F30-34     244/339   10:12     1:03:22
2907  Kristie Larson         F30-34     245/339   10:12     1:03:23
2908  Andrea Adams           F35-39     225/328   10:12     1:03:23
2909  Elizabeth Timmons      F25-29     245/377   10:13     1:03:24
2910  Michelle Nack          F20-24     104/153   10:13     1:03:24
2911  Karianne Stohr         F30-34     246/339   10:13     1:03:24
2912  Danielle Burnison      F30-34     247/339   10:13     1:03:24
2913  Kenneth Prine          M40-44     284/314   10:13     1:03:24
2914  Josh Doerr             M25-29     192/213   10:13     1:03:26
2915  Alison Costello                       0/0   10:13     1:03:26
2916  Debrorah Ferguson      F45-49      81/137   10:13     1:03:27
2917  Scott Jax              M30-34     289/317   10:13     1:03:27
2918  Annelisa Moore         F20-24     105/153   10:13     1:03:28
2919  Patricia Gottschalk    F55-59       18/46   10:13     1:03:28
2920  Laura Moore            F25-29     246/377   10:13     1:03:29
2921  Lisa Ortiz             F45-49      82/137   10:14     1:03:33
2922  Elrina Frost           F25-29     247/377   10:14     1:03:33
2923  Gunta Pone             F25-29     248/377   10:14     1:03:33
2924   Ukn                                  0/0   10:14     1:03:33
2925  Jack Jensen            M60-64       42/55   10:14     1:03:34
2926  Penny Oleson           F25-29     249/377   10:14     1:03:34
2927  Wendy Flanery          F35-39     226/328   10:14     1:03:34
2928  Danielle Jensen        F30-34     248/339   10:14     1:03:34
2929  Andy Sobiech           M25-29     193/213   10:14     1:03:34
2930  Katee Czarnowski       F25-29     250/377   10:14     1:03:35
2931  Colleen Coleman        F25-29     251/377   10:14     1:03:35
2932  Jim Fider              M65-69       20/25   10:14     1:03:35
2933  Bean Henkels                          0/0   10:15     1:03:36
2934  Gary Johnson           M45-49     224/248   10:15     1:03:36
2935  Layne Weir             M40-44     285/314   10:15     1:03:37
2936  Ken Ebert              M35-39     317/349   10:15     1:03:37
2937  Chris Weir             F35-39     227/328   10:15     1:03:38
2938  Matt Tuccitto          M25-29     194/213   10:15     1:03:38
2939  Kelley Walker          F25-29     252/377   10:15     1:03:39
2940  Kathy Pennington       F45-49      83/137   10:15     1:03:39
2941  Sarah Finger           F25-29     253/377   10:15     1:03:40
2942  Linda Roehl            F50-54       33/80   10:15     1:03:40
2943  Carla Staffa           F25-29     254/377   10:16     1:03:42
2944  Katrina Eggink         F25-29     255/377   10:16     1:03:42
2945  Tim Callan             M55-59      98/128   10:16     1:03:46
2946  Melissa Hosmann        F30-34     249/339   10:16     1:03:46
2947  Lisa Simek             F25-29     256/377   10:16     1:03:46
2948  Bryan Koster           M25-29     195/213   10:16     1:03:46
2949  Mara Stenback          F35-39     228/328   10:16     1:03:46
2950  Nicolle Ryan           F25-29     257/377   10:16     1:03:46
2951  Elizabeth Lescenski    F25-29     258/377   10:16     1:03:46
2952  Jessica Millhollin     F25-29     259/377   10:16     1:03:47
2953  Rosemary Berg          F45-49      84/137   10:16     1:03:47
2954  Carrie Anderson        F35-39     229/328   10:16     1:03:47
2955  Marc Tatone            M45-49     225/248   10:16     1:03:48
2956  Steven Watton          M40-44     286/314   10:17     1:03:49
2957  Paul Semmer            M40-44     287/314   10:17     1:03:51
2958  Erica Perry            F30-34     250/339   10:17     1:03:53
2959  Marc Taub              M25-29     196/213   10:17     1:03:53
2960  Kelly Weber            F20-24     106/153   10:17     1:03:53
2961  Mike Kemna             M50-54     162/187   10:17     1:03:53
2962  John Daniels           M35-39     318/349   10:18     1:03:54
2963  Melissa Hoag           F25-29     260/377   10:18     1:03:55
2964  Ryan Kane              M25-29     197/213   10:18     1:03:56
2965  Victoria Merrell       F30-34     251/339   10:18     1:03:56
2966  Lee Greenhalgh         F30-34     252/339   10:18     1:03:58
2967  Christy Ceesay         F45-49      85/137   10:18     1:03:58
2968  Patricia Niswanger     F45-49      86/137   10:18     1:03:59
2969  Melinda Ward           F25-29     261/377   10:19     1:04:01
2970  Megan Bergstrom        F25-29     262/377   10:19     1:04:01
2971  Steve Currie           M20-24       80/87   10:19     1:04:01
2972  Brad Herzog            M30-34     290/317   10:19     1:04:01
2973  Holly Radke            F25-29     263/377   10:19     1:04:02
2974  Alexandra Finer        F25-29     264/377   10:19     1:04:02
2975  Heidi Sawdey           F25-29     265/377   10:19     1:04:03
2976  Katie Bohn             F25-29     266/377   10:19     1:04:04
2977  Sue Lundgren           F35-39     230/328   10:19     1:04:04
2978  Tim Wallen             M50-54     163/187   10:19     1:04:06
2979  Michael Westermeyer    M55-59      99/128   10:19     1:04:07
2980  Kate Fullmer           F25-29     267/377   10:20     1:04:07
2981  Ben Wallace            M40-44     288/314   10:20     1:04:08
2982  Brenda Halverson       F35-39     231/328   10:20     1:04:08
2983  Deb Vanklei                           0/0   10:20     1:04:09
2984  Amy Tudor              F30-34     253/339   10:20     1:04:11
2985  Lauren Ptacek          F15-19       14/24   10:20     1:04:11
2986  Amy Kamenick           F25-29     268/377   10:20     1:04:11
2987  Janice Omacht          F35-39     232/328   10:20     1:04:12
2988  Michelle Jilk          F15-19       15/24   10:20     1:04:12
2989  Nancy Kramer           F35-39     233/328   10:20     1:04:12
2990  Wayne Strom            M40-44     289/314   10:21     1:04:14
2991  Sarah Kahlert          F25-29     269/377   10:21     1:04:14
2992  Sara King              F30-34     254/339   10:21     1:04:14
2993  Karl Dedenbach         M55-59     100/128   10:21     1:04:14
2994  Cindy Neuenschwander   F40-44     134/195   10:21     1:04:15
2995  Cathy Walby            F50-54       34/80   10:21     1:04:16
2996  Jerry Potts            M50-54     164/187   10:22     1:04:20
2997  Ryan Loso              M25-29     198/213   10:22     1:04:21
2998  Kurt Clark             M30-34     291/317   10:22     1:04:23
2999  Loretta Schoenrock     F25-29     270/377   10:22     1:04:23
3000  Alyssa Wyatt           F25-29     271/377   10:22     1:04:23
3001  Peksun Mak             F30-34     255/339   10:22     1:04:23
3002  Erich Rutten           M35-39     319/349   10:22     1:04:25
3003  Stephanie Lind         F25-29     272/377   10:23     1:04:26
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3004  Elizabeth Arnstein     F30-34     256/339   10:23     1:04:26
3005  Deirdre Brennan        F35-39     234/328   10:23     1:04:26
3006  Lisa Bruley            F35-39     235/328   10:23     1:04:27
3007  Scott O'donnell        M35-39     320/349   10:23     1:04:27
3008  Melissa Rothman        F30-34     257/339   10:23     1:04:27
3009  Barbara Burhans        F70-UP         2/3   10:23     1:04:28
3010  Mary Glaeser           F35-39     236/328   10:23     1:04:29
3011  Brenda Hawley          F35-39     237/328   10:23     1:04:29
3012  Jennifer Kolenda       F25-29     273/377   10:23     1:04:31
3013  Jon Woerdehoff                        0/0   10:23     1:04:31
3014  Dorothy Erickson       F55-59       19/46   10:24     1:04:33
3015  Gina Gergen            F25-29     274/377   10:24     1:04:33
3016  Jill Delisi            F50-54       35/80   10:24     1:04:33
3017  Jane Anderson          F45-49      87/137   10:24     1:04:35
3018  David Krinke           M30-34     292/317   10:24     1:04:36
3019  Ellen Bosl             F25-29     275/377   10:24     1:04:36
3020  Ted Dallin             M25-29     199/213   10:24     1:04:37
3021  Annie Ericson          F25-29     276/377   10:24     1:04:37
3022  J.c. Levin             F35-39     238/328   10:25     1:04:38
3023  Scott Levin            M45-49     226/248   10:25     1:04:39
3024  Jana Johnson           F25-29     277/377   10:25     1:04:40
3025  Kristina Anderson      F20-24     107/153   10:26     1:04:44
3026  Concetta Hall          F40-44     135/195   10:26     1:04:44
3027  Deb Schriener          F45-49      88/137   10:26     1:04:45
3028  Judith Weller          F45-49      89/137   10:26     1:04:45
3029  Erica Strein           F20-24     108/153   10:26     1:04:45
3030  Amanda Hudak           F25-29     278/377   10:26     1:04:45
3031  Dave Rusinko           M55-59     101/128   10:26     1:04:46
3032  Christy Lee            F30-34     258/339   10:26     1:04:46
3033  Elaine Daniel          F40-44     136/195   10:26     1:04:47
3034  Gail Van Horn          F30-34     259/339   10:26     1:04:50
3035  Richard Stein          M50-54     165/187   10:27     1:04:51
3036  Kyle Olson             F25-29     279/377   10:27     1:04:51
3037  Charles Clippert       M40-44     290/314   10:27     1:04:52
3038  Patrick Tierney        M50-54     166/187   10:27     1:04:52
3039  Amy Tong               F25-29     280/377   10:27     1:04:53
3040  Brian Fountain         M40-44     291/314   10:27     1:04:53
3041  Noah Petersen          M15-19       25/29   10:27     1:04:53
3042  Jeff Petersen          M40-44     292/314   10:27     1:04:53
3043  Jennifer Thompson      F30-34     260/339   10:27     1:04:53
3044  Mary Montandon         F65-69         2/7   10:27     1:04:54
3045  Kari Jacott            F25-29     281/377   10:27     1:04:54
3046  Ellen Richter-Norgel   F45-49      90/137   10:27     1:04:55
3047  Mark Regnier           M40-44     293/314   10:27     1:04:55
3048  John Mccarthy          M65-69       21/25   10:27     1:04:56
3049  Nikol Davies           F35-39     239/328   10:27     1:04:56
3050  Kari Johnson           F20-24     109/153   10:28     1:04:57
3051  Tina Watkins                          0/0   10:28     1:04:57
3052  Lydia Scheiber         F30-34     261/339   10:28     1:04:58
3053  Kristin Johnson        F15-19       16/24   10:28     1:04:58
3054  Al Haring              M55-59     102/128   10:28     1:05:00
3055  Alison Krinke          F30-34     262/339   10:29     1:05:04
3056  Kathie Pugaczewski     F40-44     137/195   10:29     1:05:04
3057  Schelly Young          F40-44     138/195   10:29     1:05:04
3058  Laura Hickson          F20-24     110/153   10:29     1:05:05
3059  Ali Yarke              F30-34     263/339   10:29     1:05:06
3060  Molly Mcdonnell        F25-29     282/377   10:29     1:05:06
3061  Kama Maxey             F30-34     264/339   10:29     1:05:07
3062  Cheryl Larson          F45-49      91/137   10:29     1:05:07
3063  Terri Blattenbauer     F35-39     240/328   10:29     1:05:07
3064  Raushan Muserova       F30-34     265/339   10:29     1:05:07
3065  Dana Wagner            F35-39     241/328   10:29     1:05:08
3066  Kyong Halvorson        F35-39     242/328   10:29     1:05:08
3067  Tresa Levasseur        F30-34     266/339   10:29     1:05:08
3068  Lee English            F30-34     267/339   10:30     1:05:10
3069  Lauren Wood            F50-54       36/80   10:30     1:05:11
3070  James Schoessler       M55-59     103/128   10:30     1:05:11
3071  Patty Bowler           F45-49      92/137   10:30     1:05:12
3072  James Stark            M50-54     167/187   10:30     1:05:12
3073  Brent Viger            M40-44     294/314   10:30     1:05:12
3074  Kimberly Kriesel       F35-39     243/328   10:30     1:05:13
3075  Dayna Davis            F35-39     244/328   10:30     1:05:13
3076  Darrell Brandt         M50-54     168/187   10:30     1:05:13
3077  Cheryl Black           F35-39     245/328   10:30     1:05:13
3078  Lee Nelson             M55-59     104/128   10:30     1:05:14
3079  James Strom            M55-59     105/128   10:30     1:05:14
3080  John Konopa            M35-39     321/349   10:30     1:05:14
3081  Brooke Stadler         F25-29     283/377   10:30     1:05:15
3082  Erin Collins           F20-24     111/153   10:31     1:05:16
3083  Shannon Herbert        F25-29     284/377   10:31     1:05:16
3084  Jeff Maxwell           M40-44     295/314   10:31     1:05:17
3085  Thomas Wolf            M30-34     293/317   10:31     1:05:17
3086  Brad Hagen             M40-44     296/314   10:31     1:05:18
3087  John Kaehler           M50-54     169/187   10:31     1:05:18
3088  Laura Lisovskis        F35-39     246/328   10:31     1:05:19
3089  Carly Harding          F20-24     112/153   10:31     1:05:19
3090  Mike Borths            M40-44     297/314   10:31     1:05:19
3091  Kurt Gilbert           M45-49     227/248   10:31     1:05:19
3092  Ryan Henning           M35-39     322/349   10:31     1:05:20
3093  Brian Alger            M55-59     106/128   10:31     1:05:20
3094  Mark Bergstrom         M45-49     228/248   10:31     1:05:21
3095  Roger Edlund           M60-64       43/55   10:31     1:05:21
3096  Camilla Stone          F25-29     285/377   10:32     1:05:22
3097  David Holter           M40-44     298/314   10:32     1:05:24
3098  Christopher Jardine    M35-39     323/349   10:32     1:05:25
3099  Annara Sundara         F25-29     286/377   10:32     1:05:27
3100  Barb Van Loenen        F40-44     139/195   10:32     1:05:27
3101  Amy Novotny            F25-29     287/377   10:32     1:05:28
3102  Patrick Quinn          M50-54     170/187   10:33     1:05:28
3103  Troy Zierden           M30-34     294/317   10:33     1:05:28
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3104  Elizabeth Blohm        F25-29     288/377   10:33     1:05:28
3105  Tina Budimir           F30-34     268/339   10:33     1:05:29
3106  Kent Runksmeier        M40-44     299/314   10:33     1:05:29
3107  Kathi Driscoll         F25-29     289/377   10:33     1:05:30
3108  Robert Johnsson        M50-54     171/187   10:33     1:05:30
3109  Adam Fenning           M25-29     200/213   10:33     1:05:30
3110  Christina Kunz         F50-54       37/80   10:33     1:05:31
3111  Andrew Gubash          M40-44     300/314   10:34     1:05:35
3112  Liz Rossini            F25-29     290/377   10:34     1:05:35
3113  Kathy Beatty           F30-34     269/339   10:34     1:05:36
3114  Emily Schneider        F25-29     291/377   10:34     1:05:37
3115  Kim Crotty             F35-39     247/328   10:34     1:05:37
3116  Eli Wolter             M25-29     201/213   10:35     1:05:40
3117  Jeanne Nelson          F35-39     248/328   10:35     1:05:40
3118  Ron Johnson            M40-44     301/314   10:35     1:05:40
3119  Carol Anderson         F40-44     140/195   10:35     1:05:42
3120  Christine Bedor        F55-59       20/46   10:35     1:05:42
3121  Amy Mcgregor           F30-34     270/339   10:35     1:05:42
3122  Karen Berg-Moberg      F45-49      93/137   10:35     1:05:42
3123  Kara Rattray           F30-34     271/339   10:35     1:05:43
3124  Leah Ziebart           F25-29     292/377   10:35     1:05:44
3125  Terri Mattingly        F45-49      94/137   10:35     1:05:45
3126  Colleen Carlson        F35-39     249/328   10:35     1:05:46
3127  Lynne Martinson        F25-29     293/377   10:36     1:05:47
3128  Karie Andree           F35-39     250/328   10:36     1:05:47
3129  James Marver           M60-64       44/55   10:36     1:05:48
3130  Greg Bourland          M30-34     295/317   10:36     1:05:49
3131  Chad Ihlenfeldt        M30-34     296/317   10:36     1:05:50
3132  Laura Johnson          F25-29     294/377   10:36     1:05:52
3133  Cindy Clint            F25-29     295/377   10:37     1:05:54
3134  Whitney Ulvestad       F15-19       17/24   10:37     1:05:58
3135  Brian Mcgoldrick       M55-59     107/128   10:37     1:05:59
3136  Ronald Kieffer         M55-59     108/128   10:38     1:06:01
3137  Jeffrey Kieffer        M30-34     297/317   10:38     1:06:01
3138  Carrie Ardito          F35-39     251/328   10:38     1:06:03
3139  Dana Morrison          F35-39     252/328   10:38     1:06:05
3140  Matt Freeze            M30-34     298/317   10:39     1:06:07
3141  Penny Kaiser           F25-29     296/377   10:39     1:06:07
3142  Laura Nolan            F35-39     253/328   10:40     1:06:13
3143  Heidi Kohlmeyer        F30-34     272/339   10:40     1:06:14
3144  Cassandra Kretchmer    F20-24     113/153   10:40     1:06:14
3145  Elysia Raptis          F20-24     114/153   10:40     1:06:14
3146  Mary Johnson           F35-39     254/328   10:40     1:06:15
3147  Kathleen Hiner         F45-49      95/137   10:40     1:06:17
3148  Vanessta Spark         F50-54       38/80   10:41     1:06:18
3149  Todd Kalk              M35-39     324/349   10:41     1:06:19
3150  Debra Etter            F35-39     255/328   10:41     1:06:19
3151  Rolf Hage              M50-54     172/187   10:41     1:06:19
3152  Thomas Beer            M55-59     109/128   10:41     1:06:20
3153  Cheryl Meyer           F35-39     256/328   10:41     1:06:21
3154  Troy Marcio            M35-39     325/349   10:41     1:06:21
3155  Ray Keller             M35-39     326/349   10:41     1:06:22
3156  Tiffany Nelson         F30-34     273/339   10:41     1:06:23
3157  Scott Donley           M35-39     327/349   10:41     1:06:23
3158  Steve Schach           M35-39     328/349   10:42     1:06:24
3159  Thomas Huberty         M50-54     173/187   10:42     1:06:24
3160  Melanie Donley         F35-39     257/328   10:42     1:06:24
3161  Carrie Gorecki         F20-24     115/153   10:42     1:06:27
3162  Raquel Corpus          F25-29     297/377   10:42     1:06:27
3163  Darlene Lamrer         F55-59       21/46   10:42     1:06:27
3164  Kelly Fisher           F25-29     298/377   10:42     1:06:28
3165  Michael Driscoll       M25-29     202/213   10:42     1:06:29
3166  Lisa Wombacher         F30-34     274/339   10:42     1:06:30
3167  Elizabeth Olson        F20-24     116/153   10:43     1:06:30
3168  Beth Rosendahl         F35-39     258/328   10:43     1:06:31
3169  Marianne Kullback      F40-44     141/195   10:43     1:06:32
3170  Julie Foley            F30-34     275/339   10:43     1:06:34
3171  Eerik Villberg         M35-39     329/349   10:43     1:06:35
3172  Judy Mcdonald          F30-34     276/339   10:43     1:06:35
3173  Terry Bil              M50-54     174/187   10:43     1:06:35
3174  Kimberly Davidson      F30-34     277/339   10:43     1:06:36
3175  Adrienne Quintana      F25-29     299/377   10:44     1:06:38
3176  Julie Hertzog          F40-44     142/195   10:44     1:06:42
3177  Jill Lynch             F25-29     300/377   10:45     1:06:44
3178  Michelle Halloran      F40-44     143/195   10:45     1:06:45
3179  Carol Grothem          F45-49      96/137   10:45     1:06:46
3180  Jennifer Herron        F30-34     278/339   10:45     1:06:46
3181  Allison Lindman        F25-29     301/377   10:45     1:06:46
3182  Mark Grams             M25-29     203/213   10:45     1:06:47
3183  Elaine Ito             F40-44     144/195   10:45     1:06:47
3184  Tessa Ripley           F25-29     302/377   10:45     1:06:47
3185  Amber Tritabaugh       F25-29     303/377   10:46     1:06:50
3186  James Randall          M60-64       45/55   10:46     1:06:50
3187  Cook Jennifer          F20-24     117/153   10:46     1:06:51
3188  James Bifaro           M55-59     110/128   10:46     1:06:51
3189  Ben Harsh              M15-19       26/29   10:47     1:06:55
3190  Elizabeth Mclean       F50-54       39/80   10:47     1:06:55
3191  Daniel Abrahamian      M01-14       15/17   10:47     1:06:58
3192  Andrew Fischer         M15-19       27/29   10:47     1:06:58
3193  Beth Asmussen          F50-54       40/80   10:47     1:06:59
3194  Howard Bich            M65-69       22/25   10:47     1:07:00
3195  George Rapaich         M50-54     175/187   10:48     1:07:05
3196  Julie Lambrecht        F30-34     279/339   10:48     1:07:06
3197  Kimberly Mosford       F35-39     259/328   10:48     1:07:07
3198  Hayley Judish          F35-39     260/328   10:49     1:07:11
3199  Rebecca Matschina      F30-34     280/339   10:49     1:07:11
3200  Julie Jilk             F40-44     145/195   10:49     1:07:12
3201  Kelly Reagan           F30-34     281/339   10:50     1:07:14
3202  Kealy Ham              F30-34     282/339   10:50     1:07:17
3203  Shannon Riley          F30-34     283/339   10:50     1:07:18
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3204  Jason Riley            M30-34     299/317   10:50     1:07:18
3205  Melody Schultze        F25-29     304/377   10:50     1:07:19
3206  Katie Vieau            F15-19       18/24   10:51     1:07:20
3207  Carrie Sackett         F25-29     305/377   10:51     1:07:21
3208  Kathryn Serier         F35-39     261/328   10:51     1:07:22
3209  Erica Bentley          F30-34     284/339   10:51     1:07:23
3210  Tom Braun              M60-64       46/55   10:51     1:07:25
3211  Laurie Vance           F25-29     306/377   10:51     1:07:25
3212  Alison Whitaker        F25-29     307/377   10:52     1:07:26
3213  Jill Bianchet          F45-49      97/137   10:52     1:07:26
3214  Cheyle Theisen         F50-54       41/80   10:52     1:07:26
3215  John Stepka            M45-49     229/248   10:52     1:07:27
3216  Robert Harris                         0/0   10:52     1:07:28
3217  Jay Dosan              M30-34     300/317   10:52     1:07:29
3218  Joan Heyes             F40-44     146/195   10:52     1:07:29
3219  Wanda Frieler          F45-49      98/137   10:52     1:07:29
3220  Katie Ness             F20-24     118/153   10:52     1:07:29
3221  Michael Marden         M40-44     302/314   10:52     1:07:29
3222  Nicolle Dosan          F30-34     285/339   10:52     1:07:30
3223  Nicole Lovald          F25-29     308/377   10:52     1:07:30
3224  Dawn Strane            F25-29     309/377   10:52     1:07:31
3225  Shannon Skally         F30-34     286/339   10:53     1:07:32
3226  Holly Whalen           F25-29     310/377   10:53     1:07:33
3227  Connie Morley          F50-54       42/80   10:53     1:07:33
3228  Geoffrey Gerber        M30-34     301/317   10:53     1:07:35
3229  Amber Hansen           F30-34     287/339   10:53     1:07:36
3230  Allyn Lomen            M45-49     230/248   10:54     1:07:39
3231  Tim Murphy             M45-49     231/248   10:54     1:07:39
3232  Sarah Espe             F20-24     119/153   10:54     1:07:40
3233  Rebecca Rowland        F30-34     288/339   10:54     1:07:41
3234  Cathy Paper            F35-39     262/328   10:54     1:07:42
3235  Stacey Vanpatten       F35-39     263/328   10:54     1:07:42
3236  Carol Eiden            F35-39     264/328   10:54     1:07:42
3237  Roger Grimm            M60-64       47/55   10:54     1:07:44
3238  Wanda Foote            F40-44     147/195   10:54     1:07:44
3239  Caroline Leab          F25-29     311/377   10:55     1:07:44
3240  John Ludwig            M30-34     302/317   10:55     1:07:44
3241  Martha Stoehr          F35-39     265/328   10:55     1:07:45
3242  Matt Huberle           M35-39     330/349   10:55     1:07:45
3243  Andrea Loveless        F25-29     312/377   10:55     1:07:46
3244  Mary Babel             F30-34     289/339   10:55     1:07:46
3245  Samantha Murray        F20-24     120/153   10:55     1:07:47
3246  Niki Burns             F25-29     313/377   10:55     1:07:47
3247  Becky Papenfuss        F35-39     266/328   10:55     1:07:47
3248  Duane Baltus           M50-54     176/187   10:55     1:07:48
3249  Thomas Thueson         M55-59     111/128   10:55     1:07:48
3250  Michael Erdmann        M25-29     204/213   10:55     1:07:49
3251  Susan Homan            F50-54       43/80   10:55     1:07:50
3252  Nancy Vaillancourt     F50-54       44/80   10:56     1:07:51
3253  Bob Behr               M50-54     177/187   10:56     1:07:52
3254  Kamran Wali            M35-39     331/349   10:56     1:07:53
3255  Daniel Brodin          M50-54     178/187   10:56     1:07:55
3256  Nicholas Linsmayer     M50-54     179/187   10:57     1:07:57
3257  Sandra Bartsias        F50-54       45/80   10:57     1:08:02
3258  Linda Ruud             F35-39     267/328   10:58     1:08:03
3259  Sally Stockbridge      F50-54       46/80   10:58     1:08:04
3260  Larry Dingmann         M50-54     180/187   10:58     1:08:07
3261  Douglas Kuplic         M45-49     232/248   10:58     1:08:07
3262  Anna Rees              F25-29     314/377   10:58     1:08:07
3263  Peg Tyler              F65-69         3/7   10:58     1:08:07
3264  Eugene Rees            M35-39     332/349   10:58     1:08:07
3265  Jenny Lauer            F25-29     315/377   10:58     1:08:08
3266  Meggie Elder           F20-24     121/153   10:58     1:08:08
3267  Erin Cline             F25-29     316/377   10:58     1:08:09
3268  Bonita Heilman         F35-39     268/328   10:58     1:08:09
3269  Nichol Harris          F30-34     290/339   10:58     1:08:09
3270  Stefanie Haglund       F30-34     291/339   10:59     1:08:11
3271  Sue Frisk              F45-49      99/137   10:59     1:08:12
3272  Linda Chlan            F40-44     148/195   10:59     1:08:12
3273  Anneke Schultz         F30-34     292/339   10:59     1:08:13
3274  Lynne Bryant           F40-44     149/195   10:59     1:08:13
3275  Amy Elverum            F35-39     269/328   10:59     1:08:14
3276  Michelle Denny         F30-34     293/339   11:00     1:08:17
3277  Steve Hoffman          M35-39     333/349   11:00     1:08:17
3278  Dennis Severson        M50-54     181/187   11:00     1:08:17
3279  Silas Bell             M55-59     112/128   11:00     1:08:17
3280  Ty Severson            M25-29     205/213   11:00     1:08:18
3281  Michelle Deibert       F30-34     294/339   11:00     1:08:20
3282  Pamela Fischer         F35-39     270/328   11:00     1:08:20
3283  Darcy Burke            F25-29     317/377   11:00     1:08:21
3284  Sara Fischer           F40-44     150/195   11:01     1:08:22
3285  Kelly Poplo            F35-39     271/328   11:01     1:08:22
3286  Michelle Schaefer      F25-29     318/377   11:01     1:08:22
3287  Julie Siple            F30-34     295/339   11:01     1:08:22
3288  Karen Erdmann          F25-29     319/377   11:01     1:08:22
3289  Cara Hartzell          F35-39     272/328   11:01     1:08:26
3290  Jeffrey Sturgis        M45-49     233/248   11:01     1:08:27
3291  Michael Marks          M45-49     234/248   11:02     1:08:29
3292  Samidha Junghare       F35-39     273/328   11:02     1:08:31
3293  Andrea Mudrey          F30-34     296/339   11:02     1:08:31
3294  Colleen Roess          F35-39     274/328   11:02     1:08:33
3295  Dave Calhoun           M50-54     182/187   11:02     1:08:33
3296  Katrina Arndt          F35-39     275/328   11:02     1:08:34
3297  Ken Hodges             M70-UP        5/13   11:03     1:08:35
3298  Katherine Emery        F35-39     276/328   11:03     1:08:36
3299  Shelagh Stoerzinger    F35-39     277/328   11:03     1:08:36
3300  Noelle Elder           F25-29     320/377   11:03     1:08:37
3301  Sam Elder              M30-34     303/317   11:03     1:08:37
3302  Jeanne Markquart       F35-39     278/328   11:03     1:08:37
3303  Devon Alexander        M30-34     304/317   11:03     1:08:38
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3304  Michael Fudala         M25-29     206/213   11:03     1:08:39
3305  Jennifer Alcott        F25-29     321/377   11:03     1:08:39
3306  Thomas Gibson          M55-59     113/128   11:03     1:08:39
3307  Carolyn Wawra          F20-24     122/153   11:03     1:08:39
3308  Jack Casey             M01-14       16/17   11:03     1:08:39
3309  Kenn Viken             M55-59     114/128   11:04     1:08:42
3310  Sharon Dodds           F40-44     151/195   11:04     1:08:44
3311  Michelle Edenborg      F35-39     279/328   11:05     1:08:50
3312  Rachel Wallner         F30-34     297/339   11:05     1:08:51
3313  Jennifer Kahle         F40-44     152/195   11:05     1:08:51
3314  Judy Kerr              F40-44     153/195   11:05     1:08:52
3315  Julie Albrecht         F55-59       22/46   11:06     1:08:56
3316  Amy Kahn               F25-29     322/377   11:06     1:08:56
3317  Suzanne Anderson       F25-29     323/377   11:06     1:08:56
3318  Marie Kuplic           F15-19       19/24   11:06     1:08:56
3319  Diane Minor            F35-39     280/328   11:06     1:08:58
3320  Jennifer Rensenbrink   F25-29     324/377   11:07     1:09:00
3321  Teresa Craig           F25-29     325/377   11:07     1:09:00
3322  Kimberly Nguyen        F25-29     326/377   11:07     1:09:00
3323  Electra Sylva          F25-29     327/377   11:07     1:09:00
3324  Erica Steffer          F20-24     123/153   11:07     1:09:02
3325  Debbie Amorde          F35-39     281/328   11:07     1:09:04
3326  Dan Jackson            M55-59     115/128   11:07     1:09:05
3327  Denise Jackson         F50-54       47/80   11:08     1:09:05
3328  Aimee Ellison          F30-34     298/339   11:08     1:09:06
3329  Richard Olson          M35-39     334/349   11:08     1:09:09
3330  Sarah-Elsie Dodge      F35-39     282/328   11:08     1:09:10
3331  Mollie O'brien         F30-34     299/339   11:08     1:09:11
3332  Kelli Robinson         F35-39     283/328   11:08     1:09:11
3333  Mendal Mearkle         M65-69       23/25   11:09     1:09:15
3334  Cheryl Ohlin           F45-49     100/137   11:09     1:09:16
3335  Bruce Jenkinson        M45-49     235/248   11:09     1:09:16
3336  James Bryan            M35-39     335/349   11:10     1:09:18
3337  Elizabeth Casey        F40-44     154/195   11:10     1:09:18
3338  Linda Bowdin           F40-44     155/195   11:10     1:09:19
3339  James Newton           M55-59     116/128   11:10     1:09:19
3340  Arthur Green           M50-54     183/187   11:10     1:09:22
3341  Sarah Emery            F40-44     156/195   11:10     1:09:23
3342  Kim Yueill             F30-34     300/339   11:11     1:09:25
3343  Kristin Mcdaniel       F30-34     301/339   11:11     1:09:26
3344  Chris Mcdaniel         M30-34     305/317   11:11     1:09:26
3345  Dawn Cernohous         F40-44     157/195   11:11     1:09:27
3346  Connie Faber           F40-44     158/195   11:11     1:09:29
3347  Heather Koehler        F30-34     302/339   11:12     1:09:31
3348  Heidi Cedergren        F30-34     303/339   11:12     1:09:31
3349  Amy Platson            F30-34     304/339   11:12     1:09:32
3350  Michael Gilgosch       M60-64       48/55   11:12     1:09:34
3351  Brenda Swanson         F20-24     124/153   11:13     1:09:38
3352  Susan Weislow          F25-29     328/377   11:13     1:09:38
3353  Anthony Studt          M30-34     306/317   11:13     1:09:38
3354  Reva Johnson           F55-59       23/46   11:13     1:09:39
3355  Gail Nieuwsma          F35-39     284/328   11:14     1:09:46
3356  Brodie Hackney         F30-34     305/339   11:14     1:09:46
3357  Gina Wheaton           F35-39     285/328   11:14     1:09:47
3358  Betsy Hodges           F35-39     286/328   11:15     1:09:52
3359  D. Scott Dibble        M35-39     336/349   11:15     1:09:53
3360  Susan Guggemos         F35-39     287/328   11:16     1:09:55
3361  Lynn Thene             F40-44     159/195   11:16     1:09:56
3362  Warren Backer          M45-49     236/248   11:16     1:09:58
3363  Kelly Harjes           F25-29     329/377   11:16     1:09:59
3364  Dan Backer             M45-49     237/248   11:16     1:09:59
3365  Marilyn Reierson       F40-44     160/195   11:16     1:09:59
3366  Bryan Harjes           M30-34     307/317   11:16     1:10:00
3367  Don Collins            M60-64       49/55   11:17     1:10:01
3368  Cydney Bagne           F25-29     330/377   11:17     1:10:03
3369  Jill Stricker          F50-54       48/80   11:17     1:10:04
3370  Carla Nielsen          F45-49     101/137   11:17     1:10:05
3371  Donna Bahls            F55-59       24/46   11:17     1:10:07
3372  Michelle Thomas        F25-29     331/377   11:18     1:10:10
3373  Michael Perfect        M25-29     207/213   11:18     1:10:12
3374  Nancy Turbak           F45-49     102/137   11:19     1:10:16
3375  Larry Mcgraw           M40-44     303/314   11:19     1:10:19
3376  Bradley Sienko         M45-49     238/248   11:20     1:10:23
3377  Erin Klaers            F25-29     332/377   11:20     1:10:24
3378  Nancy Karels           F45-49     103/137   11:21     1:10:28
3379  Mary Bennewitz         F45-49     104/137   11:21     1:10:28
3380  Paula Hudson           F35-39     288/328   11:21     1:10:28
3381  Tracy Farrell          F35-39     289/328   11:21     1:10:29
3382  Kathleen Emro          F35-39     290/328   11:22     1:10:37
3383  Karen Smith            F40-44     161/195   11:23     1:10:40
3384  Nga Nguyen             F30-34     306/339   11:23     1:10:41
3385  Richard Pettingill     M55-59     117/128   11:23     1:10:41
3386  Maura Tschida          F40-44     162/195   11:23     1:10:41
3387  Andrea Canolin         F55-59       25/46   11:23     1:10:41
3388  Gina Szafraniec        F35-39     291/328   11:23     1:10:41
3389  Dianne Gibbs           F40-44     163/195   11:23     1:10:41
3390  Connie Kotula          F45-49     105/137   11:23     1:10:44
3391  Kathryn Schneider      F40-44     164/195   11:23     1:10:44
3392  Tiffany Daniels        F40-44     165/195   11:23     1:10:44
3393  Janet Plampton         F40-44     166/195   11:23     1:10:44
3394  Jenny Graham           F01-14        7/11   11:24     1:10:49
3395  Mark Graham            M40-44     304/314   11:24     1:10:50
3396  Sarah Alexander        F01-14        8/11   11:24     1:10:50
3397  Bridget Schwartz       F35-39     292/328   11:25     1:10:55
3398  Terri Wood             F45-49     106/137   11:25     1:10:57
3399  Barbara Van Brunt      F50-54       49/80   11:25     1:10:57
3400  Janice Brown           F45-49     107/137   11:26     1:10:57
3401  Edward Sypniewski      M25-29     208/213   11:26     1:11:00
3402  C. Lynne Patterson     F40-44     167/195   11:26     1:11:02
3403   aki  Akberet G Gegzia F35-39     293/328   11:26     1:11:03
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3404  Tom Hinds              M60-64       50/55   11:27     1:11:05
3405  Gary Pierson           M40-44     305/314   11:27     1:11:08
3406  Elaine Chrihart        F55-59       26/46   11:27     1:11:08
3407  Steph Carter           F20-24     125/153   11:28     1:11:10
3408  Doyle Johnson          M40-44     306/314   11:28     1:11:12
3409  Kirstin Johnson-Nixon  F35-39     294/328   11:29     1:11:16
3410  Mary Beth Crandall     F50-54       50/80   11:29     1:11:16
3411  Dale Harsh             M45-49     239/248   11:29     1:11:16
3412  Tracy Lange            F35-39     295/328   11:29     1:11:17
3413  Ron Plathe             M50-54     184/187   11:29     1:11:19
3414  Caryn Pernu            F35-39     296/328   11:29     1:11:21
3415  Stephanie Augustus     F35-39     297/328   11:29     1:11:22
3416  Erin Stallings         F30-34     307/339   11:30     1:11:22
3417  Clarence Stallings     M35-39     337/349   11:30     1:11:23
3418  Kevin Mertz            M30-34     308/317   11:30     1:11:24
3419  Colene Troendle        F25-29     333/377   11:30     1:11:25
3420  Karen Germ             F55-59       27/46   11:30     1:11:27
3421  Chris Juergens         M30-34     309/317   11:32     1:11:36
3422  Katie Kruger           F30-34     308/339   11:32     1:11:36
3423  Michael Staiger        M30-34     310/317   11:32     1:11:39
3424  Elizabeth Boivin                      0/0   11:33     1:11:40
3425  Todd Wildenauer        M35-39     338/349   11:33     1:11:45
3426  Michelle Wildenauer    F35-39     298/328   11:33     1:11:45
3427  Rae Dean Walby         F30-34     309/339   11:33     1:11:46
3428  Karen Fischer          F55-59       28/46   11:34     1:11:48
3429  Joell Stolarzyk        F30-34     310/339   11:34     1:11:52
3430  Steve Frey             M55-59     118/128   11:34     1:11:52
3431  Alison Konkol          F35-39     299/328   11:34     1:11:52
3432  Jane Schoen            F55-59       29/46   11:35     1:11:54
3433  Melissa Walicke        F25-29     334/377   11:35     1:11:56
3434  Michelle Ilstrup       F40-44     168/195   11:35     1:11:56
3435  Tracy Regan            F25-29     335/377   11:35     1:11:57
3436  Jeannie Wacek          F25-29     336/377   11:36     1:12:00
3437  Tracy Salwei           F30-34     311/339   11:36     1:12:03
3438  Christina Bliss        F25-29     337/377   11:36     1:12:04
3439  Laurie Staiger         F30-34     312/339   11:36     1:12:05
3440  Mary Weinberg          F45-49     108/137   11:37     1:12:06
3441  Cathy Keller           F40-44     169/195   11:37     1:12:06
3442  Paulette Rymer         F40-44     170/195   11:37     1:12:07
3443  Allison Wagoner        F25-29     338/377   11:37     1:12:09
3444  Bob Ploetz             M30-34     311/317   11:37     1:12:09
3445  Michelle Schemelin     F25-29     339/377   11:37     1:12:10
3446  Thomas Brown           M45-49     240/248   11:38     1:12:12
3447  Barbara Beltrand       F50-54       51/80   11:38     1:12:17
3448  Richard Brown          M55-59     119/128   11:39     1:12:18
3449  Tara Kraemer           F25-29     340/377   11:39     1:12:19
3450  Ted Dickey             M45-49     241/248   11:39     1:12:21
3451  Lee Hagens             F50-54       52/80   11:39     1:12:22
3452  Harvey Thorleifson     M45-49     242/248   11:40     1:12:25
3453  Jessie Breheim         F01-14        9/11   11:40     1:12:26
3454  Patricia Kinning                      0/0   11:41     1:12:34
3455  Mark Campbell          M45-49     243/248   11:41     1:12:34
3456  Brenda Washburn        F45-49     109/137   11:42     1:12:38
3457  Mary Campbell          F35-39     300/328   11:42     1:12:39
3458  Marc Haugh             M25-29     209/213   11:42     1:12:41
3459  Angela Nordos          F25-29     341/377   11:42     1:12:41
3460  Hilda Takata           F25-29     342/377   11:43     1:12:43
3461  Julianna Forbord       F40-44     171/195   11:43     1:12:44
3462  Timothy Brown          M35-39     339/349   11:43     1:12:44
3463  Stacey Brown           F30-34     313/339   11:43     1:12:44
3464  Robin Dusterhoft       F30-34     314/339   11:43     1:12:46
3465  Cathy Larson           F40-44     172/195   11:43     1:12:46
3466  Gina Seppi             F40-44     173/195   11:44     1:12:50
3467  Robin O'borsky         F45-49     110/137   11:44     1:12:54
3468  Andrew Denno           M20-24       81/87   11:45     1:12:59
3469  Sarah Kriesel-Koll     F20-24     126/153   11:45     1:13:00
3470  Renee Marek            F25-29     343/377   11:45     1:13:00
3471  Binbin Luo             F30-34     315/339   11:46     1:13:07
3472  Dana Erickson          F30-34     316/339   11:47     1:13:12
3473  Kevin Welch            M50-54     185/187   11:48     1:13:15
3474  Barry Nelson           M40-44     307/314   11:49     1:13:23
3475  Michael Hickey         M20-24       82/87   11:49     1:13:26
3476  Jessie Iken            F25-29     344/377   11:50     1:13:27
3477  Cindy Moe              F30-34     317/339   11:50     1:13:27
3478  Joan Kartak            F50-54       53/80   11:50     1:13:28
3479  David Notaro           M60-64       51/55   11:50     1:13:32
3480  Dennis Smith           M35-39     340/349   11:51     1:13:33
3481  Laurie Wilson          F45-49     111/137   11:51     1:13:34
3482  Paula Kocken           F45-49     112/137   11:51     1:13:34
3483  Michelle Thorpe        F35-39     301/328   11:51     1:13:35
3484  Rachael Newman         F45-49     113/137   11:51     1:13:35
3485  Brittany Schaaf        F15-19       20/24   11:51     1:13:38
3486  Julie Ann Schlecht     F35-39     302/328   11:51     1:13:38
3487  Kerry Humphrey         M30-34     312/317   11:52     1:13:40
3488  Mary Johnson           F55-59       30/46   11:52     1:13:40
3489  Mark Goodwin           M40-44     308/314   11:52     1:13:42
3490  Joel Henley            M45-49     244/248   11:53     1:13:51
3491  Terri Rennick                         0/0   11:54     1:13:51
3492  Cathy Higgins          F45-49     114/137   11:55     1:14:00
3493  Anita Fineday          F50-54       54/80   11:55     1:14:01
3494  Bruce Candlin          M55-59     120/128   11:55     1:14:01
3495  Barbara Kuhn           F50-54       55/80   11:57     1:14:11
3496  Jamie Young            F25-29     345/377   11:58     1:14:17
3497  Matthew Warner         M35-39     341/349   11:58     1:14:20
3498  Jonathan Hoistad       M55-59     121/128   11:58     1:14:20
3499  Jennifer Luhrs         F55-59       31/46   11:59     1:14:23
3500  Richard Otterness      M60-64       52/55   11:59     1:14:23
3501  Linnae Knoll           F45-49     115/137   11:59     1:14:23
3502  Margot Witte           F20-24     127/153   11:59     1:14:24
3503  Jacob Schmitz          M30-34     313/317   11:59     1:14:24
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3504  Ryan Witte             M25-29     210/213   11:59     1:14:25
3505  Diane Elvidge          F35-39     303/328   12:00     1:14:33
3506  Carol Nestrud          F65-69         4/7   12:02     1:14:47
3507  Emily Nelson           F25-29     346/377   12:03     1:14:47
3508  Lisa Moren             F35-39     304/328   12:03     1:14:47
3509  Leann Leither          F25-29     347/377   12:03     1:14:48
3510  Paul Anderson          M15-19       28/29   12:04     1:14:58
3511  Alicia Geurkink        F20-24     128/153   12:04     1:14:58
3512  Mary Bolan             F50-54       56/80   12:04     1:14:58
3513  Deb Edlund             F50-54       57/80   12:07     1:15:14
3514  Jon Myllenbeck         M45-49     245/248   12:07     1:15:15
3515  Sharon Myllenbeck      F45-49     116/137   12:07     1:15:16
3516  Jean Wood              F55-59       32/46   12:08     1:15:18
3517  Jennifer Johnson       F30-34     318/339   12:08     1:15:24
3518  Natalie Diehl          F30-34     319/339   12:09     1:15:30
3519  Robin Reed             F55-59       33/46   12:10     1:15:35
3520  Heather Vinge-Hanson   F20-24     129/153   12:11     1:15:37
3521  Benjamin Nelson        M20-24       83/87   12:12     1:15:45
3522  Cristen Labar          F25-29     348/377   12:12     1:15:45
3523  Erica Brown            F25-29     349/377   12:12     1:15:45
3524  Rachel Wucherer        F20-24     130/153   12:12     1:15:46
3525  Barb Page              F25-29     350/377   12:12     1:15:47
3526  Greg Johnson           M50-54     186/187   12:13     1:15:54
3527  Grant Frashier                        0/0   12:13     1:15:55
3528  Elaine Landergan       F55-59       34/46   12:14     1:15:58
3529  Cassie Johnson         F01-14       10/11   12:14     1:15:59
3530  Dorine Mcinerney                      0/0   12:16     1:16:08
3531  Carol Warndahl         F45-49     117/137   12:16     1:16:12
3532  Janet Watson           F45-49     118/137   12:16     1:16:13
3533  Elizabeth Chambers     F25-29     351/377   12:17     1:16:15
3534  Mindy Keenan           F25-29     352/377   12:17     1:16:16
3535  Jeanne Otten           F40-44     174/195   12:17     1:16:19
3536  Nancy Haley            F45-49     119/137   12:17     1:16:20
3537  Bill Fischer           M30-34     314/317   12:19     1:16:28
3538  Jennifer Neri          F30-34     320/339   12:20     1:16:35
3539  Russ Daly              M55-59     122/128   12:21     1:16:40
3540  Jill Suarez            F25-29     353/377   12:22     1:16:50
3541  Kathy Cantrill         F55-59       35/46   12:23     1:16:52
3542  Jodi Asadi             F30-34     321/339   12:23     1:16:52
3543  John Kaman             M55-59     123/128   12:23     1:16:56
3544  Mary Bacha             F50-54       58/80   12:24     1:17:02
3545  Alex Harsh             M20-24       84/87   12:24     1:17:03
3546  Anne Parshall          F35-39     305/328   12:26     1:17:15
3547  Sarah Mckellar         F35-39     306/328   12:27     1:17:16
3548   Ukn                                  0/0   12:27     1:17:17
3549  Ana Moreno             F25-29     354/377   12:27     1:17:21
3550  Paul Moreno            M35-39     342/349   12:27     1:17:21
3551  Elena Esparza          F25-29     355/377   12:27     1:17:22
3552  Blake Riley            M20-24       85/87   12:28     1:17:23
3553  Jessica Riley          F20-24     131/153   12:28     1:17:23
3554  Jennifer Weisensel     F20-24     132/153   12:28     1:17:24
3555  Pamela Hoye            F30-34     322/339   12:30     1:17:36
3556  Melissa Hofstede       F25-29     356/377   12:30     1:17:36
3557  Beatriz Rivera         F35-39     307/328   12:31     1:17:43
3558  Granville Lawrence     M55-59     124/128   12:31     1:17:44
3559  Glenna Case            F50-54       59/80   12:31     1:17:44
3560  Kathy Tatone           F45-49     120/137   12:31     1:17:47
3561  Dan Glienke            M40-44     309/314   12:33     1:17:54
3562  Mandee Page            F25-29     357/377   12:33     1:17:59
3563  Sarah Jung             F25-29     358/377   12:33     1:17:59
3564  Margarita Castanon     F35-39     308/328   12:37     1:18:18
3565  Tanya Mears            F25-29     359/377   12:37     1:18:23
3566  Laura Kerwin           F25-29     360/377   12:37     1:18:23
3567  Omar Price             M15-19       29/29   12:37     1:18:24
3568  Stacy Heather          F35-39     309/328   12:37     1:18:24
3569  Kim Fredlund           F30-34     323/339   12:38     1:18:24
3570  Debra Dvorak           F50-54       60/80   12:38     1:18:30
3571  Nancy Liss             F25-29     361/377   12:40     1:18:39
3572  Mona Athmann           F50-54       61/80   12:40     1:18:39
3573  Wylene Vanguilder      F45-49     121/137   12:40     1:18:40
3574  Gerald Kvist           M65-69       24/25   12:41     1:18:46
3575  James Fredlund         M55-59     125/128   12:44     1:19:02
3576  Libby Homan            F20-24     133/153   12:44     1:19:02
3577   Unknown                              0/0   12:45     1:19:13
3578  Kokie Miller           M70-UP        6/13   12:48     1:19:31
3579  Janice Luck            F45-49     122/137   12:50     1:19:43
3580  Anna Wosika            F25-29     362/377   12:55     1:20:12
3581  Jennifer Olson         F25-29     363/377   12:55     1:20:12
3582  Thea Hoeg              F25-29     364/377   12:55     1:20:12
3583  Kathleen Murphy        F35-39     310/328   12:56     1:20:21
3584  Julie Olson            F20-24     134/153   12:58     1:20:29
3585  Sandra Ramberg         F60-64         5/7   13:00     1:20:47
3586  Deanna Jamison         F20-24     135/153   13:01     1:20:50
3587  Shawna Traver          F25-29     365/377   13:07     1:21:25
3588  Marcia Keown           F40-44     175/195   13:07     1:21:28
3589  Patricia Weinand       F50-54       62/80   13:08     1:21:37
3590  Emily Finger           F25-29     366/377   13:10     1:21:47
3591  Landi Sones            F20-24     136/153   13:10     1:21:48
3592  Shirley Holm           F50-54       63/80   13:12     1:21:57
3593  John Ramberg           M60-64       53/55   13:14     1:22:10
3594  Jane Nordmeyer         F45-49     123/137   13:17     1:22:32
3595  John Chorzempa         M35-39     343/349   13:18     1:22:33
3596  Debra Chorzempa        F30-34     324/339   13:18     1:22:33
3597  Julie Dobbelmann       F30-34     325/339   13:18     1:22:38
3598  Rachel Friedlander-Hol F15-19       21/24   13:22     1:22:59
3599  Jordan Simonson        M01-14       17/17   13:24     1:23:15
3600  Marteena Bangtson      F01-14       11/11   13:24     1:23:15
3601  Corinne Talbott        F40-44     176/195   13:26     1:23:26
3602  Floyd Bouley           M70-UP        7/13   13:30     1:23:50
3603  Meghan Porter          F25-29     367/377   13:32     1:24:01
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3604  Jodell Wojtowicz       F45-49     124/137   13:33     1:24:10
3605  Susan Cardinal         F50-54       64/80   13:34     1:24:12
3606  Jim Adams              M50-54     187/187   13:34     1:24:13
3607  Daniel Raustadt        M70-UP        8/13   13:43     1:25:11
3608  Kalinda Harsh          F15-19       22/24   13:43     1:25:13
3609  Becky Harsh            F40-44     177/195   13:44     1:25:14
3610  Lorrie Johnson         F50-54       65/80   13:46     1:25:32
3611  Sarah Wright           F35-39     311/328   13:46     1:25:32
3612  Ardis Wright           F65-69         5/7   13:47     1:25:38
3613  Jane Moreau            F35-39     312/328   13:48     1:25:40
3614  Kammie Jackson         F30-34     326/339   13:50     1:25:52
3615  Paula Lynch            F30-34     327/339   13:50     1:25:52
3616  Paula Markes           F40-44     178/195   13:51     1:26:01
3617  Cindy Lippert          F50-54       66/80   13:55     1:26:23
3618  Kenneth Mueller        M70-UP        9/13   13:55     1:26:24
3619  Chrystel Janke         F30-34     328/339   13:57     1:26:37
3620  Allen Johnson          M70-UP       10/13   14:01     1:27:00
3621  Daniel Stockham        M30-34     315/317   14:01     1:27:01
3622  Kathleem Stockham      F35-39     313/328   14:01     1:27:02
3623  Mollie Fletcher        F45-49     125/137   14:02     1:27:09
3624  Trey Tucker            M35-39     344/349   14:06     1:27:31
3625  Bradley Steele         M35-39     345/349   14:06     1:27:36
3626  Amy Tucker             F30-34     329/339   14:06     1:27:36
3627  Maryann Garding        F25-29     368/377   14:09     1:27:54
3628  Anne Malachway         F30-34     330/339   14:10     1:28:00
3629  Charles Julson         M40-44     310/314   14:14     1:28:24
3630  Jeannine Julson        F70-UP         3/3   14:14     1:28:26
3631  Robert Brock Ii        M30-34     316/317   14:14     1:28:27
3632  Lynda Brock            F30-34     331/339   14:14     1:28:27
3633  Allison Olson          F30-34     332/339   14:15     1:28:29
3634  Kristen Gullicks       F35-39     314/328   14:15     1:28:29
3635  Kari Landenberger      F20-24     137/153   14:16     1:28:35
3636  Sarah Bjerke           F20-24     138/153   14:16     1:28:35
3637  Carolyn Hollstein      F20-24     139/153   14:16     1:28:36
3638  Barbara Olson          F55-59       36/46   14:21     1:29:08
3639  Stacey Lund            F20-24     140/153   14:29     1:30:00
3640  Andrea Bolduc          F20-24     141/153   14:30     1:30:03
3641  Mary Kleve             F50-54       67/80   14:31     1:30:10
3642  Joyce Hagen            F45-49     126/137   14:34     1:30:28
3643  Luann Hagen            F50-54       68/80   14:34     1:30:28
3644  Liz Griffin            F15-19       23/24   14:37     1:30:46
3645  Virginia Pharr         F55-59       37/46   14:38     1:30:56
3646  Brian Wester           M45-49     246/248   14:44     1:31:28
3647  Dennis Severson        M60-64       54/55   14:44     1:31:31
3648  Tim Joyce              M20-24       86/87   14:45     1:31:35
3649  David Chamberlain      M35-39     346/349   14:52     1:32:18
3650  Siju Varghese          M25-29     211/213   14:53     1:32:29
3651  Maija Saulitis         F20-24     142/153   14:54     1:32:30
3652  Jenny Munson           F20-24     143/153   14:54     1:32:30
3653  Lisa Lund              F20-24     144/153   14:56     1:32:46
3654  Douglas Jahnke         M40-44     311/314   14:57     1:32:52
3655  Linda Jahnke           F40-44     179/195   14:57     1:32:53
3656  Corinne Sjoberg        F35-39     315/328   14:58     1:32:59
3657  Pamela Glander         F35-39     316/328   14:58     1:32:59
3658  Mary Hischke           F55-59       38/46   14:58     1:33:00
3659  Mary Blum              F35-39     317/328   14:58     1:33:00
3660  David Everson          M20-24       87/87   14:59     1:33:01
3661  Liz Randall            F40-44     180/195   15:00     1:33:09
3662  Michelle Steege        F45-49     127/137   15:00     1:33:09
3663  Emily Hannah           F20-24     145/153   15:01     1:33:13
3664  Julia Padget           F25-29     369/377   15:01     1:33:14
3665  Jerome Johanning       M35-39     347/349   15:01     1:33:18
3666  Kristina Lund          F25-29     370/377   15:02     1:33:23
3667  Kathleen Mccarthy      F50-54       69/80   15:04     1:33:34
3668  Karen Johanning        F35-39     318/328   15:06     1:33:50
3669  Tisha Greenslade       F25-29     371/377   15:07     1:33:52
3670  Iris Johnson           F50-54       70/80   15:09     1:34:08
3671  Rosemarie Lemke        F60-64         6/7   15:09     1:34:09
3672  Kris Korpela           F40-44     181/195   15:10     1:34:11
3673  Eric Ness              M25-29     212/213   15:15     1:34:40
3674  Nicole Ness            F25-29     372/377   15:15     1:34:40
3675  Yvonne White           F35-39     319/328   15:17     1:34:52
3676  Joan Nemic             F35-39     320/328   15:17     1:34:53
3677  Angela Arens           F35-39     321/328   15:23     1:35:36
3678  Bernardine Bryant      F55-59       39/46   15:24     1:35:36
3679  Kathy Ceronsky         F50-54       71/80   15:24     1:35:36
3680  Helen Chmiel           F50-54       72/80   15:24     1:35:38
3681  Brenda Rick            F60-64         7/7   15:30     1:36:19
3682  Erin Fitzenberger      F20-24     146/153   15:31     1:36:20
3683  Janelle Peterson       F35-39     322/328   15:32     1:36:26
3684  Derrald Peterson       M40-44     312/314   15:39     1:37:15
3685  Kathie Fitzenberger    F45-49     128/137   15:40     1:37:18
3686  Diane Kachel           F40-44     182/195   15:40     1:37:18
3687  Marlene Buck           F50-54       73/80   15:48     1:38:06
3688  Lee Hermanson          F35-39     323/328   15:48     1:38:10
3689  Roxanne Lusua          F40-44     183/195   15:48     1:38:10
3690  Mark Demma             M40-44     313/314   15:50     1:38:19
3691  Ani Seumalo            F35-39     324/328   15:50     1:38:20
3692  Rick Struntz           M45-49     247/248   15:50     1:38:20
3693  Cathy Severson         F50-54       74/80   15:50     1:38:21
3694  Nancy Wester           F45-49     129/137   15:50     1:38:22
3695  Corrine Kodelka        F45-49     130/137   15:54     1:38:44
3696  Bill Rein              M65-69       25/25   15:54     1:38:44
3697  Tara Chay              M30-34     317/317   15:58     1:39:10
3698  Nancey Riley           F45-49     131/137   15:58     1:39:11
3699  Nancy Rick             F45-49     132/137   16:08     1:40:13
3700  Helen Peterson         F40-44     184/195   16:08     1:40:14
3701  Sherry Brudlos         F55-59       40/46   16:09     1:40:17
3702  Carol Haglund          F50-54       75/80   16:09     1:40:19
3703  Katie Jirele           F20-24     147/153   16:09     1:40:20
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3704  Jim Jirele             M55-59     126/128   16:09     1:40:21
3705  Lisa Pepin             F30-34     333/339   16:10     1:40:24
3706  Tracey Bannochie       F35-39     325/328   16:11     1:40:31
3707  Lisa Thomas            F20-24     148/153   16:13     1:40:43
3708  Jody Burnett           F40-44     185/195   16:18     1:41:15
3709  Kathy Biddick                         0/0   16:18     1:41:16
3710  Karen Barnes           F35-39     326/328   16:18     1:41:17
3711  Jean Kochevar          F40-44     186/195   16:19     1:41:18
3712  Antonina Chalupnik     F40-44     187/195   16:19     1:41:18
3713  Mick Kuehn             M25-29     213/213   16:23     1:41:48
3714  Robin Johnson          F35-39     327/328   16:25     1:42:00
3715  Kenneth Sortedahl      M70-UP       11/13   16:27     1:42:09
3716  Jane Severance         F50-54       76/80   16:29     1:42:24
3717  Linda Harvey           F40-44     188/195   16:30     1:42:31
3718  Robert Julson          M70-UP       12/13   16:30     1:42:31
3719  Sharon Allexsaht       F45-49     133/137   16:30     1:42:32
3720  Wendy Wampach          F40-44     189/195   16:30     1:42:32
3721  Patricia Wrede         F50-54       77/80   16:32     1:42:44
3722  Nicole Stepanke        F20-24     149/153   16:34     1:42:56
3723  Der Thao               F25-29     373/377   16:34     1:42:57
3724  Diane Sheahen          F50-54       78/80   16:40     1:43:33
3725  Reggie Hargitt         F50-54       79/80   16:40     1:43:33
3726  Carole Milon           F55-59       41/46   16:40     1:43:34
3727  Bill Edrington         M45-49     248/248   16:40     1:43:34
3728  Gregory Gardner        M55-59     127/128   16:41     1:43:35
3729  Bruce Metchnek         M60-64       55/55   16:41     1:43:36
3730  Heather Plucker        F15-19       24/24   16:45     1:44:05
3731  Kristi Plucker         F20-24     150/153   16:46     1:44:05
3732  Phyllis Cockrell       F40-44     190/195   16:49     1:44:29
3733  Erin Vevea             F25-29     374/377   16:49     1:44:30
3734  Jaimie Mckinney        F25-29     375/377   16:50     1:44:33
3735  Beth Soltis            F50-54       80/80   16:54     1:44:56
3736  Nancy Viebrock         F55-59       42/46   16:54     1:44:56
3737  Craig Leibel           M35-39     348/349   16:56     1:45:08
3738  Tammy Grapp            F30-34     334/339   16:56     1:45:09
3739  Peggy Roos             F30-34     335/339   16:58     1:45:23
3740  Diane Kukowski         F35-39     328/328   16:58     1:45:23
3741  Bebe Paulson           F30-34     336/339   16:58     1:45:24
3742  Elizabeth Fegley       F25-29     376/377   17:02     1:45:48
3743  Renae Torgerson        F30-34     337/339   17:03     1:45:54
3744  Nathan Torgerson       M35-39     349/349   17:03     1:45:55
3745  Robert Thorbus         M70-UP       13/13   17:13     1:46:57
3746  Robert Thorbus         M40-44     314/314   17:13     1:46:58
3747  Susan Bentley          F55-59       43/46   17:25     1:48:13
3748  Debbie Lund            F45-49     134/137   17:33     1:49:01
3749  Kathy Johnson          F55-59       44/46   17:33     1:49:02
3750  Linda Chavez           F25-29     377/377   17:41     1:49:47
3751  Holly Golyer           F20-24     151/153   17:41     1:49:47
3752  Janell Joyner                         0/0   17:42     1:49:55
3753  D Nielsen              F40-44     191/195   17:59     1:51:44
3754  Melissa Collins        F45-49     135/137   18:00     1:51:46
3755  Barbara Bernstein      F40-44     192/195   18:00     1:51:46
3756  Patrick Kennedy                       0/0   18:00     1:51:47
3757  Eva Klingensmith       F20-24     152/153   18:02     1:52:03
3758  Christina Hill         F20-24     153/153   18:02     1:52:03
3759  Brenda Lopez           F40-44     193/195   18:29     1:54:46
3760  Justienne Michurski    F30-34     338/339   18:29     1:54:47
3761  Judy Allen             F45-49     136/137   18:34     1:55:19
3762  Jo Tollefson           F65-69         6/7   18:39     1:55:51
3763  Bonnie Brenny          F55-59       45/46   18:39     1:55:51
3764  Joanne Elwell          F65-69         7/7   18:39     1:55:52
3765  Jean Ludescher         F45-49     137/137   18:51     1:57:05
3766  Linnea Anderson        F55-59       46/46   18:52     1:57:09
3767  Richard Bailey         M55-59     128/128   18:52     1:57:09
3768  Maxine West            F40-44     194/195   19:26     2:00:45
3769  Kris Koshenina         F30-34     339/339   19:26     2:00:46
3770  Catherine Sheets       F40-44     195/195   19:28     2:00:52
0     Jennifer Kiner         F35-39     1614/76   54:17       17:33
0     George Mountin         M45-49      806/71   48:31       20:26
0     Terry Ruskell          M40-44    1629/199   54:25       20:26
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